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NORMECO entered the assembly industry in 1997. 10 years later, in 2007, we established our own brand and began 

manufacturing NORMECO industrial tools.Our business has evolved from producing only standard bits and sockets to 

today where we now also design and manufacture all types of custom made items suited to our customer's unique specifi cations. 

The targeted industry: automotive, aerospace, appliances, electronics, industrial assembly, agriculture, off-road machinery, 

petrochemical industry, etc.Normeco is earning our brand awareness and reputation globally with our great product quality 

and service. 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

6We make industrial sockets 

~ill!.IJlU~• : 

m£~Iill!.m••·~~ill!.IA~~F~• . ~~~ff~Iill!.&tt.ttm.~FI~&·~~~ ­

~FI~. Mm: 
m£~Iill!.m••~•~Iill!.~F~~ill!.A±d~ill!.IA~•*· *m•wm•m~aMtt~• 

( Chrome-molybdenum alloy steel). •-1-•M••~~®ff .f.OC~, *.l'IHt !!i ~CNC~:H~1JOI1~#, .jij. 

&M~*~~~~~•m~~. ~•••a~~•· ~•&•mMmtt . 

m£¥J Iill!.m. M •«x~~ ~ l~J*;f.;t£(Federal Specifications GGG-W-660A)bt ~ 00 *if.il(D IN 3121 &3129) 

~-~~~-•F~ . m£~•~~~~•*m~~~~*~~m•~•~&~~••~•-1'•~ 

~•ff••· ~•fil•-1'••~~•.ttn~m~•n~~~~fi* · 

~Mi~§!,' -~*~: 

m£*iiJiill!.m••~~Pfi~mm•~~••~9'J. -mm: 114", 3/8", 112". 3/4" . 1·., 1-112". 2-112" 

-J=i:rL, #s:tem~n••~91J~m m~:M•~. 0:Mnil.~~ri!E~•~ . ~~1&Hfi~•~••1'1£7.ls: El~ 

~. am~~~~MM~~. --~~M••~~~.~~-~~-ff~F . #•fil·~-0~~* 

·-~~,*~~- . 
NORMECO: Professiona l tool sockets. 

NORMECO sockets, especially produced for professional industrial tools are the best in design , material , 

the production technique and quality control. 

NORMECO: The top-ranking material, state-of-the-art production technique 

NORMECO sockets are manufactured w ith Chrome-Molybdenum alloy steel to meet industrial 

professional personnel and special tools requirements . 

Each sockets are forged forming by the standards of heat treatment and surface treatment, with sophisticated 

CNC machining technique so as to ensure its metal strength , stiffness and surface wear resistance 

NORMECO: state-of-the-art quality 

NORM CO sockets and accessories conform to Federal Specifications GGG-W-660A and DIN 3121 &3129. 

Our independent quality control system with the latest technology and the most accurate measuring instrument 

ensures that each socket hardness, performance and torque is able to meet international standards with the 

best properties and a longer service life. 

NORMECO: varieties sockets and complete specifications 

NORMECO sockets are consists of 1/4" ,3/8" , 1/2" ,3/4" , 1 " , 1-1/2" and 2-1/2 " square drive " , 

#5 spline SAE s ize, metric size and torx sockets. We design and produce special sockets to meet the 

individual requirements of every single customer. We are also proud to be able to offer our custom-designed 

sockets. We handle everything from product development and design to manufacturing hand tool testing . 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

W-iS- WARNING 

Always wear safety goggles when using impact tools.Do not hold socket while In use . 

Product improvement is continuing. Designs and specifications are changing without prior notice. 

The company reserves the right to modify the catalogue . 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

7' ffl ~ It~ fai' 6-Point Sockets 

0 1/ 4" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

- 02 J 

t\ ffl 1Jll * ~ fai' 6-Point Sockets-Deep length 

0 1/ 4" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

->l 01 ~-
--....- r<::= =-1 .:1.. 

->j 02 f<-

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 

80102040 

80102045 
80102050 

80102055 

80102060 
80102070 

80102080 

80102090 
80102100 
80102110 

80102120 
80102130 

80102140 
80102150 

Order No. 

80102560 

80102570 
80102580 
80102590 

80102600 
80102610 

80102620 
80102640 
80102660 

80102680 

Order No. 

80104040 
80104045 

80104050 

80104055 
80104060 
80104070 
80104080 

80104090 
80104100 

80104110 
80104120 

80104130 
80104140 

80104150 

Order No . 

80104560 
80104570 
80104580 
80104590 
80104600 

80104610 
80104620 
80104640 
80104660 
80104680 

Q Si ze mm 

4 

4. 5 

5 

5. 5 

6 

7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 

15 

Q Size Inch 

3/ 16" 
7/ 32" 

1/ 4" 

9/ 32" 
5/ 16" 

11 / 32" 
3/ 8" 

7/ 16" 

1/ 2" 

9/ 16" 

Q Size nm 

4 

4. 5 
5 

5. 5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 

Q Size Inch 

3/ 16" 

7132" 
1/ 4" 

9/ 32" 
5/ 16" 

11 / 32" 
3/ 8" 
7/ 16" 

1/ 2" 
9/ 16" 

02 11111 

13 

13 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

13 
13 
13 
13 

13 

13 
13 

02 mm 

13 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

13 

13 

13 
13 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

13 
13 

13 

02 mm 

13 
13 
13 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

13 
13 

01 11111 L2 mm L mm 

7. 6 
8. 2 

8. 8 
9.5 

10 
11. 3 

12. 5 

13. 8 
15 

16. 3 

17 
18. 8 

20 
21 

4 

5 
5 

5 
6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 
8 

8 

8 

8 

23 
23 

23 
23 

23 
23 
23 

23 
23 
23 

23 
23 

23 
23 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

8. 5 

9. 5 
10. 3 

11 . 3 

12. 5 

13. 8 

15 
16. 3 
18. 8 

20 

5 

5 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

23 

23 
23 
23 

23 
23 

23 
23 
23 

23 

01 nm L2 mm L nm 

7. 6 
8. 2 
8. 8 

9. 5 
10 

11. 3 

12. 5 

13. 8 

15 
16. 3 
17 

18. 8 
20 

21 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

50 
50 
50 

50 
50 

50 
50 

50 
50 
50 
50 

50 

50 
50 

01 mm L2 nm L mm 

8. 5 
9. 5 
10. 3 

11. 3 
12. 5 

13. 8 
15 

16. 3 

18. 8 
20 

5 

6 

6 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

50 
50 
50 

50 
50 

50 
50 
50 

50 
50 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... 7' ~ ~ .'iE s tr. ;1 ~fa) 6-Point Sockets-With Fixed Magnet Order No. Q Si ze nm 02 nvn 01 nvn L2 nvn L nvn 

80260106 6 13 10 3 23 0 1/ 4" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80260107 7 13 11 . 5 3 23 
80260108 8 13 12. 5 3. 5 23 P 1-

80260109 9 13 14 4 23 10 

80260110 10 13 15 4 23 
80260111 11 13 16 5 23 0 

01 
80260112 12 13 17 5 23 3/ 9 tt 

80260113 13 13 19 5 23 
80260114 14 13 20 6 23 P11-

L Fixed Magnet 
802601 15 15 13 21 6 23 44 

Order No. Q Si ze inch 02 11111 01 nrn L2 11111 L 11111 0 
l-<- 02 _ , 1/2 

80260008 1 / 4 " 13 10. 5 3 23 
80260010 5/ 16" 13 12. 5 3 23 P45-
80260012 3/ 8 " 13 15 4 23 92 

80260014 7/ 16" 13 16. 3 5 23 
80260016 1/ 2" 13 18. 8 5 23 0 
80260018 9/ 16" 13 20 6 23 

~ -
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

.... 7' ~ i~ ffii S JJll *~fa) 6-Point Sockets-With Sliding Magnet Order No. Q Si ze nm 02 nvn 01 nvn L2 nvn L mm 0 
80260306 6 13 10 3 50 1 

0 1/ 4" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80260307 7 13 11. 5 3 50 
80260308 8 13 12. 5 3. 5 50 

P113-
128 

L2 80260309 9 13 14 4 50 
80260310 10 13 15 4 50 0 
80260311 11 13 16 5 50 

1-1/2 
80260312 12 13 17 5 50 
80260313 13 13 19 5 50 

Slid ing Magnet 80260314 14 13 20 6 50 
P129· 
132 

80260315 15 13 21 6 50 
Spring 

Q Size i nch --- Order No. 02 nvn 01 nvn L2 nvn L nvn 
0 

2-1/2 

80260208 1 / 4" 13 10. 5 3 50 
80260210 5/ 16" 13 12. 5 3 50 P133-

136 
80260212 3/ 8" 13 15 4 50 
80260214 7/ 16 " 13 16. 3 5 50 
80260216 1/2" 13 18. 8 5 50 
80260218 9/ 16" 13 20 6 50 

• E~H 

P137· 
145 

lff:i: 

P146· 
164 
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NORM ECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Standard Sockets With Rotating Cover Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 mm 

No.+ RC 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

0 1/ 4" Square Drive 

0 6-Point Sockets 
7'niD;~ 

- 02 - > 

Socket 

0 

Rotating Cover 
Flat Rotating Cover No. + FRC 

6-Point Surface Drive Sockets 

*OOW.:;;~ 
0 

Rotating Cover 

jj,ijmf f!JH?M 

External Torx Sockets 
?~!ii.mt:;;~ 

Flat Rotating Cover 
j),\jmf1fsp.ru_ 

~~~~·gM~~gM&•g~~~~~-. M•~~~-~~~~-·A·~-~~~mM. 

~Tm~~~A•••tt. ~~--~~a*mm•~~••m••~oom~•~•~am. 
Normeco ro tating cover is designed to enable the impact socket spinning freely inside the cover. 
which sign ificantly reducing or even eliminating the access between operators and rotating parts 
during tightening. i t improves safety, and helps to minimize the risk of system damage and marring 
work pieces during fastening operation. 

tdfi n taHiF at tt fol 6-Point Universal Sockets Order No. Q Si ze mm 03 mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80348006 6 20 15 10 6 43 

0 114" Square Drive 0 6-Point Universal 80348007 7 20 15 11 . 5 8 43 
80348008 8 20 15 12. 5 8 43 

~ 
80348010 10 20 15 15 8 43 

01 80348012 12 20 16 17 8 48 
80348013 13 20 16 19 8 48 
80348014 14 20 16 20 8 48 
80348015 15 20 16 21 8 48 

Order No. Q Size i nch 03 mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80348508 1/ 4" 20 15 10 6 43 
80348510 5/ 16" 20 15 12. 5 8 43 

- 02-~ 80348512 3/ 8" 20 15 15 8 43 
80348514 7/ 16" 20 16 16. 5 8 43 
80348516 1/ 2" 20 16 19 8 48 
80348518 9/ 16" 20 16 20 8 48 

0 Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... f~ ;f * liBJll fH~f 6-Point Surface Drive Sockets Order No. Q Size mm 02 Jlll1 01 mm L2 nvn L mm 

80465004 4 13 7. 6 4 23 0 1/ 4" Square Drive Q 6-Point Surface Drive Sockets 804650045 4. 5 13 8. 2 5 23 
80465005 5 13 8. 8 5 23 P 1· 

804650055 5 5 13 9. 5 5 23 
10 

80465006 6 13 10 6 23 

re- D1 - >J 80465007 7 13 11. 3 6 23 .-1-· 80465008 8 13 12. 5 7 23 

I [ ~2 80465009 9 13 13. 8 7 23 
80465010 10 13 15 7 23 

L 
80465011 13 16. 3 8 23 

I 
11 

80465012 12 13 17 8 23 
80465013 13 13 18. 8 8 23 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
- D2 - 80465014 14 13 20 8 23 1/2. 

80465015 15 13 21 8 23 
p45. 

Order No. Q Size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L nvn 92 

80465058 1 / 4 " 13 10. 3 6 23 
80465060 5/ 16 " 13 12. 5 7 23 

0 
80465062 3/ 8 " 13 15 7 23 5/8 

80465064 7/1 6 " 13 16. 3 8 23 
80465066 1/2 " 13 18. 8 8 23 

p93. 
94 

80465068 9/ 16" 13 20 8 23 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

.... * lm5Jll 1lll * ~ f.lJ 6-Point Surface Drive Sockets-Deep Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 nvn L mm 0 
80465104 4 13 7. 6 4 50 1 

0 1/ 4" Square Drive Q 6-Point Surface Drive 
804651045 4. 5 13 8. 2 6 50 

Sockets-Deep 80465105 5 13 8. 8 6 50 P113· 
128 

804651055 5. 5 13 9. 5 6 50 

-~ k 80465106 6 13 10 7 50 
_l 80465107 7 13 11 . 3 7 50 

T 80465108 8 13 12. 5 9 50 
L2 80465109 9 13 13. 8 9 50 

- A 80465110 10 13 15 9 50 
L I 

80465111 11 13 16. 3 9 50 

0 
1-112 

P129-
132 

80465112 12 13 17 9 50 
80465113 13 13 18. 8 9 50 

0 
80465114 14 13 20 9 50 

M/2 

->j 02 [<- 80465115 15 13 21 9 50 
P133· 
136 

Order No. Q Size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80465158 1 / 4 " 13 10. 3 7 50 • 80465160 5/ 16 " 13 12. 5 9 50 IHH 
80465162 3/ 8 " 13 15 9 50 
80465164 7/ 16 " 13 16. 3 9 50 P137-

80465166 1/ 2" 13 18. 8 9 50 145 

80465168 9/ 16 " 13 20 9 50 

ir::;. 

P146-
164 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 0 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

*. 00 ilJl ~ ~ li!i ~ ;t ~ 00 Surface Drive Sockets-With Fixed Magnet Order No. Q Size nm 02 11111 01 11111 L2 11111 L 11111 

80284106 6 13 10 3 23 0 1/ 4" Square Drive Q 6-Point Surface Drive Sockets 80284107 7 13 11 . 5 3 23 

Pl · 80284108 8 13 12. 5 3 23 
10 80284109 9 13 14 4 23 

80284110 10 13 15 4 23 
0 -~ ~ 

L2 80284111 11 13 16 5 23 
D1 t 3/ 8" 80284112 12 13 17 5 23 

80284113 13 13 19 5 23 

P11· 80284114 14 13 20 6 23 
44 

Fixed Magnet 80284115 15 13 21 6 23 

0 Order No. Q Size inch 02 11111 01 11111 L2 lllll L lllll 
1/2 ' 80284008 1 / 4" 13 10. 5 3 23 

l-<- D2 - >j 80284010 5/ 16 " 13 12.5 3 23 
P45-
92 80284012 3/ 8" 13 15 4 23 

80284014 7/16 " 13 16. 3 5 23 

0 80284016 1/2" 13 18. 8 5 23 

80284018 9/ 16 " 13 20 6 23 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 .... *.fmilll.11f!~S-1m*~M Surface Drive Sockets-Deep With Sliding Magnet Order No. Q Size mm 02 nm 01 nm L2 nm L nm 

80284306 6 13 10 3 50 0 1/ 4" Square Drive Q 6-Point Surface Drive Sockets 80284307 7 13 11. 5 3 50 
P113-
128 

-Deep With Sliding Magnet 80284308 8 13 12.5 3 50 

80284309 9 13 14 4 50 

0 L2 80284310 10 13 15 4 50 
-~ 01 < - 80284311 11 13 16 5 50 

H /2 I- liifJ t 
80284312 12 13 17 5 50 

P129· 
80284313 13 13 19 5 50 

132 80284314 14 13 20 6 50 
Sliding Magnet 

80284315 15 13 21 6 50 L 

0 Order No. Q Size inch 02 lllll 01 lllll L2 lllll L lllll 
2-1/2 

Spring 
~ 

80284008 1 / 4 " 13 10. 5 3 50 

P133· 80284010 5/ 16" 13 12. 5 3 50 
136 80284012 3/ 8" 13 15 4 50 

80284014 7/ 16 .. 13 16. 3 5 50 

• 80284016 1/ 2" 13 18. 8 5 50 

IHU 80284018 9/ 16 .. 13 20 6 50 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... 9~ ~ ru ~;ft~ M External Torx Sockets Or der No. 0 A nvn 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L 11111 

8017430S ES 4. 72 13 8 4. S 2S 0 1/ 4" Square Drive 0 External Torx Sockets 80174306 E6 S. 69 13 9 s 2S 
80174307 E7 6. 17 13 9. S 6 2S P 1-

80174308 ES 7. 47 13 10 6 2S 
10 

80174310 E10 9. 37 13 12. S 7. S 2S 
801 74312 E12 11. 12 14. S 14. S 8. S 2S 0 

318" 

P11· 
44 

L -o- 0 
1/2 . 

p 45. 
92 

r 02 ~ 
0 

.... ?~~rust~~M External Torx Sockets-Thin Wall Order No. 0 A nvn 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 
5/8 

L mm 

80174SOS ES 4. 72 13 7 4. S 2S 0 1 / 4" Square Drive 0 External Torx Sockets- 801 74506 E6 s. 69 13 8 5 2S 
Thin Wall 80174S07 E7 6. 17 13 8. S 6 25 

80174508 EB 7. 47 13 9 6 25 

p93. 
94 

0 
80174510 E10 9. 37 13 11 . s 7. S 25 3/4 

80174512 E12 11. 12 14. 5 13. 5 8.5 25 
P95-
112 

~ 01->j 

rsr~-~2 d L r I 

I) y 
y_ 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
r - 02 4 1-112 

P129· 

.... 9~~ru1lll*~M External Torx Sockets-Deep Order No. 0 A mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L 11111 132 

8017470S ES 4. 72 13 8 4. S 50 0 1/ 4" Square Drive 0 External Torx Sockets- 80174706 E6 5. 69 13 9 5 50 
Deep 80174707 E7 6. 17 13 9. 5 6 50 

0 
M /2 

801 74708 EB 7. 47 13 10 6 so 
80174710 E10 9. 37 13 12. 5 7. 5 so P133-

136 

80174712 E12 11. 12 14. 5 14. 5 8. S 50 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

->] 02 f< P146-
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Male Hex Drive Sockets Order No. e Si ze mm 02 mm L1 nm l mm 

80509303 3 13 6 35 0 1/ 4" Square Drive • Male Hex Drive Sockets 80509304 4 13 6 35 
80509305 5 13 6 35 
80509306 6 13 6 35 

]]/ ' 
80509307 7 13 8 35 
80509308 8 13 8 35 
80509309 9 13 10 35 
80509310 10 13 10 35 

l 

~ 
Order No. e Si ze inch D2mm L1 mm Lmm 

80509204 1/ 8" 13 6 35 
80509205 5/ 32" 13 6 35 
80509206 3/ 16" 13 6 35 
80509207 7/ 32" 13 6 35 
80509208 1/ 4" 13 6 35 
80509209 9/ 32" 13 8 35 
80509210 5/ 16" 13 8 35 
80509212 3/ 8" 13 10 35 

11'J~~~M Internal Torx Sockets Order No. • A mm 02 mm l1 mm l nm 

80171310 T1 0 2. 72 13 3 35 0 1/ 4" Square Drive • Internal Torx Sockets 80171315 T15 3. 26 13 3 35 
80171320 T20 3. 84 13 3 35 
80171325 T25 4.40 13 3 35 
80171327 T27 4. 96 13 3 35 
80171330 T30 5. 49 13 4 35 

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Internal Sockets With Rotating Cover Order No. 02 mm L 11111 

No. +RC 0 1/ 4" Square Drive 

• Hex Sockets 
11'J7'1Uf;fai 

i-02-

• Internal Torx Sockets 
pg~~~fai 

~~~m~gMK•WME~W~~~~~-. M~~~-~~~~*••A-~9$~~-M. 

~7m~~*AM••tt . ~~-~M~&*~~-~~~~-·-~~~~·~-~~~. 
Normeco rotating cover is designed to enable the impact socket spinning freely inside th e cover. 

which significantly reducing or even eliminating the access between operators and rotating parts 
during t ightening. It Improves safety, and help to minimize the risk of system damage and marring 

work pieces during fastening operation. 

.... ]J Jc] ti~ Universal Joints Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 11111 L mm 

16 40 
16 40 

16 40 

Ma I e End Type 

St ee l Ba l I 

Pi n Hole 

Lock Pin 

.... 

0 1/ 4" Square Drive • 

1-<- 02- >j 

~il;IJ~~~ Adapter 

0 1/ 4" Square Drive 

~ 
'~ 

-- 02 --J 

• 

Un iversal Joints 

Steel Ball 

Uil'*it 

Adapter 

Steel Ball 

Uil'*it 

lock Pin 
t!l!mxt 

Lock Pin 
t!l!!l!li.t 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

80668503 
80668504 

80668505 

Pin Hole 
1N.fl...t 

Order No. 

80662010 
80662015 

80662020 

Pin Hole 
ll'll1.1t 

1 / 4 " 
1 / 4 " 

1 / 4 " 

0 Inch 

1 / 4 " 

1 / 4 " 
1 / 4 " 

1 / 4 " 

1 / 4 " 

1 / 4" 

• inch 02 11111 L mm Male End Type 

3 / 8 " 13. 6 26 Steel Ba 11 

3 / 8 " 13. 6 26 Lock Pi n 

3 / 8 " 13. 6 26 Pi n Hol e 

Http://www.impactsocket.com .en 0 

P 1· 
10 

0 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 

P45-
92 

0 
~ r::-

94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-1/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• E~H 

P137· 
145 

lff:i: 

P146· 
164 



Pl · 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H /2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P 133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Extension Bars 

0 1/ 4" Square Drive • Extension Bars 

L 

y 

Steel Ball 
Wl~;t 

(j) 
Lock Pin 

iii! fl'i:i'\ 

Pin Hole 
11'i1L:tl: 

Extension Bars With Rotating Cover 

0 1/ 4" Square Drive • Extension Bars 

-~ 02 

0 

(() 
Steel Ball 
~P.l<lt 

Lock Pin 
19iih-I: 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 

80612050 
80612075 
80612100 

80612125 
80612150 

80612175 
80612200 

80612250 

Order No. 

80613050 
80613075 

80613100 
80613125 

80613150 
80613175 
80613200 

80613250 

Order No. 

80615050 

80615075 
80615100 

80615125 
80615150 
80615175 

80615200 

80615250 

Order No. 

No. +RC 

No. +RC 

02 mm 

13 
13 
13 

13 

13 
13 
13 
13 

02 mm 

13 
13 
13 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

02 mm 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 

13 
13 

13 

02 mm 

L lllll 

50 
75 
100 

125 
150 
175 
200 

250 

L mm 

50 
75 
100 

125 
150 
175 

200 
250 

L lllll 

50 
75 

100 
125 
150 

175 
200 

250 

L mm 

Ma I e End Type 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Bal I 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Ma I e End Type 

Lock Pi n 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pi n 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pi n 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Male End Type 

Pin Ho le 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Ho le 

Pin Hole 

Pin Ho le 

Pin Hole 

Ma I e End Type 

Stee I Ba 11 

Lock Pin 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... NORMECO~raf@.lfl Special Parts Application 

P 1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113-
128 

0 
1-112 

P129-
132 

0 
M/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146-
164 
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0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P 11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146-
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... 7' fUif. ;ft~ M 6-Point Sockets 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

Or der No. 

80106208 
80106210 
80106212 
80106214 
80106216 
80106218 
80106220 
80106222 
80106224 
80106226 
80106228 
80106230 
80106232 

r- D1 - >-

~- D2 ~ 

<:) Size inch 02 mm 

1/ 4 " 19 
5/ 16 " 19 
3/ 8 .. 19 

7/16" 19 
1/2" 

9/ 16" 
5/ 8 " 

11 / 16 " 
3/ 4 " 

13/ 16 " 
7/ 8 " 

15/ 16 .. 

1" 

19 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
25 
25 
25 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

11 5 30 
30 
30 
30 

12. 5 8 

14. 5 8 

17 9 

19 
21 
24 
24 
27 
28 
30 
32 
34 

9 30 
9 30 

11 30 
11 30 
11 30 
13 30 
13 30 
13 30 
13 30 

6-Point Heavy Duty Sockets 

0 3/8" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

L 

0 

r- 01 -~ 

I 
I 

L2 
_j_ 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Orde r No. 

80106106 
80106107 
80106108 
80106109 
80106110 
80106111 
80106112 
80106113 
80106114 
80106115 
80106116 
80106117 
80106118 
80106119 
80106120 
80106121 
80106122 
80106124 

Order No. 

80106508 
80106509 
80106510 
80106511 
80106512 
80106513 
80106514 
80106515 
80106516 
80106517 
80106518 

<:) Size mm 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

24 

02 mm 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
20 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
25 
25 
25 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

10. 5 
11. 5 

12. 5 

14 
15 
17 

17. 5 
19 
20 
22 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
30 
32 
34 

5 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

11 

11 
11 
11 

11 

12 
13 
13 
13 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

<:) Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

8 

9 
10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 

14 
15 

16. 5 
18 
20 
21 
22 

23 
25 
26 
27 

8 

8 
8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

11 

11 

11 

11 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

• 7'fn1Jll*~M 6-Polnt Sockets-Deep Length Order No. Q Size inch 02 rrm 01 rrm 

80108210 5/ 16 " 19 12. 5 0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 8010821 2 3/ 8 " 19 14. 5 
80108214 7/ 16 " 19 17 

80108216 1/2" 19 19 
8010821 8 9/ 16 " 22 21 
80108220 5/ 8 " 24 24 
80108222 11/ 16 .. 24 24 

80108224 3/ 4 " 26 26 
80108226 13/ 16 " 28 28 
80108228 7/ 8 " 30 30 
80108230 15/ 16 " 32 32 

80108232 1 " 34 34 

~ 01 ~-, Order No. Q Size 11111 02 mm 01 11111 

80108106 6 19 11 

L2 80108107 7 19 12. 5 

80108108 8 19 14 

t 80108109 9 19 15 

80108110 10 19 16 
80108111 11 19 17 
801081 12 12 19 19 

80108113 13 22 20 
801081 14 14 22 21 

80108115 15 22 22 

-~ 0 2 ~- 80108116 16 22 24 

80108117 17 22 25 
80108118 18 22 26 
80108119 19 22 27 
80108120 20 22 28 
80108121 21 22 30 

80108122 22 23 32 
80108124 24 23 34 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com .en 

L2 rrm L 11111 

12 65 

12 65 
12 65 

13 65 
14 65 
16 65 

18 65 
19 65 

20 65 
24 65 
24 65 

24 65 

L2 11111 

5 65 
8 65 
8 65 
10 65 
11 65 
11 65 
12 65 
13 65 
14 65 
15 65 
16 65 
17 65 
18 65 
22 65 
22 65 
22 65 

22 65 
22 65 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1-
10 

P1 1-
44 

0 
1/2 

P45-
92 

0 
~ r::-

94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113-
128 

0 
1-1/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• E~H 

P137· 
145 

lff:i: 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

O ..... ~ff:! lW ~ 1Jll *:fl fa] 6-Point Sockets-Thin Wall Deep length 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P 11-
44 

0 
1/2' 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

0 

->l 01 ~-1 

-:ioi 0 2 r-

L2 

r 
I 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q S ize inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 nvn 

80303510 5/ 16" 19 12 8 
80303512 3/ 8 .. 19 14 10 
80303514 7/16" 19 16 11 
80303516 1/ 2 .. 19 18 12 
80303518 9/ 16 " 22 20 14 
80303520 5/ 8 " 24 22. 5 16 
80303522 11/ 16 " 24 23 5 17 
80303524 3/ 4 .. 26 25 19 
80303526 13/ 16 " 28 27 20 
80303528 7/8 " 30 29 20 
80303530 15/ 16 " 32 31 22 
80303532 1 ,, 34 33 24 

Order No. Q Size nm 02 nvn 01 mm L2 nvn 

80303007 7 19 11. 5 8 
80303008 8 19 12. 5 8 
80303009 9 19 14 10 
80303010 10 19 15 11 
80303011 11 19 16 11 
80303012 12 19 17. 5 12 
80303013 13 19 19 13 
80303014 14 19 20 14 
80303015 15 22 21 15 
80303016 16 22 22. 5 16 
80303017 17 22 24 17 
80303018 18 22 25 17 
80303019 19 22 26 19 
80303020 20 22 27 20 
80303021 21 22 28 24 
80303022 22 22 29 5 24 
80303024 24 22 32 24 

Http ://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L nun 

65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 

L nun 

65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... 7dJ1tiff~M 6-Point Sockets-Extented length Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 mm 01 nm L2 nm 

80112A08 8 19 12. 5 8 0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80112A10 10 19 15.5 8 
80112A12 12 19 18 9 
80112A13 13 19 20 9 
80112A14 14 19 21 9 

80112A15 15 22 22 11 

80112A16 16 22 24 11 
80112A17 17 22 25 11 

Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 mm 01 nm L2 mm 

80112808 8 19 12. 5 8 
80112810 10 19 15. 5 8 
80112812 12 19 18 9 
80112813 13 19 20 9 
80112814 14 19 21 9 
80112815 15 22 22 11 
80112816 16 22 24 11 

L 80112817 17 22 25 11 

80112819 19 22 27 12 

Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 nm 01 nm L2 nm 

80112C08 8 19 12. 5 8 
80112C10 10 19 15. 5 8 
80112C12 12 19 18 9 
80112C13 13 19 20 9 
80112C14 14 19 21 9 

80112C15 15 22 22 11 
80112C16 16 22 24 11 

80112C17 17 22 25 11 

Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 mm 01 nm L2 mm 

80112008 8 19 12. 5 8 
80112010 10 19 15. 5 8 
80112012 12 19 18 9 
80112013 13 19 20 9 
80112014 14 19 21 9 

80112015 15 22 22 11 
80112016 16 22 24 11 
80112017 17 22 25 11 

Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 nm 01 nm L2 nm 

80112E08 8 19 12. 5 8 
80112E10 10 19 15. 5 8 
80112E12 12 19 18 9 
80112E13 13 19 20 9 
80112E14 14 19 21 9 

80112E15 15 22 22 11 

80112E16 16 22 24 11 
80112E17 17 22 25 11 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L nm 

125 
125 

125 
125 

125 
125 

125 
125 

L nm 

150 

150 
150 
150 
150 

150 

150 
150 
150 

L nm 

175 
175 

175 

175 
175 
175 

175 

175 

L mm 

200 
200 

200 
200 
200 

200 
200 
200 

L nm 

250 
250 

250 
250 
250 

250 
250 

250 

0 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P11 
44 

. 

0 
1/2 . 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P11 · 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
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P146-
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... 7' M ~~ StiF ;tH~fai 6-Point Sockets-With Fixed Magnet 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

D1 ~-

L Fixed Magnet 

l+-02 - >1 

7' M flfil ~ $ :IJp *~far 6-Point Sockets-With Sliding Magnet 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

Sliding Magnet 

Spring 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 

80262008 
80262010 

80262012 
80262014 
80262016 

80262018 
80262020 

80262022 
80262024 

Order No. 

80261006 

80261007 
80261008 

80261009 

80261010 
80261011 
80261012 

80261013 
80261014 

80261015 
80261016 
80261017 

80261018 
80261019 

Order No. 

80264010 
80264012 
80264014 

80264016 
80264018 
80264020 

80264022 
80264024 

Order No. 

80263007 

80263008 
80263009 
80263010 
80263011 
80263012 
80263013 

80263014 
80263015 
80263016 

80263017 

80263018 
80263019 

Q Size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

1 / 4 " 

5/ 16 " 
3/ 8" 

7/16 " 
1/2" 

9/ 16 " 
5/ 8" 

11/ 16" 

19 
19 
19 

19 
19 

22 
22 
22 

11 
12. 5 

14. 5 
17 
19 

21 
24 

25 

3 

3. 5 

4 

5 
5 
6 

6 

6 
3/ 4" 22 26 7 

Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

6 19 10. 5 3 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 

15 
16 
17 
18 

19 

19 
19 

19 

19 
19 
19 

19 
20 

22 
22 
22 

22 
22 

11 . 5 

12. 5 

14 
15 

17 
17. 5 

19 
20 

22 
24 

25 

26 
27. 5 

3 

3. 5 
4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

6 
6 

6 
6 
7 

7 

Q Siz.e inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

5/ 16 " 

3/ 8 " 
7/ 16 " 
1/ 2" 

9/ 16 " 
5/ 8" 

11/16 " 
3/ 4" 

19 
19 

19 
19 

22 
22 

22 
22 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

7 19 

8 19 
9 19 
10 19 

11 19 
12 19 
13 

14 
15 

16 
17 
18 
19 

22 
22 
22 

22 
22 

22 
22 

14 
15. 5 

18 
20 

21 . 5 
24 

25. 5 
27. 5 

3. 5 

4 

5 
5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

01 mm L2 mm 

12. 5 3 

14 3. 5 
15 4 

16 4 
17. 5 5 

19 5 

20 
21 
22 
24 

25 

26 
27 

5 

6 
6 
6 

6 

7 

7 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

30 
30 

30 
30 
30 

30 
30 

30 
30 

L mm 

30 

30 
30 
30 

30 
30 
30 

30 
30 

30 
30 
30 

30 
30 

L mm 

55 

55 
55 
55 
55 

55 

55 
55 

L mm 

55 

55 

55 

55 
55 

55 
55 
55 
55 

55 

55 

55 
55 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... 7' #J fru >ES 11 ff~ M 6-Polnt Sockets·Extented length· With Fixed Magnet Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80265A08 8 19 12. 5 4 0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80265A10 10 19 15. 5 4 
80265A12 12 19 18 5 
80265A13 13 19 20 5 
80265A14 14 19 21 6 
80265A15 15 22 22 6 
80265A16 16 22 24 7 
80265A17 17 22 25 7 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80265808 8 19 12. 5 4 
80265810 10 19 15. 5 4 
80265812 12 19 18 5 
80265813 13 19 20 5 
80265814 14 19 21 6 

- A 80265815 15 22 22 6 
80265816 16 22 24 7 
80265817 17 22 25 7 
80265819 19 22 27 7 

Fixed Magnet 
Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

L 80265C08 8 19 12. 5 4 
80265C10 10 19 15. 5 4 
80265C12 12 19 18 5 
80265C13 13 19 20 6 
80265C14 14 19 21 6 

~ 
80265C15 15 22 22 7 
80265C16 16 22 24 7 

J ~-
80265C17 17 22 25 7 

02 I Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80265006 6 19 10 3 
80265008 8 19 12. 5 4 
80265010 10 19 15. 5 4 
80265012 12 19 18 5 
80265013 13 19 20 5 
80265014 14 19 21 6 
80265015 15 22 22 6 
80265016 16 22 24 7 
80265017 17 22 25 7 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80265E06 6 19 10 3 
80265E08 8 19 12. 5 4 
80265E10 10 19 15. 5 4 
80265E12 12 19 18 5 
80265E13 13 19 20 5 
80265E14 14 19 21 6 
80265E15 15 22 22 6 
80265E16 16 22 24 7 
80265E17 17 22 25 7 
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L mm 

125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 

L mm 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

L mm 

175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 

175 
175 

L mm 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 

L mm 

250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P11 
44 

. 

0 
1/2 . 

p 45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

p 93. 
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133· 
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 ... 7' m ilf! mi! fl ff~ M 6-Polnt Sockets·Extented lenglh·Wllh Sliding Magnel 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P11 · 
44 

0 
1/2' 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

01 
~-~ 

L 

~ 
_J 02 ~-

0 Http ://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q Size nm 02 nm 01 mm L2 nm 

80266A08 8 20 12. 5 4 
80266A10 10 20 15.5 4 
80266A12 12 20 18 5 
80266A13 13 20 20 6 
80266A14 14 20 21 6 
80266A15 15 20 22 7 

Order No. Q Size nm 02 nm 01 mm L2 nm 

80266808 8 20 12. 5 4 
80266810 10 20 15.5 4 
80266812 12 20 18 5 
80266813 13 20 20 6 
80266814 14 20 21 6 
80266815 15 20 22 7 

Order No. Q Size nm 02 nm 01 nm L2 nm 

80266008 8 20 12. 5 4 
80266010 10 20 15.5 4 
80266012 12 20 18 5 
80266013 13 20 20 6 
80266014 14 20 21 6 
80266015 15 20 22 7 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

L nm 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

L mm 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 



.. 
NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

mlltilJJtf. :tt~M 6-Point Anti-vibration Sockets 

0 31 8" Square Drive 0 6-Po int Sockets 

~ ,g. IJltdl1i ~£12mm 

L 
O·Ring 

l 

6-PointAnti-vibrat ion Sockets With Fixed Magnet 

0 3/ 8" Square Dr ive Q 6-Po int Sockets 

;.t: 1, M:7JIJltdla~£12mm. 

2, DD ~ll!Si'\ffl~ltlRTt . 

Remarks:1 .Power tools drive shaft dia 12mm. 

2 .0[] hex AF s ize. 

r - 01 - "i 

Fixed Magnet 

l .-1<.'-'.,._,. 0-Ring 

.. 02 ~ --

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80881107 7 19 111. 5 5 43 

80881 108 8 19 2 7 43 

80881109 9 19 15 7 43 

80881 110 10 19 15 7 43 

80881 11 1 11 19 17 8 43 

80881 11 2 12 19 18 9 43 

80881113 13 19 19 9 43 

80881 11 4 14 20 20 9 43 

80881115 15 22 22 12 43 

80881 116 16 22 24 12 43 

80881117 17 22 25 12 43 

80881 118 18 22 26 12 43 

80881119 19 22 27 12 43 

80881 120 20 22 28 13 43 

80881121 21 22 30 13 43 

80881122 22 23 32 14 43 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

8088110D FM DD 8088110C 80881100 80261 o::io 43 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P11 
44 

. 

0 
1/2 . 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1·112 

P129· 
132 

0 
M/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146-
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

6-PointAnti-vibration Sockets With Deep Length 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

ftC ~I .ll ~tlri~H2 1 2mm 

O·Rlng 

6-PointAnti-vibration Sockets With Sliding Magnet 

P129· 0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146-
164 

~1: 1. M:t.JIJl.*1!11[~12mm . 

2, 00 ~~7\J!fl~UiR-t . 

Remarks: 1.Power tools drive shaft dia 12mm. 

2.00 hex AF size. 

Sliding Magnet 

Spring 

~- 02 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q Si ze mm 

80881508 
80881509 
80881510 
80881511 
80881512 
80881513 
80881514 
80881515 
80881516 
80881517 
80881518 
80881519 
80881520 
80881521 
80881522 

8 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

02 mm 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
20 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
23 

Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 mm 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

12 
15 
15 
17 
18 
19 
20 
22 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
30 
32 

01 mm 

7 

7 

7 

8 

9 

9 

9 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
13 
13 
14 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

L2 mm L mm 

8088t500 SM DD 80881500 8088t50C 80263000 80 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



... 

... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

m 11 fdJ ttHf ~ mJ 

6-PointAnti-vibration Sockets -Extented length 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive 

lie~IJ'l/i!llfig1 2mm 
0 6-Point Sockets 

D1 
-<-~ 

~ L2 
~-

I I 

L 

I 
0-Ring 

'Y 

-~ D2 -<-

ffl:ttfdl~."iEMHi*f~M 

6-PointAnti-vibration Sockets With Fixed Magnet 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 

ii : 1. i;IJ1JIJHdlfig12mm. 

2, DD ~fili:t\jij.x.fillR-t . 
- A-

I Remarks:1.Power tools drive shaft dia 12mm. 

2.00 hex AF size . 
L 

Order No. 

80882A08 
80882A10 
80882A12 
80882A13 
80882A14 
80882A15 
80882A16 
80882A17 

Order No. 

80882808 
80882810 
80882812 
80882813 
80882814 
80882815 
80882816 
80882817 

Order No. 

80882008 
80882010 
80882012 
80882013 
80882014 
80882015 
80882016 
80882017 

Order No. 

80882E08 
80882E10 
80882E12 
80882E13 
80882E14 
80882E15 
80882E16 
80882E17 

Order No. 

80882A'.=iC FM 
808828::-ll' FM 
808820::JC FM 

L2 

r 
r 
Fixed Magnet 

k- J' _2-Ring_ 
D2 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 19 
10 19 
12 19 
13 19 
14 19 
15 22 
16 22 
17 22 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 19 
10 19 
12 19 
13 19 
14 19 
15 22 
16 22 
17 22 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 19 
10 19 
12 19 
13 19 
14 19 
15 22 
16 22 
17 22 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 19 
10 19 
12 19 
13 19 
14 19 
15 22 
16 22 
17 22 

Q Si ze mm 02 nm 

DD 80882A'.=iD 
DD 808826,ll' 
DD 808820_.JD 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

12. 5 8 100 
15. 5 8 100 
18 9 100 
20 9 100 
21 9 100 
22 11 100 
24 11 100 
25 11 100 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

12. 5 8 150 
15. 5 8 150 

18 9 150 
20 9 150 
21 9 150 
22 11 150 
24 11 150 
25 11 150 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

12. 5 8 200 
15. 5 8 200 

18 9 200 
20 9 200 
21 9 200 
22 11 200 
24 11 200 
25 11 200 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

12. 5 8 250 
15. 5 8 250 

18 9 250 
20 9 250 
21 9 250 
22 11 250 
24 11 250 
25 11 250 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80882A[JD 802610::JD 1 oo 
808828nj 802610-ll' 150 
80882000 80261 OL]O 200 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http ://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

0 
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P1· 
10 

P11 
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. 

0 
1/2 . 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

p93. 
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133· 
136 

• IHH 

P137· 
145 
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P146· 
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0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P11 · 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
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P146-
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... 7' ~ n iaJ tf. /iUI fs] 6-Point Universal Sockets 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

7' ni n laJ 1JIJ *:ft M 6-Point Universal-Deep length 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

D1~ 

~- D2->1 

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q Size inch 03 nrn 02 rrm 01 mm L2 nrn L mm 

80353010 
80353012 
80353014 
80353016 

80353018 

80353020 
80353022 
80353024 

80353026 
80353028 

Order No. 

80352009 

80352010 
80352011 

80352012 
80352013 
80352014 
80352015 

80352016 

80352017 
80352018 
80352019 

80352020 
80352021 

80352022 

5/ 16" 
3/ 8" 

7/ 16" 
1/ 2" 

9/ 16" 

5/ 8" 

11 / 16" 
3/ 4" 

13/ 16" 
7/ 8" 

Q Size nrn 

9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 

16 

17 
18 
19 

20 
21 

22 

27 
27 

27 
27 
27 

27 
27 
27 
27 

27 

03 nrn 

27 

27 
27 
27 

27 

27 

27 
27 

27 
27 
27 
27 

27 
27 

22 14 

22 15 
22 17 
22 18 

22 21 

22 23 
22 25 
22 27 

22 30 
22 32 

02 rrm 01 mm 

22 15 

22 15 
22 17 

22 19 
22 
22 

22 
2.2 

22 
22 
22 

22 
22 
22 

19 
21 

22 
23 

25 
25 
27 

30 
30 
32 

9 

9 

9 

12 

13 

13 
13 
13 
13 

13 

L2 rrm 

8 
8 

9 

10 
11 

12 
12 

13 

13 
13 
13 
13 

13 
13 

53 
53 

53 
53 
53 

53 
53 
53 

53 
53 

L mm 

53 

53 
53 

53 
53 
53 

53 
53 

53 
53 
53 

53 
53 
53 

Order No. Q Size inch 03 mm 02 rrm 01 mm L2 nrn L mm 

80355510 
80355512 

80355514 
80355516 

80355518 
80355520 
80355522 
80355524 

80355526 
80355528 

5/ 16" 
3/ 8" 

7/ 16" 

1/2" 

9/ 16" 
5/ 8" 

11/ 16" 

3/ 4" 
13/ 16" 

7/8" 

27 
27 

27 
27 
27 
27 
27 

27 
27 
27 

22 
22 

22 
22 
22 

22 
22 
22 
22 
22 

14 

15 

17 
18 
19 

23 
25 
27 
30 
32 

8 

10 

10 
12 
13 

14 
14 
14 

14 
14 

74 

78 

80 
80 
80 

80 
80 

80 
80 
80 

Order No. Q Size mm 03 mm 02 rrm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80355009 
80355010 
80355011 
80355012 

80355013 
80355014 

80355015 
80355016 
80355017 

80355018 
80355019 

80355020 
80355021 
80355022 

9 

10 
11 
12 

13 
14 

15 
16 
17 

18 
19 

20 
21 
22 

27 

27 
27 
27 

27 
27 

27 
27 
27 

27 
27 

27 
27 
27 

22 
22 

22 
22 

22 
22 
22 

22 
22 

22 
22 

22 
22 

22 

15 

15 
17 
19 

19 
21 

22 

23 
25 

25 
27 

30 
30 
32 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

8 

10 
10 
12 

13 
13 

13 
14 
14 

14 
14 

14 
14 

14 

78 
78 
80 
80 
80 
80 

80 
80 
80 

80 
80 

80 
80 

80 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

• /'\ fft :n loJ ~ff~ Fai 6-Point Universal Extension Order No. Q Size mm 03 mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80356A08 8 15 19 12. 5 9 0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80356A10 10 19 19 16 9 
80356A12 12 20 20 17. 5 9 

80356A13 13 21 20 19 11 
80356A14 14 22 20 20 11 

80356A15 15 24 20 22 11 

80356808 8 15 19 12. 5 9 
80356810 10 19 19 16 9 
80356812 12 20 20 17. 5 9 
80356813 13 21 20 19 11 
80356814 14 22 20 20 11 

80356815 15 24 20 22 11 
80356008 8 15 19 12. 5 9 

80356010 10 19 19 16 9 
80356012 12 20 20 17. 5 9 
80356013 13 21 20 19 11 
80356014 14 22 20 20 11 
80356015 15 24 20 22 11 

L2 

r >i 

r.gf 
- i; 

I 
02 

L j_ 

L 

• /'\ fft :n loJ ~ff~ Fai 6-Point Universal Extension Order No. Q Size mm 03 mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80357808 8 27 19 12. 5 9 0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80357810 10 27 19 15 9 
80357812 12 27 19 17. 5 9 
80357813 13 27 19 19 11 
80357814 14 27 19 20 11 

80357815 15 27 19 22 11 

80357008 8 27 19 12. s 9 
80357010 10 27 19 15 9 
80357012 12 27 19 17. 5 9 

80357013 13 27 19 19 11 
80357014 14 27 19 20 11 

80357015 15 27 19 22 11 
80357E08 8 27 19 12. 5 9 
80357E10 10 27 19 15 9 

80357E12 12 27 19 17. 5 9 
80357E13 13 27 19 19 11 
80357E14 14 27 19 20 11 
80357E15 15 27 19 22 11 

1 
02 

j_ 

L I 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com .en 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
150 

150 
150 

150 
150 

150 
200 

200 
200 
200 

200 
200 

L mm 

150 
150 

150 
150 
150 

150 

200 

200 
200 

200 
200 
200 
250 
250 

250 
250 

250 
250 

0 
1/ 4" 

P 1-
10 

P1 1· 
44 

0 
1/2 

P45-
92 

0 
~ r::-

94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-1/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• E~H 

P137· 
145 

lff:i: 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 +=~~an~ ?ii 12-Point Sockets Or der No. Q size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

1/ 4" 80207008 1 / 4" 19 11 5 30 

0 3/8 . Square Drive Q 12-Point Sockets 
80207010 5/ 16" 19 13 6 30 

P1· 80207012 3/ 8" 19 15 6 30 
10 

80207014 7/ 16" 19 17. 5 8 30 
80207016 1/ 2" 19 20 9 30 
80207018 9/ 16" 22 21. 5 11 32 
80207020 518" 22 24 11 32 

80207022 11 / 16" 22 25. 5 11 32 

P1 1· 80207024 3/ 4" 22 27. 5 13 34 
44 80207026 13/ 16" 22 30 15 34 

0 
80207028 7/8" 25 32 15 34 
80207030 15/ 16" 25 34 16 34 

1/2 ' 80207100 1" 25 35. 5 16 36 
80207102 1-1/16" 25 38 16 36 

P45· 
92 -1 

L2 
Or der No. Q Si ze mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

0 I 80206006 6 19 11 5 30 

5/8' 80206007 7 19 12 5 30 
80206008 8 19 13 6 30 

P93· 80206009 9 19 15 6 30 
94 80206010 10 19 16. 5 7 30 

80206011 11 19 17. 5 8 30 

0 80206012 12 19 19 9 30 

3/4 ' 80206013 13 22 20 9 30 
80206014 14 22 21 . 5 11 32 

p95. 80206015 15 22 22 11 32 
112 80206016 16 22 24 11 32 

80206017 17 22 25 11 32 
0 80206018 18 22 26 13 34 

80206019 19 22 27. 5 13 34 
80206020 20 22 28 13 34 

P113- 80206021 21 25 30 15 34 
128 

80206022 22 25 32 15 34 

0 
80206023 23 25 33 15 34 
80206024 24 25 34 16 34 

H/2 80206025 25 25 35 16 36 
80206026 26 25 36 16 36 

P129· 80206027 27 25 38 16 36 132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146-
164 

€> Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket .com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

• +=~1lll*~~ 12-Point Sockets-Deep length Order No. Q Si ze i nch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80209008 1 / 4" 19 11 5 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 12-Point Sockets 80209010 5/ 16" 19 13 6 
80209012 3/ 8" 19 15 6 
80209014 7/ 16" 19 17. 5 8 

80209016 1/ 2" 19 20 9 
80209018 9/ 16" 22 21. 5 11 

80209020 5/ 8" 22 24 11 

80209022 11 / 16" 22 25. 5 11 

80209024 3/ 4" 22 27. 5 13 

80209026 13/ 16" 22 30 15 
80209028 718" 23 32 15 

-~ ~-1 
80209030 15/ 16" 23 34 16 

01 80209100 1" 23 35. 5 16 

-r ~ 80209102 1-1 / 16" 23 38 16 

L2 Or der No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

A - 80208006 6 19 11 5 

L I 80208007 7 19 12 5 
80208008 8 19 13 6 
80208009 9 19 15 6 
80208010 10 19 16. 5 7 
80208011 11 19 17. 5 8 
80208012 12 19 19 9 

-~ 02 r- 80208013 13 22 20 9 
80208014 14 22 21 . 5 11 
80208015 15 22 22 11 
80208016 16 22 24 11 
80208017 17 22 25 11 
80208018 18 22 26 13 
80208019 19 22 27. 5 13 
80208020 20 22 28 13 
80208021 21 22 30 15 
80208022 22 22 32 15 
80208023 23 22 33 15 
80208024 24 22 34 16 
80208025 25 22 35 16 
80208026 26 22 36 16 
80208027 27 22 38 16 

Http://www.normeco .com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com .en 

L mm 

63 
63 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 

L mm 

63 
63 
63 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 

0 

0 
1/ 4" 

P 1· 
10 

P1 1· 
44 

0 
1/2 

p 45. 
92 

0 
~ r::-

94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-1/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• E~H 

P137· 
145 

lff:i: 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 12-Point Sockets-Extented length Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

1/ 4" 80212A08 8 19 12. 5 8 125 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 12-Point Sockets 80212A10 10 19 15. 5 8 125 
P1· 80212A12 12 19 18 9 125 
10 

80212A13 13 19 20 9 125 
80212A14 14 19 21 9 125 
80212A15 15 22 22 11 125 
80212A16 16 22 24 11 125 
80212A17 17 22 25 11 125 

P11 · 
44 Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

0 80212808 8 19 12. 5 8 150 
80212810 10 19 15.5 8 150 

1/2 ' 80212812 12 19 18 9 150 
80212813 13 19 20 9 150 

P45- 80212814 14 19 21 9 150 92 

80212815 15 22 22 11 150 

0 80212816 16 22 24 11 150 
80212817 17 22 25 11 150 

5/8' 

Order No. 
P93· 

Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

94 L 80212C08 8 19 12. 5 8 175 
80212C10 10 19 15. 5 8 175 

0 80212C12 12 19 18 9 175 

3/4 ' 80212C13 13 19 20 9 175 
80212C14 14 19 21 9 175 

p95. mH 80212C15 15 22 22 11 175 
112 80212C16 16 22 24 11 175 

_ J ~-
80212C17 17 22 25 11 175 

0 02 
Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80212008 8 19 12. 5 8 200 

P113- 80212010 10 19 15. 5 8 200 
128 80212012 12 19 18 9 200 

80212013 13 19 20 9 200 

0 80212014 14 19 21 9 200 

H/2 80212015 15 22 22 11 200 
80212016 16 22 24 11 200 

P129· 80212017 17 22 25 11 200 
132 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

0 80212E08 8 19 12. 5 8 250 

2-1/2 80212£10 10 19 15.5 8 250 
80212E12 12 19 18 9 250 

P133· 80212E13 13 19 20 9 250 
136 

80212E14 14 19 21 9 250 
80212E15 15 22 22 11 250 • 80212E16 16 22 24 11 250 

IHU 80212E17 17 22 25 11 250 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... + = RJ ~;E iU~;t~1\ti12-Point Sockets-With Fixed Magnet Order No. Q Size Inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80286008 1 / 4" 19 12 3 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive 12-Point Sockets 80286010 5/ 16" 19 14 3.5 
80286012 3/ 8" 19 15. 5 4 

~ 
L2 80286014 7/ 16" 19 18 5 01 ~ 80286016 112" 19 20 5 

80286018 9/ 16" 20 21. 5 6 
80286020 5/ 8" 22 24 6 

L Fixed Magnet 80286022 11/ 16 .. 22 25.5 6 
80286024 3/ 4" 22 27. 5 7 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

1~- 02 ->-I 80285006 6 19 11 3 
80285007 7 19 12 3 
80285008 8 19 13 3. 5 
80285009 9 19 15 4 
80285010 10 19 16. 5 4 
80285011 11 19 17. 5 5 
80285012 12 19 19 5 
80285013 13 22 20 5 
80285014 14 22 21. 5 6 
80285015 15 22 22 6 
80285016 16 22 24 6 
80285017 17 22 25 6 
80285018 18 22 26 7 
80285019 19 22 27. 5 7 

... +=Riiiti~S1lll*~llti 12-Point Sockets-With Sliding Magnet Order No. Q Size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80288010 5/ 16" 19 14 3. 5 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 12-Point Sockets 80288012 3/ 8" 19 15. 5 4 
80288014 7/ 16" 19 18 5 
80288016 1/2" 20 20 5 
80288018 9/ 16" 22 21. 5 6 
80288020 5/ 8" 22 24 6 
80288022 11 / 16 " 22 25. 5 6 
80288024 3/ 4" 22 27. 5 7 

S lidi ng Ma g net 
L Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80287007 7 19 12 3 
S p rin g 

80287008 8 19 13 3.5 
80287009 9 19 15 4 

y 80287010 10 19 16. 5 4 
- >I 02 !<- 80287011 11 19 17. 5 5 

80287012 12 19 19 5 
80287013 13 22 20 5 
80287014 14 22 21 . 5 6 
80287015 15 22 22 6 
80287016 16 22 24 6 
80287017 17 22 25 6 
80287018 18 22 26 7 
80287019 19 22 27. 5 7 
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L mm 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
32 
32 
32 
34 

L mm 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
32 
32 
32 
32 
34 
34 

L mm 

55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 

L mm 

55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P11 
44 

-

0 
1/2 . 

p 45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 + = jf:j !!I ~ tK fl ff ~ 1fi 12-Point Sockets-Extented length-With Fixed Magnet Order No. Q Size nm 02 nm 01 mm L2 nm L mm 

1/ 4" 80291A08 8 19 12. 5 4 125 0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 12-Point Sockets 80291A10 10 19 15. 5 4 125 
P1· 80291A12 12 19 18 5 125 
10 80291A13 13 19 20 6 125 

80291A14 14 22 21 6 125 
80291A15 15 22 22 7 125 
80291A16 16 22 24 7 125 
80291A17 17 22 25 8 125 

P 11-
Q Size nm 44 Order No. 02 nm 01 nm L2 nm L nm 

0 
80291808 8 19 12. 5 4 150 

>... 
80291810 10 19 15. 5 4 150 

1/2 ' 80291812 12 19 18 5 150 
80291813 13 19 20 6 150 

P 45- 80291814 14 22 21 6 150 92 
Fixed Mag net 80291815 15 22 22 7 150 

0 80291816 16 22 24 7 150 
L 80291817 17 22 25 8 150 

5/8' 

Order No. Q Size nm 02 nm 01 mm L2 nm L mm 
P 93-

80291C08 8 19 12. 5 4 175 94 

80291C10 10 19 15. 5 4 175 

0 80291C12 12 19 18 5 175 
80291C13 13 19 20 6 175 

3/4 ' 
_J ~- 80291C14 14 22 21 6 175 

I 02 80291C15 15 22 22 7 175 
p95. 
112 80291C16 16 22 24 7 175 

80291C17 17 22 25 8 175 

0 Order No. Q Size nm 02 nm 01 mm L2 nm L mm 

80291008 8 19 12. 5 4 200 

P113-
80291010 10 19 15. 5 4 200 

128 80291012 12 19 18 5 200 
80291013 13 19 20 6 200 

0 80291014 14 22 21 6 200 

1-1/2 80291015 15 22 22 7 200 
80291016 16 22 24 7 200 

P129· 80291017 17 22 25 8 200 
132 

Order No. Q Size nm 02 nm 01 nvn L2 nm L mm 

0 80291E08 8 19 12. 5 4 250 

2-1/2 80291E10 10 19 15. 5 4 250 
80291E12 12 19 18 5 250 

P1 33- 80291E13 13 19 20 6 250 
136 8029 1E1 4 14 22 21 6 250 

80291E15 15 22 22 7 250 • 80291E16 16 22 24 7 250 
IHU 80291E17 17 22 25 8 250 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146-
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... 7' ffl .*!~Bill tr. Ii~ M 6-Point Surface Drive Sockets Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80465208 8 19 13.8 8 0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q Surface Drive Sockets 80465209 9 19 15 8 
80465210 10 19 16 8 
80465211 11 19 17. 5 9 

r- D1 - >J 80465212 12 19 19 9 
80465213 13 19 20 9 

i 17, 80465214 14 22 22 9 

i 80465215 15 22 23 11 
L 80465216 16 22 24 11 

I ~ 
80465217 17 22 25 11 
80465218 18 22 26 11 

~ D2 ~ 80465219 19 22 28 11 

Order No. Q Size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80465258 1 / 4" 19 11. 5 4 
80465260 5/ 16" 19 13. 8 8 
80465262 3/ 8" 19 15. 5 8 
80465264 7/ 16 " 19 17. 5 9 
80465266 1/ 2" 22 20 9 
80465268 9/ 16" 22 22 11 
80465270 5/ 8" 22 24 11 
80465272 11 / 16 " 22 26 11 
80465274 3/ 4 " 22 28 11 

... 7' ffl .*!~Bill 1m * ~ M 6-Point Surface Drive Sockets-Deep Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80465308 8 19 13. 8 10 0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q Surface Drive Sockets-Deep 80465309 9 19 15 10 
80465310 10 19 16 10 
80465311 11 19 17. 5 12 
80465312 12 19 19 12 
80465313 13 20 20 14 

->1 01 f<-1 80465314 14 22 22 14 
80465315 15 22 23 14 

~ 80465316 16 22 24 14 
L2 80465317 17 22 25 17 

T 80465318 18 22 26 17 

L 80465319 19 22 28 19 

Order No. Q Size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80465358 1 / 4" 19 11 . 5 4 
80465360 5/ 16" 19 13. 8 8 

~ I 02 f<- 80465362 3/ 8 " 19 15. 5 8 
80465364 7/ 16 " 19 17. 5 9 
80465366 1/2" 22 20 9 
80465368 9/ 16" 22 22 11 
80465370 5/ 8" 22 24 11 
80465372 11 / 16 " 22 26 11 
80465374 3/ 4" 22 28 11 
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L mm 

32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 

L mm 

32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 

L mm 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

L mm 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1-
10 

P11 
44 

-

0 
1/2 . 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
M /2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 .. im:ntiF;t~~ 4-Point Female Sockets Order No. o square O si ze rrm 02 mm 01 mm L2 rrm L mm 

1/ 4" 80178108 3/ 8" 8 19 16 7 32 0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 4-Point Female Sockets 80178109 3/ 8" 9 19 17. 5 7 32 
P1· 801781 10 3/ 8" 10 19 19 8 32 
10 

80178112 3/ 8" 12 19 24 10 35 
80178114 3/ 8" 14 19 27 5 12 35 

i<- D1- >-

Jql L2 

P 11· L 44 

0 
1/2 ' 

r- 02-~ 
P45· 
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 ?~~~fif./it~~ External Torx Order No. 0 A mm 02 mm 01 rrm L2 mm L rrm 

80175005 ES 4. 72 19 8. 5 4. 5 32 0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 External Torx 80175006 E6 5. 69 19 9. 5 5 32 
P113-
128 80175007 E7 6. 17 19 10 6 32 

80175008 E8 7. 47 19 11. 5 6 32 

0 801 75010 E10 9. 37 19 13. 5 7. 5 32 

H/2 
80175011 E11 10 19 14 8 32 
80175012 E12 11. 1 19 15. 5 8. 5 32 

P129· 80175014 E14 12. 85 19 17. 5 10 32 
132 801 75016 E16 14. 7 19 19 11 32 r-01->-i 80175018 E18 16. 6 22 21 12. 5 34 

0 

rrm~ 0 
80175020 E20 18. 4 22 24 14 34 

2-1/2 I 80175022 E22 20. 3 22 26 15 36 
80175024 E24 22. 2 22 28 16. 5 36 

P133-
136 

y_ 

• 1<- 02 - >) 

IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146-
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... 9~~~BW~~;t~raf External Torx-Thin Wall Order No. 0 A mm 02 mm 01 nvn L2 mm 

S0175205 ES 4. 72 19 s 4. 5 0 3/ 8" Square Dr ive 0 External Torx-Thin Wal l S0175206 E6 5. 69 19 9 5 
80175207 E7 6. 17 19 9. 3 6 
S0175208 ES 7. 47 19 10 6 
80175210 E10 9. 37 19 12. 3 7. 5 
S017521 1 E11 10 19 13 s 
S0175212 E12 11 . 1 19 14 s. 5 
80175214 E14 12. 85 19 16. 5 10 

r-01->J S0175216 E16 14. 7 19 1S. 4 11 

I 0 
8017521S E18 16. 6 22 20 12. 5 

L2 S0175220 E20 18. 4 22 23 14 

L f S0175222 E22 20. 3 22 25 15 
80175224 E24 22. 2 22 27 16. 5 

I 

... 9~ ~ ~ lru ;E fi1t ~ ;t ~ raJ External Torx Sockets-With Fixed Magnet Order No. 0 A mm 02 mm 01 mm L2mm 

S017710S ES 7. 47 19 11 . 5 5 0 3/ 8" Square Dr ive 0 External Torx 80177110 E10 9. 37 19 13. 5 5. 5 
S017711 1 E11 10 19 14 5. 5 
80177112 E12 11 . 1 19 15. 5 6 
8017711 4 E14 12. 85 19 17. 5 8 
S0177116 E16 14. 7 19 19 9 
801 7711 8 E18 16. 6 21 21 9 

L2 

L b 
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L mm 

32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
34 
34 
36 
36 

L mm 

32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P 11 
4 4 

. 

0 
1/2 . 

p 4 5. 
92 

0 
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P 93-
94 

0 
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p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
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0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
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P133-
136 
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0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8' 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... 9~ ~ ~ 11~ *~mi External Torx-Deep Length 

0 318" Square Drive 

->l 01 ~- 1 

L2 

- A 

-~ 0 2 r-

Q External Torx-Deep Length 

~~HI tt ~mi Stud Bolt Impact Sockets 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 Stud Bolt 

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q A mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80175305 
80175306 
80175307 

80175308 
80175310 
80175311 
80175312 

80175314 
80175316 

80175318 
80175320 

80175322 
80175324 

ES 
E6 
E7 
EB 

E10 

E11 
E12 
E14 
E16 
E18 
E20 
E22 
E24 

4. 72 

5 69 

6. 17 
7.47 
9. 37 

10 
11. 1 

12. 85 
14. 7 
16. 6 

18. 4 
20.3 

22. 2 

19 

19 
19 
19 

19 

19 
19 

19 
19 
22 

22 
22 

22 

Order No. 0 Square O T 
M5XPO. 8 
M6XP1 . 0 

M7 X P1 . 0 
M8XP1 . 0 

80182112 
80182115 

80182117 

80182120 
80182121 
80182125 

80182126 
80182132 
80182138 

80182152 
80182156 
80182158 
80182160 

3/ 8" 
3/ 8" 

3/ 8" 
3/ 8" 

3/ 8" M8XP1 . 25 
3/ 8" M10XP1. 25 
3/ 8" M10 XP1 . 5 

3/ 8" M12XP1 . 25 
3/ 8" M14 XP1. 5 
3/ 8" 1/ 4"-20UNC 

3/ 8" 5/ 16"-18UNC 
3/ 8" 3/ 8"-16UNC 
3/ 8" 7/ 16"-14UNC 

8. 5 
9.5 

10 

11. 5 

13. 5 

14 
15. 5 
17. 5 

19 

21 

24 
26 
28 

02 mm 

19 

19 
19 

19 
19 
19 

19 
22 
22 

19 
19 
19 
19 

4. 5 

5 
6 

6. 5 
7. 5 

8 

8. 5 

10 
11 

12. 5 

14 
15 

16. 5 

63 

63 
63 
63 

63 
63 
63 

65 
65 

65 
65 
65 

65 

01 mm L mm 

12 

12. 5 

13 
15 
15 

17 
17 
20 

22 
12. 5 

15 

15 
17 

40 

50 
50 

50 
50 
50 

50 
55 
65 

50 
50 

50 
50 
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... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

~!~~M Tap Holding Sockets 

0 3/8" Square Drive 0 Tap 

Standard Sockets With Rotating Cover 

0 3/8" Square Drive 
Rotating Cover 

Flat Rotating Cover 

Order No. O SQuare @ SQ mm 

80180140 3/ 8" 4 
80180145 3/ 8" 4.5 
80180150 3/ 8" 5 
80180155 3/ 8" 5.5 
80180165 3/ 8" 6 5 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 

No.+ RC 

No.+ FRC 

e T Size 02 mm L mm 

M4 M4. 5 19 42 
MS M6 19 42 
M7 MB 19 42 
M10 19 42 
M12 19 42 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

0 6-Point Sockets 
:;'\jfj~!lfj 

0 12-Point Sockets 

+=M~M 
0 6-Point Surface Drive Sockets 

;i:;: l~BJ!l~!lfi 
0 External Torx Sockets 

9~~~~1lfj 

- 01 - >j 

I L 

y 

- 02 -

Socket 

T 
L2 

_i 

Rotat ing Cover 

~lliill.DJ'P~ 

~-~~•HM•~HMEFH~n~~~-. M~~~~~~~~~-·A·~-$~n•M. 

~Tm~m~A~••tt. ~"••~~e*m~~•~•m~•~aooM~•~•naa. 

Normeco rotating cover is designed to enable the impact socket spinning freely inside the cover, 

Which significantly reducing or even eliminating the access between operators and rotating parts 

during tightening. ll improves safety, and helps to minimize the risk of system damage and marring 

work pieces during fastening operation. 

Flat Rotating Cover 

~llii1'f -¥~ 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Male Hex Drive Sockets 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive • Hex Drive 

,-Tfll- L1 

~-Y 
L 

Order No. 

80512005 

80512006 
80512007 
80512008 

80512009 
80512010 
80512012 

80512014 
80512016 
80512018 
80512020 

Order No. 

80516006 
80516007 
80516008 

80516009 
80516010 

80516012 
80516014 
80516016 

80516018 

80516020 

Fl 

~ 
l~-02-~ 

e Size inch 

5/ 32" 

3/ 16" 

7/ 32" 

1/ 4" 
9/ 32" 

5/ 16" 
3/ 8" 

7/ 16" 
1/2" 

9/ 16" 
5/ 8" 

e Size fnch 

3/ 16" 

7/ 32" 

1/ 4" 

9/ 32" 

5/ 16" 

3/ 8" 
7/ 16" 
1/ 2" 

9/ 16" 
5/ 8" 

02 mm 

19 

19 

19 
19 

19 
19 
19 
19 
22 
22 

22 

02 mm 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
22 
22 

22 

L1 fllT1 

9 

11 
11 

11 

16 
16 
16 

16 
16 
16 
16 

L1 flll1 

11 

11 

11 

16 

16 
16 
16 

16 
16 

16 

L mm 

50 

50 
50 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

100 
100 

100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. e Size inch 

80520006 

80510007 
80520008 
80520009 
80520010 

80520012 
80520014 
80520016 

80520018 

80520020 

Order No. 

80510003 
80510004 
80510005 

80510006 

3/ 16" 
7/ 32" 
1/ 4" 

9/ 32" 
5/ 16" 

3/ 8" 
7/ 16" 
1/ 2" 

9/ 16" 
5/ 8" 

e Size mm 

3 

4 

5 

6 

80510007 7 

80510008 8 
80510009 9 

80510010 10 
80510011 11 

80510012 12 
80510013 13 
80510014 14 

80510015 15 
80510016 16 

Order No. e Size mm 

80514004 4 

80514005 5 
80514006 6 
80514007 7 

80514008 
80514009 

80514010 
80514011 
80514012 

80514013 
80514014 
80514015 
80514016 

Orde r No. 

80518004 
80518005 
80518006 
80518007 
80518008 

80518009 
80518010 
80518011 
80518012 
80518013 

80518014 
80518015 

80518016 

8 

9 

10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 

e Size mm 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 

15 

16 

02 mm 

19 

19 
19 
19 
19 

19 
19 

22 
22 

22 

02 mm 

19 
19 
19 

19 
19 

19 
19 

19 
19 

19 
22 
22 

22 
22 

02 mm 

19 

19 
19 
19 

19 
19 

19 
19 
19 

22 
22 

22 
22 

02 mm 

19 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

19 
19 
22 
22 
22 

22 

L1 fllT1 

11 

11 
11 
16 

16 
16 
16 
16 

16 

16 

L1 mm 

11 
11 

11 
11 

16 
16 
16 

16 
16 

16 
16 
16 

16 
16 

L1 mm 

11 

11 
11 
16 

16 
16 

16 
16 
16 

16 
16 

16 
16 

L1 mm 

11 

11 
11 
16 
16 
16 
16 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

16 
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L mm 

150 
150 
150 

150 
150 

150 
150 
150 

150 
150 

L mm 
50 
50 

50 
50 

50 
50 
50 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

50 

50 

L mm 

100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

100 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

150 

150 
150 

150 

150 
150 
150 

150 
150 

150 
150 
150 

150 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... ~+=1fl•Foi Triple square Sockets Order No. • Size 02 mm L1 mm 

80582605 M5 19 7 0 3/ 8" Square Drive • Triple square Sockets 80582606 M6 19 7 
80582608 M8 19 8 
80582610 M10 19 8 
80582612 M12 22 10 
80582614 M14 22 11 
80582616 M16 22 13 

Order No. • Size 02 mm L1 mm -- ----. 
I L1 

80582635 M5 19 7 

_ y 80582636 M6 19 7 
80582638 M8 19 8 
80582640 M10 19 8 

L 
80582642 M12 22 10 

I ~ 
80582644 M14 22 11 
80582646 M16 22 13 

- Order No. • Size 02 mm L1 mm 

- 02 - >- 80582675 M5 19 7 
80582676 M6 19 7 

80582678 M8 19 8 
80582680 M10 19 8 
80582682 M12 22 10 
80582684 M14 22 11 
80582686 M16 22 13 
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L mm 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
so 
50 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

L mm 
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150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
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NORM ECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Internal Torx Sockets Or der No. • A mm 02 mm L1 mm L mm 

80172020 T20 3. 84 19 2. 8 50 
80172025 T25 4. 4 19 3 50 
80172027 T27 4. 96 19 3 50 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive • Internal Torx Sockets 

80172030 T30 5.5 19 3.5 50 
801 72040 T40 6. 6 19 4 50 
80172045 T45 7. 77 19 4. 5 50 
801 72047 T47 7. 96 19 4.5 50 
80172050 T50 8. 8 19 5 50 

L 
80172055 T55 11. 2 19 5.5 50 

Or der No. • A mm 02 mm L1 mm L mm 

80172220 T20 3. 84 19 2.8 100 
80172225 T25 4. 4 19 3 100 

80172227 T27 4.96 19 3 100 
80172230 T30 5. 5 19 3. 5 100 
80172240 T40 6.6 19 4 100 
80172245 T45 7. 77 19 4. 5 100 
80172247 T47 7. 96 19 4. 5 100 

80172250 T50 8. 8 19 5 100 
80172255 T55 11. 2 19 5. 5 100 

Or der No. • A mm 02 mm L1 mm L mm 

80172320 T20 3. 84 19 2. 8 150 
80172325 T25 4. 4 19 3 150 
80172327 T27 4. 96 19 3 150 
80172330 T30 5. 5 19 3. 5 150 
80172340 T40 6. 6 19 4 150 
80172345 T45 7. 77 19 4.5 150 
80172347 T47 7. 96 19 4. 5 150 
80172350 TSO 8.8 19 5 150 
80172355 T55 11. 2 19 5.5 150 

Rotating Cover Sockets Order No. 02 nvn L mm 

0 3/8" Square Drive 

• Hex Sockets 
r;l:J;'\tfl~f,ff 

L 

• Internal Torx Sockets 
r;l:J§!~:gf,ff • 

No.+RC 

Triple square Sockets 

l*l+ =nr~f.ff 

~-~~•x~~~~~••x~n~~~• . Mffi~~••~~~~••A-~tt$~n~M. 

~7m~~~A~•··· ~"&W~~•*m~~~~~~~-~~OOMU•~•n~~-

Normeco rotating cover is designed to enable the impact socket spinning freely inside the cover. 

which significantly reducing or even eliminating the access between operators and rotating parts 

during tightening. It improves safety. and help to minimize the risk of system damage and marring 

work pieces during fastening operation . 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... ~*ff Extension Bars Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 11111 L 11111 Ma I e End Type 

80617050 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 50 Stee I Ba 11 0 3/ 8" Square Drive • Square 80617075 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 75 Steel Ba 11 

80617100 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 100 Steel Ba l I 

80617125 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 125 Steel Ba 11 

8061 7150 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 150 Steel Ba l I 

80617175 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 175 Steel Ba 11 

80617200 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 200 Steel Ba 11 

80617250 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 250 Steel Bal I 

~ 
80617300 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 300 Stee l Ba 11 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 11111 L mm Ma I e End Type u 80619050 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 50 Lock Pin 
80619075 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 75 Lock Pin 
80619100 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 100 Lock Pin 

L "'""(: 80619125 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 125 Lock Pin 

80619150 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 150 Lock Pin 

80619175 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 175 Lock Pin 

80619200 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 200 Lock Pin 

80619250 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 250 Lock Pin 
80619300 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 300 Lock Pin 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 11111 L 11111 Ma I e End Type 

80622050 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 50 Pin Ho le 

80622075 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 75 Pin Hole 
80622100 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 100 Pin Ho le 

80622125 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 125 Pin Hole 
80622150 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 150 Pin Hole 

80622175 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 175 Pin Hole 

Ci)<IJ~ 
80622200 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 200 Pin Ho le 

80622250 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 250 Pin Hole 

80622300 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 300 Pin Ho le 

Steel Ball lock Pin Pin Hofe 
1111:i .. t 10'1~ U11b l 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Anti Vibration Extension Bar 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive • Square 

0 

Steel Ball 
\lil!l; .il: 

Lock Pin 
tl!~J\: 

Pin Hole 
fl'HLit 

0 -Ring 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 0 I nch • Inch 02 mm L mm 

80641050 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 50 

80641075 3/8" 3/ 8" 19 75 

80641100 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 100 

80641125 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 125 

80641150 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 150 

80641175 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 175 

80641200 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 200 

80641250 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 250 

80641300 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 300 

Order No. 0 I nch • Inch 02 mm L mm 

80642050 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 50 
80642075 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 75 
80642100 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 100 

80642125 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 125 
80642150 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 150 
80642175 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 175 

80642200 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 200 
80642250 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 250 
80642300 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 300 

Order No. 0 I nch • Inch 02 mm L nvn 

80643050 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 50 
80643075 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 75 
80643100 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 100 

80643125 3/8" 3/ 8" 19 125 
80643150 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 150 

80643175 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 175 
80643200 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 200 
80643250 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 250 
80643300 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 300 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

Ma I e End Type 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Bal I 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee l Bal I 

Ma I e End Type 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pi n 

Lock Pi n 

Ma I e End Type 

Pin Ho l e 

Pin Ho l e 

Pin Ho I e 

Pi n Ho l e 

Pin Ho I e 

Pi n Ho I e 

Pin Ho I e 

Pi n Ho I e 

Pin Ho I e 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... :n lolti~ Universal Joints 

0 3/ 8" Square Dr ive • 3/ 8" Square 

Steel Ball 
111£1. 11< 

Lo<:k Pin 
lifi!i'iik 

... IJi Mn loJ ~ Wobble Adapter 

0 3/ 8" Square Dr ive • 31 8" Square 

Extension Bars With Rotating Cover 

0 3/8" Square Drive • Extension Bars 

Steel Ball 
Wjf'!;:\: 

,,----... 

(I J 
Lock Pin 
f:lliil"iA: 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. 

80668510 
80668512 
80668514 

f'in 11ote 
lililiHl 

Order No. 

80668580 

Order No. 

No. +RC 
No.+RC 

02 mm 

24 
24 
24 

02 mm 

19 

02 mm 

L mm 

50 
50 
50 

L mm 

38 

L mm 

Male End Type 

Steel Ba 11 

Pin Hole 

Lock Pin 

Ma I e End Type 

Pin Hole 

Ma l e End Type 

Steel Bal I 

Lock Pi n 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 .... $t~:!k Adapter From Hex. To Male Square Order No. • Inch • Hmm L mm 

1/ 4" 80663210 3/ 8" 10 24 

• Hex • 3/ 8" Square 80663211 3/ 8" 11 24 

P1· 80663212 3/ 8" 12 24 
10 

80663213 3/ 8" 13 24 
80663214 3/ 8" 14 24 
80663215 3/ 8" 15 24 

f LookPdj 80663216 3/ 8" 16 24 
80663217 3/ 8" 17 24 

P 11· L Steel Ball 

80663218 3/ 8" 18 26 
44 80663219 3/ 8" 19 26 

0 ~ H --l 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 $t~:!k Adapter Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

80665040 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 32 Lock Pin 0 3/ 8" Square Drive • Square 80665045 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 50 Lock Pin 
P113-
128 80665050 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 75 Lock Pin 

80665055 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 100 Lock Pin 

0 I~ 
80665060 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 125 Lock Pin 

80665065 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 150 Lock Pin 
H/2 

r~ 
Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

P129· 
1/ 4" 132 80665070 3/ 8" 19 32 Pin Ho le 

80665075 3/ 8" 1/ 4'' 19 50 Pin Hole 

0 02 - 80665080 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 75 Pin Ho le 

2-1/2 80665085 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 100 Pin Hole 

80665090 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 125 Pin Ho le 

P133· 80665095 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 150 Pin Hole 
136 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

• 80665100 3/ 8" 112" 22 36 St ee l Ba 11 

IHU 80665105 3/ 8" 1/2" 22 36 Lock Pin 

806651 10 3/ 8" 1/ 2" 22 36 Pin Ho le 

P!37· 0 Inch 
80665150 3/ 8" 1/ 2" 22 150 Pin Hole 

145 Order No. • Inch 02 mm L mm Male End Type 

80665010 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 32 St ee I Ba 11 

~fa 
80665015 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 50 Stee I Ba 11 <i) <i) (i) 80665020 3/ 8" 1/4" 19 75 St ee I Ba 11 

80665025 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 100 Stee I Ba 11 

P146· 80665030 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 125 St ee I Ba 11 Steel Ball lock Pin Pin Hole 
164 

80665035 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 150 Stee I Ba 11 lllJ:I. ,~ IU'l.1: il'HL.l: 

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... ~~~ Adapter Order No. 0 Inch Q Inch 02 ""' 01 111111 L2 rrm L 111111 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point 
80668015 3 / 8 .. 1 / 4 .. 19 19 24. 5 45 

.... $~~~ Adapter Order No. 0 Inch Q Inch 02 nm 01 111111 L2 mm L 111111 

0 3/ 8" Square Drive Q 6-Point 
80668010 3 / 8 .. 1 / 4 .. 19 12 23 40 

"<- 02 - .. 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www. impactsocket.com.cn 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 .... ~t~Ht~~ff Quick-Change Adapter Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 nm L nvn Male End Type 

1/ 4" 80666304 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 38 Steel Ba 11 0 3/ 8" Square Drive • Square 80666307 3/ 8" 1/4" 19 75 Steel Ba 11 

P1· 80666310 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 100 Stee I Ba 11 
10 80666312 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 125 Stee I Ba 11 

80666315 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 150 Stee I Ba 11 

80666325 3/8" 1/ 4" 19 250 Steel Ba 11 

80666330 3/ 8" 1/ 4" 19 300 Stee I Ba 11 

P11 -
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45- (I) 92 

0 L 

5/8 ' 

~ P93-
94 

- 02 -

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 ~~~~** Quick-Change Extens Bars Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 l'M1 L mm Ma I e End Type 

80622510 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 46 Stee I Ba 11 0 3/ 8" Square Drive • Square 80622515 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 75 Steel Ba 11 
P113-

80622520 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 100 Stee I Ba I I 128 

80622525 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 125 Stee I Ba 11 

0 80622530 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 150 Stee I Ba 11 

80622535 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 250 Stee I Ba 11 
H /2 

80622540 3/ 8" 3/ 8" 19 300 Stee I Ba 11 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P1 33· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146-
164 
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... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

~~~fa) Isolated Sockets Order No. 0 Square Q Size mm 02 111'11 01 111'11 L2 mm L mm 

IS380855A 3/ 8" 8 25 16 7 0 3/ 8" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets IS381055A 3/ 8" 10 25 18. 8 8 

~ * 1f .ffl m :h30nm. 
Maximum torque used : 30nm 

L2 f<- 01 -->j 
- I. 

L 

'-<- 02 -~ 

Applications 

IS381255A 3/ 8" 12 25 21 8. 5 
IS381355A 3/ 8" 13 25 21. 5 9 

IS381455A 3/ 8" 14 25 23 10 
IS381655A 3/ 8" 16 25 25 12 

IEC60900 CQAMQI Test Report ( IEC60060.1 ) 

live working-hand tools for use up to 1000 V AC and 1500 V DC 

-[
Radial isolation ~~ iol~~j; 

Non-conductivity 
Axia l isolation $illiol~~j; 

W-6- WARNING 

Always wear safety goggles when using impact tools.Do not hold socket while in use. 

~m~~·~~•~••*•~~•&~~m~. F•a~~ew•~~-~~~m . 

Product improvement is continuing.Designs and specifications are changing 

without prior notice. The company reserves the right to modify the catalogue. 

*§·~~~~-~~~~~. M~~ff~~. *0~-~~~*illff•~~U~ . 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Custom-Made Sockets Special Parts Applications 

Kr if Foii\ ~ ~UUi W Foi ._ iaJ lUt #t1lUHHHH # 1*iil! tJJ ~ i\51 •i..' WFoi ~fflIIHfFoi fl' iHll ~ ffl '.fl Foi 
Stud Boll Bit Socket Anti-vibration Extension With Ratchet Head Quick-change Bit Through Socket Custom-made Socket Multiple Nut-runner Socket .. 

i\~~ilH~iil ~~4t&ll:l~ii~.A:fl?ili lln ~ii ~HM.P :fl :fl M 7' RI l:!!! 119 JH~ M ;ldi~R!l:!!!~ii.i;f.A:fllfi 
Oxygen Sensor Socket Triple Slopes Fast Lead Socket Wheel Assembly Socket With Proteciive Sleeve Male Hex To Square Head Socket Fast Lead Socket 

,fflfi:fll\fl fl' ~Hll ~ l\fJ l!f ti:* ~fflill~Mill# ~lf!Ill~Mill# ii.{{' If& ilHUi 
Special Socket Multiple Nut-runner Adapter Special Tool Socket Special Tool Socket Oxygen Sensor Socket 

niaJ~PHLtitH~Foi 1i: :n '¥- f;IJ t& ff E- 1!HtH.it 1111 W Foi ,fflfHftiij lln ~ti )tlj ~ ti' g g Foi 
Deep-length Of Universal Extension Penta Socket Wrench Anti-vibration Socket With Side Magnets Special Socket Wheel Assembly Socket With Protective Sleeve 

CJi!Ul~M C!l i!t ti :g M ,fflfi~Mi~~M l1'J )'~ ;'\ ni ~iii "i.Milll ff t& '¥-it.A 
Axial Nut Socket Axial Nut Socket Special Socket With Double Magnets Male & Female Hex Socket Oil-pulse Tool Fixture 

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... NORMECO:& rsr.@ m Special Parts Applications 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... 7'fUif.;ft~Fs) 6-PointSockets 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

I<- 01 - > 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 

80116210 
80116212 
80116214 
8011 6216 

80116218 
80116220 

80116222 
80116224 

80116226 
80116228 
80116230 

80116232 
80116234 

80116236 
80116238 
80116240 

80116242 
80116244 
80116246 
80116248 

Order No. 

80116106 
80116107 
80116108 

80116109 
80116110 
80116111 
80116112 

80116113 
80116114 

80116115 
80116116 

80116117 
80116118 
801161 19 

80116120 
80116121 

80116122 
80116123 
80116124 

80116125 
80116126 
80116127 
80116128 
80116129 
80116130 

80116131 
80116132 
80116134 

80116136 

80116138 

Q Si ze inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

5/ 16 " 
3/ 8" 
7/ 16 .. 

1/ 2" 
9/ 16 .. 

5/ 8 " 
11/ 16 " 
3/ 4" 

13/ 16 " 

718" 
15/ 16 " 

1 fi 

1-1 / 16" 
1- 1/ 8 " 

1-3/ 16" 
1-1 / 4" 

1-5/ 16 " 

1-3/ 8" 
1- 7/ 16" 
1- 1/ 2" 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

26 
28 

30 
30 
30 

30 
30 

30 
30 

30 
38 
38 

38 
38 

15 
16 
18 

20 
22 
25 

26 
28 

30 
32 
34 

37 
38 

40 
42 
44 
45 

48. 5 

50. 5 
52. 5 

9 

12 
12 
12 

12 
12 

13 
13 

13 

13 
13 

14 
16 

16 
16 
18 

21 
26 

26 
26 

Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 
13 
14 

15 

16 
17 
18 

19 
20 
21 

22 
23 
24 

25 
26 

27 
28 

29 
30 
31 

32 
34 

36 
38 

25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 

26 
27 
28 

30 
30 

30 
30 
30 

30 
30 
30 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

30 
30 

38 

11 

13 

14 
15 
16 

18 
19 

20 
22 

23 
25 

26 
27 
28 
30 
31 

32 
32 
35 

36 
38 
39 
40 
40 
42 
43 
44 
48 

50 

53 

5 

5 
8 

9 
10 

10 

12 
12 
12 

12 
12 

13 
13 
13 

13 
13 
13 
13 
20 

20 
20 
20 

20 
20 

20 
22 

22 

22 
24 

24 
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L mm 

38 
38 
38 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 

38 
38 
38 

38 
40 

40 
40 
40 
43 
50 

50 
50 

L mm 

38 

38 
38 
38 
38 

38 

38 
38 
38 

38 
38 

38 
38 
38 

38 
38 

38 
38 
45 

45 

50 
50 

50 
50 

50 
50 
50 

50 
50 

50 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... 7' M 51 ~~;a~ fa! 6-Point Sockets-With Thin Wal l Order No. Q Si ze inch 02 rrm 01 mm L2 rrm L rrm 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 
80306010 5/ 16" 25 13 6 38 

6-Point Sockets 80306012 3/ 8" 25 15 6 38 
8030601 4 7/ 16" 25 17 8 38 
80306016 1/ 2" 25 18. 7 9 38 
80306018 9/ 16" 25 21 11 38 
80306020 5/ 8" 28 23 11 38 
80306022 11/ 16" 30 24. 5 11 38 
80306024 3/ 4" 30 26 13 38 
80306026 13/ 16" 30 28 15 38 
80306028 7/ 8" 30 30 15 38 
80306030 15/ 16" 30 32 18 45 
80306032 , .. 30 34 18 50 
80306034 1- 1/ 16" 30 36 19 50 
80306036 1-1 / 8" 30 38 19 50 
80306038 1-3/ 16" 30 40 21 50 
80306040 1- 1/ 4" 30 42 22 50 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 rrm 01 mm L2 rrm L rrm r- 01 - >oJ 
80305008 8 25 13 6 38 
80305009 9 25 14. 5 6 38 
80305010 10 25 15. 5 7 38 
80305011 11 25 16. 7 8 38 
80305012 12 25 18 9 38 
80305013 13 25 19. 2 9 38 
80305014 14 25 21 11 38 
80305015 15 25 21 . 7 11 38 
80305016 16 25 23 11 38 
80305017 17 25 24 11 38 
80305018 18 25 25 13 38 
80305019 19 26 26 13 38 
80305020 20 27. 5 27. 5 13 38 
80305021 21 28 28 13 38 
80305022 22 29. 5 29. 5 13 38 
80305023 23 30 30. 5 13 38 
80305024 24 30 32 18 45 
80305025 25 30 33 18 45 
80305026 26 30 35 18 50 
80305027 27 30 36 19 50 
80305028 28 30 37. 5 19 50 
80305029 29 30 38. 5 19 50 
80305030 30 30 40 21 50 
80305031 31 30 41 21 50 
80305032 32 30 42 22 50 

&~lll'f~ lll :i:~~~m~Iftl . 
Access in narrow space application at low torque range. 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 ... 1' ni ~ ~ s f;j; at~ M 6-Point Sockets-With Fixed Magnet 
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P1· 
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0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

-~ 01 ~-

i 
L Fixed Magnet 

1~- 02 >I 

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q Size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80269010 5/ 16" 25 15 3. 5 
80269012 3/ 8" 25 16 4 
80269014 7/1 6 " 25 19 5 
80269016 1/ 2" 25 20 5 
80269018 9/ 16 " 25 23 6 
80269020 5/ 8" 25 25 6 
80269022 11 / 16 .. 30 27 6 
80269024 3/ 4 " 30 29 7 
80269026 13/ 16 .. 30 31 8 
80269028 7/ 8" 30 33 8 
80269030 15/ 16 " 30 35 10 
80269032 1 " 30 37 10 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80268008 8 25 14 3. 5 
80268009 9 25 16 4 
80268010 10 25 16 4 
80268011 11 25 18. 7 5 
80268012 12 25 19 5 
80268013 13 25 20 5 
80268014 14 25 22 6 
80268015 15 25 23 6 
80268016 16 25 25 6 
80268017 17 26 26 6 
80268018 18 27 27 7 
80268019 19 28 28 7 
80268020 20 30 30 7 
80268021 21 30 31 9 
80268022 22 30 32 9 
80268024 24 30 35 10 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
45 
45 

L mm 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
45 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... tdnII~~M 6-Point Heavy Duty Sockets Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 0 
801 16508 8 25 15 8 38 1/ 4" 0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80116509 9 25 16 9 38 
80116510 10 25 17. 5 10 38 P1· 

80116511 11 25 18. 5 10 38 
10 

801 16512 12 25 20 12 38 
80116513 13 25 21 12 38 0 
801 16514 14 25 23 12 38 318" 

80116515 15 30 24 12 38 
801 16516 16 30 26 12 38 P11· 

80116517 17 30 27 13 38 44 

801 16518 18 30 28 13 38 

j<- 02 -~ 
80116519 19 30 29 13 38 
80116520 20 30 31 13 38 
80116521 21 30 33 13 38 

p 45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
.... 7'1ft=¥11~*~M 6-Point Sockets-Semi Deep length Order No. Q Size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 3/4 

80118010 5/ 16" 25 14 10 52 0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 8011 8012 3/ 8 " 25 15 12 52 
80118014 7/16 " 25 16 14 52 

p95. 
112 

801 18016 1/ 2 " 25 19 14 52 
80118018 9/ 16" 25 22 14 52 

-~ 01 -<-1 8011 8020 5/ 8 " 25 25 17 52 

Jr.-
_y_ 80118022 11/ 16 .. 26 26 18 52 

L2 
8011 8024 3/ 4 " 30 28 19 52 
80118026 13/ 16 " 30 30 24 52 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

-~ 801 18028 718 " 30 32 24 52 
I 8011 8030 15/ 16 " 30 35 24 52 

0 
801 18032 1 " 30 36 24 52 1-112 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm P129· 
132 

80118108 8 25 14 10 52 
80118109 9 25 15 10 52 

->j 02 I<- 8011 8110 10 25 16 12 52 I 
0 
M/2 

80118111 11 25 17. 5 12 52 
80118112 12 25 19 14 52 P133-
80118113 13 25 20 14 52 136 

8011 8114 14 25 22 16 52 
80118115 15 25 23 16 52 • 8011 8116 16 25 25 17 52 IHH 
80118117 17 26 26 17 52 

80118118 18 27 27 18 52 P137· 

80118119 19 28 28 19 52 145 

80118120 20 29 29 20 52 
80118121 21 30 31 21 52 ir::;. 
80118122 22 30 32 22 52 

80118123 23 30 32 24 52 
8011 8124 24 30 35 24 52 P146· 

164 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 0 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 7' RI 1Jo *: ~fai 6-Point Sockets-Deep length Order No. Q Size inch 02 nvn 01 nvn L2 mm L nvn 

1/ 4" 0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 
80118610 5/ 16" 25 15 12 78 

6-Point Sockets 80118612 3/ 8" 25 16 12 78 
P1· 80118614 7/ 16" 25 18 13 78 
10 80118616 112" 25 20 14 78 

80118618 9/ 16" 25 22 17 78 
0 80118620 5/ 8" 25 24 17 78 
3/ 8" 80118622 11 / 16" 26 26 17 78 

80118624 3/ 4" 30 28 19 78 

80118626 13/ 16" 30 30 24 78 

801 18628 7/ 8" 30 32 24 78 
80118630 15/ 16" 30 34 24 78 

-~ 01 ~ ~ 
80118632 1" 30 36 24 78 
80118634 1- 1/ 16" 30 38 24 78 

L2 
80118636 1-1/ 8" 30 40 54 78 

P45- 80118638 1- 3/ 16" 30 42 54 78 92 

t 80118640 1-1/ 4" 30 44 54 78 

0 80118642 1-5/ 16" 30 45 54 78 
80118644 1-3/ 8" 30 48. 5 54 78 

5/8 ' 80118646 1-7/ 16" 30 50 5 54 78 

80118648 
P 93-

1-1 / 2" 30 52.5 54 78 
94 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 nvn 01 nvn L2 nvn L mm 

0 ~ 0 2 -< 80118508 8 25 15 12 78 
80118509 9 25 16 12 78 

3/4 ' 
80118510 10 25 17 12 78 

p95. 80118511 11 25 18. 7 13 78 
112 80118512 12 25 20 13 78 

80118513 13 25 21 14 78 

0 80118514 14 25 22 15 78 
801 18515 15 30 23 16 78 
80118516 16 30 25 17 78 

P113- 80118517 17 30 26 17 78 
128 80118518 18 30 27 17 78 

80118519 19 30 28. 7 19 78 

0 80118520 20 30 30 19 78 

H /2 80118521 21 30 31 21 78 
80118522 22 30 32 22 78 

P129· 80118523 23 30 34 24 78 
132 

80118524 24 30 35 24 78 

0 
80118527 27 30 38 27 78 
80118530 30 30 42 27 78 

2-1/2 80118532 32 30 44 27 78 
80118534 34 30 48 36 90 

P1 33· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 

e Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... 7'Mnfil1.ln*~M 6-Point Sockets-Thin Wall Deep length Order No. Q Size inch 02 rrm 01 mm L2 rrm L rrm 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 
80308010 5/ 16" 25 13 13 78 

6-Point Sockets 80308012 3/ 8" 25 15 14 78 
8030801 4 7/ 16" 25 17 14 78 
80308016 1 12· 25 18. 7 14 78 
80308018 9/ 16" 25 21 17 78 
80308020 5/ 8" 28 23 17 78 
80308022 11/ 16" 30 24. 5 17 78 
80308024 3/ 4" 30 26 19 78 
80308026 13/ 16" 30 28 24 78 
80308028 7/ 8" 30 30 24 78 
80308030 15/ 16" 30 32 24 78 
80308032 1" 30 34 24 78 
80308034 1-1/ 16" 30 36 24 78 
80308036 1-1 / 8" 30 38 24 78 
80308038 1- 3/ 16" 30 40 24 78 
80308040 1-1 / 4" 30 42 24 78 

_J 01 ~-I _ '(_ Order No. Q Size nvn 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L rrm - A-
80307008 8 25 13 13 78 

L2 80307009 9 25 14. 5 14 78 

t 80307010 10 25 15. 5 14 78 
80307011 11 25 16. 7 14 78 
80307012 12 25 18 14 78 
80307013 13 25 19. 2 14 78 
80307014 14 25 21 15 78 
80307015 15 30 21 . 7 15 78 
80307016 16 30 23 16 78 

-~ 0 2 -<- 80307017 17 30 24 17 78 
80307018 18 30 25 17 78 
80307019 19 30 26 19 78 
80307020 20 30 27. 5 20 78 
80307021 21 30 28 21 78 
80307022 22 30 29. 5 22 78 
80307023 23 30 30. 5 24 78 
80307024 24 30 32 24 78 
80307027 27 30 36 24 78 
80307030 30 30 40 24 78 
80307032 32 30 42 24 78 

~~ffl'f~!l!Iilll# J.lil. IH~!:!' !l . 
Access in narrow space application at low torque range. 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11-
44 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 IJJii- 7' RI flf! ~ i!t ;IJp * ~ ~ 6-Point Sockets-With Sliding Magnet 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

L2 

Slid ing Magnet 
L 

Spring 

- >l 0 2 I<-

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q Siz.e inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80273010 5/ 16" 25 15 3. 5 
80273012 3/ 8" 25 17. 5 4 
80273014 7/16" 25 19 5 

80273016 1/2" 25 21 5 
80273018 9/ 16" 25 23 6 
80273020 5/ 8" 30 25 6 
80273022 11/ 16" 30 27 6 
80273024 3/ 4" 30 28 7 

80273026 13/ 16" 30 31 8 
80273028 7/8" 30 33 8 
80273030 15/ 16" 30 35 10 

80273032 1" 30 37 10 

Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80271008 8 25 15 3. 5 
80271009 9 25 16 4 
80271010 10 25 17 4 
80271011 11 25 18. 7 5 
80271012 12 25 20 5 
80271013 13 25 21 5 
80271014 14 25 22 6 
80271015 15 30 23 6 
80271016 16 30 25 6 
80271017 17 30 26 6 
80271018 18 30 27 7 
80271019 19 30 28 7 
80271020 20 30 30 7 
80271021 21 30 31 10 
80271022 22 30 32 11 
80271024 24 30 35 , 3 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 

L mm 

78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... 7'M iW~~*ffM Or der No. Q Si ze mm 02 11'111 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80118810 5/ 16" 24 15 13 127 
6-Point Sockets-Extra! Deep length & Thin Wall 80118812 3/ 8" 24 16 14 127 

0 11 2 " Square Drive 0 8011 8814 7/ 16" 24 18 14 127 
6-Point Sockets 

80118816 1/ 2" 24 20 14 127 
8011 8818 9/ 16" 24 22 24 127 

80118820 5/ 8" 24 24 24 127 
8011 8822 11/ 16" 26 26 24 127 
80118824 3/ 4" 28 28 24 127 
80118826 13/ 16" 30 30 24 127 

80118828 7/ 8" 32 32 24 127 

8011 8830 15/ 16" 34 34 24 127 

01 k 80118832 1" 36 36 24 127 
I _y_ 8011 8834 1-1/ 16" 38 38 24 127 

L2 
801 18836 1-1/ 8" 38 40 24 127 
8011 8838 1-3/ 16" 38 42 24 127 

- A 801 18840 1- 1/ 4" 38 44 24 127 
I 8011 8842 1-5/ 16" 38 46 24 127 

801 18844 1- 3/ 8" 38 48 24 127 
8011 8846 1-7/ 16" 38 50 24 127 
80118848 1-1 / 2" 38 52 24 127 

Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 nm 01 mm L2 nm L mm 

-~ 02 r- 8011 8908 8 25 15 12 127 

801 18909 9 25 15 12 127 
8011 8910 10 25 17 12 127 

8011891 1 11 25 18 14 127 

8011 8912 12 25 19 14 127 

80118913 13 25 20 14 127 
8011 8914 14 25 22 17 127 

801 18915 15 25 24 17 127 
80118916 16 25 24 17 127 
80118917 17 25 26 17 127 
8011 8918 18 25 26 17 127 
801 18919 19 25 28 19 127 
8011 8920 20 30 30 19 127 
80118921 21 30 31 21 127 
8011 8922 22 30 32 22 127 

80118923 23 30 32 24 127 

8011 8924 24 30 35 24 127 
80118927 27 30 38 27 127 
8011 8930 30 30 42 27 127 

80118932 32 30 44 27 127 

IJOlifll=fllltliiI~ llt~lll~l:fll . 
Access in narrow space application at low torque range. 

Http: //www.normeco .com.cn Http: //www.impactsocket.com.cn 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1·112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

Pt37-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H /2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P1 33· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146-
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

6-Point Sockets-Extented length 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

Order No. 

80120A08 
80120A10 
80120A12 
80120A13 
80120A14 
80120A15 
80120A16 
80120A17 
80120A18 
80120A19 
80120A21 
80120A22 
80120A23 
80120A24 

Order No. 

80120808 
80120810 
80120812 
80120813 
80120814 
80120815 
80120816 
80120817 
80120818 
80120819 
80120821 
80120822 
80120823 
80120824 

0 Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 
18 25 
19 30 
21 30 
22 30 
23 30 
24 30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 

10 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
21 
22 
23 
24 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 10 
17 10 

19. 5 12 
21 12 
22 12 
23 12 
25 13 
26 13 
27 13 
28 13 
31 13 
32 14 
34 14 
35 15 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 
17 

19.5 
21 
22 
23 
25 
26 
27 
28 
31 
32 
34 
35 

10 
10 
12 
12 
12 
12 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
14 
14 
15 

L mm 

125 
125 
125 
125 

125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 

L mm 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. 

80120C08 
80120C10 
80120C12 
80120C13 
80120C14 
80120C15 
80120C16 
80120C17 
80120C18 
80120C19 
80120C21 
80120C22 
80120C23 
80120C24 

Order No. 

80120008 
80120010 
80120012 
80120013 
80120014 
80120015 
80120016 
80120017 
80120018 
80120019 
80120021 
80120022 
80120023 
80120024 

Order No. 

80120E08 
80120E10 
80120E12 
80120E13 
80120E14 
80120E15 
80120E16 
80120E17 
80120E18 
80120E19 
80120E21 
80120E22 
80120E23 
80120E24 

0 Size 11111 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 
17 
18 
19 
21 
22 
23 
24 

25 
25 
25 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 
18 25 
19 30 
21 30 
22 30 
23 30 
24 30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 
18 25 
19 30 
21 
22 
23 
24 

30 
30 
30 
30 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 10 
17 10 

19. 5 12 
21 12 
22 12 
23 12 
25 
26 
27 
28 
31 
32 
34 
35 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
14 
14 
15 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 10 
17 10 

19. 5 12 
21 12 
22 12 
23 12 
25 13 
26 13 
27 13 
28 13 
31 13 
32 14 
34 14 
35 15 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 10 
17 10 

19. 5 12 
21 12 
22 12 
23 12 
25 13 
26 13 
27 13 
28 13 

L 11111 

175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 

L mm 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 

L mm 

250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

31 
32 
34 
35 

13 250 
14 250 
14 250 
15 250 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... :i'dfi l!J ~~{Hi.ff~ M 6-Poinl Sockels-Extenled length-With Fixed Magnet 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

Order No. 

80275A08 
80275A10 
80275A12 
80275A13 
80275A14 
80275A15 
80275A16 
80275A17 
80275A18 
80275A19 
80275A21 
80275A22 
80275A23 
80275A24 

Order No. 

80275808 
80275810 
80275812 
80275813 
80275814 
80275815 
80275816 
80275817 
80275818 
80275819 
80275821 
80275822 
80275823 
80275824 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 
18 25 
19 30 
21 30 
22 30 
23 30 
24 30 

Q Size mm 

8 

10 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
21 
22 

23 
24 

02 11'111 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 4 
17 4 

19. 5 5 
21 5 

22 6 

23 7 

25 7 

26 8 

27 8 

28 8 
31 9 

32 9 
34 9 

35 10 

01 11'111 

15 
17 

19. 5 
21 
22 
23 
25 
26 
27 
28 
31 
32 
34 
35 

L2 mm 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 
7 

7 

8 
8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

10 

L mm 

125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 

L mm 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Or der No. 

80275C08 
80275C10 
80275C12 
80275C13 
80275C14 
80275C15 
80275C16 
80275C17 
80275C18 
80275C19 
80275C21 
80275C22 
80275C23 
80275C24 

Order No. 

80275008 
80275010 
80275012 
80275013 
80275014 
80275015 
80275016 
80275017 
80275018 
80275019 
80275021 
80275022 
80275023 
80275024 

Order No. 

80275E08 
80275E10 
80275E12 
80275E13 
80275E14 
80275E15 
80275E16 
80275E17 
80275E18 
80275E19 
80275E21 
80275E22 
80275E23 
80275E24 

Q Si ze mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

8 

10 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
21 
22 
23 
24 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 
18 25 
19 30 
21 30 
22 30 
23 30 
24 30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 

25 

15 
17 

19. 5 
21 
22 
23 
25 
26 
27 
28 
31 
32 
34 
35 

4 

4 

5 
5 

6 

7 

7 

8 
8 
8 

9 

9 

9 

10 

01 mm l2 mm 

15 4 

17 4 
19. 5 5 

21 5 

22 6 
23 7 

25 7 

26 8 

27 8 
28 8 

31 9 

32 9 
34 9 

35 10 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 4 

17 4 
19. 5 5 

21 5 

22 6 

23 7 
25 7 

26 8 
27 18 

19 
21 
22 
23 
24 

30 28 
8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

10 

30 31 
30 32 
30 34 
30 35 

Fixed Magnet 

A - 1r=~-----__,. 

01 1 
_!f_ ==-t.V'---------... 

~- L 

Http ://www. i m pactsocket. com. cn 

L mm 

175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 

L mm 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 

L mm 

250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

0 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129-
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146-
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-

6-Point Anti-vibration Sockets 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

128 6-Point Anti -vibration Sockets With Fixed Magnet 

0 0 1/2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

H /2 
~1: 1, M:tJIJU!Li[~16mm. 

~~i9· 2, DD ~~/'dn x-tinR-t . 

Remarks: 1.Power tools drive shaft dia 16mm. 

0 2.DD hex AF size. 

2-1/2 

P1 33-
136 

• IHU 

P137· 
145 

P146-
164 

L2 

Fixed Magnet 

0-Ring 

~ 02 - >-

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80886108 8 25 14 9 52 
80886109 9 25 16 12 52 
808861 10 10 25 16 12 52 
80886111 11 25 18. 7 12 52 
80886112 12 25 19 12 52 
80886113 13 25 20 12 52 
80886114 14 25 22 12 52 
80886115 15 25 23 12 52 
808861 16 16 25 25 12 52 
80886117 17 30 26 13 52 
80886118 18 30 27 13 52 
80886119 19 JO 28. 5 1J 52 
80886120 20 JO 30 14 52 
80886121 21 JO 31 14 52 
80886122 22 JO J2 14 52 
80886123 23 JO 33 14 52 
80886124 24 30 35 15 52 
80886125 25 30 36 15 57 
80886126 26 30 38 17 57 
80886127 27 30 J8 17 57 
80886128 28 30 40 17 57 
80886129 29 30 40 18 57 
80886130 30 30 41 18 57 
80886131 31 30 43 18 57 
80886132 J2 30 44 18 62 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80886240 1-1/4" 30 44 22 60 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

808861DD FM DD 808861':JD 808861DrJ 802680'.JD 43 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



.... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

j.il: 11iW1.JO * ~ faj 

6-PointAnti-vibration Sockets With Deep Length 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 

r•- 01 - i; 
t 
L2 
3 

0-Ring 

r-

6-Point Anti-vibration Sockets With Sliding Magnet 

0 1/2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

;1: 1, ?i;IJ1JI~~j[~16mm. 

2, OO ~fili:t\#1.x.tillR-t . 

Remarks: 1. Power tools drive shaft dia 16mm. 

2.00 hex AF s ize. 

~- 01 - >i 

_{-_ 

Slid ing Magnet 

Spring 

I r< 02 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 mm 01 11111 L2 11111 L 11111 

80886508 8 25 14 9 100 
80886509 9 25 16 12 100 
80886510 10 25 16 12 100 
80886511 11 25 18. 7 12 100 
80886512 12 25 19 12 100 
80886513 13 25 20 12 100 
80886514 14 25 22 12 100 
80886515 15 25 23 12 100 
80886516 16 25 25 12 100 
80886517 17 30 26 13 100 
80886518 18 30 27 13 100 
80886519 19 30 28. 5 13 100 
80886520 20 30 30 14 100 
80886521 21 30 30 14 100 
80886522 22 30 32 14 100 
80886523 23 30 32 14 100 
80886524 24 30 35 15 100 
80886525 25 30 36 15 100 
80886526 26 30 38 17 100 
80886527 27 30 38 17 100 
80886528 28 30 40 17 100 
80886529 29 30 40 18 100 
80886530 30 30 41 18 100 
80886531 31 30 43 18 100 
80886532 32 30 44 18 100 

Order No. Q Size 11111 0211111 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80886500 SM 00 80886500 80886500 80271000 100 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 .. ffi:ltfQ.Jtiff~~ Order No. Q Size nm 02 nvn 01 nm L2 mm L nvn 

1/ 4" 80887A08 8 25 15 10 100 
6-PointAnti-vibration & Extented Length Sockets 80887A10 10 25 17 12 100 

P1· 0 1/ 2 " Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80887A12 12 25 19. 5 12 100 
10 80887A13 13 25 21 12 100 

80887A14 14 25 22 12 100 
0 80887A15 15 25 23 12 100 
3/ 8" 80887A16 16 25 25 13 100 

80887A17 17 25 26 13 100 
80887A18 18 25 27 13 100 
80887A19 19 25 28 13 100 
80887A21 21 25 31 13 100 
80887A22 22 25 32 14 100 
80887A23 23 25 34 14 100 

01 80887A24 24 30 35 15 100 
P 45- f<- >1 I 92 _ :f_ Order No. Q Size nm 02 mm 01 nvn L2 mm L nm A - ilJl L2 
0 - 80887808 8 25 15 10 150 

I 
80887810 10 25 17 12 150 

5/8' 80887812 12 25 19. 5 12 150 
80887813 13 25 21 12 150 

P93-
94 80887814 14 25 22 12 150 

L 80887815 15 25 23 12 150 

0 80887816 16 25 25 13 150 
80887817 17 25 26 13 150 

3/4 ' 0-Ring 80887818 18 25 27 13 150 

p95. 80887819 19 25 28 13 150 
112 80887821 21 25 31 13 150 

80887822 22 25 32 14 150 

0 80887823 23 25 34 14 150 

1 ~-
80887824 24 30 35 15 150 

0 2 
Order No. Q Size nm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

P113-
128 80887008 8 25 15 10 200 

80887010 10 25 17 12 200 

0 80887012 12 25 19. 5 12 200 

H/2 80887013 13 25 21 12 200 
80887014 14 25 22 12 200 

P129· 80887015 15 25 23 12 200 
132 80887016 16 25 25 13 200 

80887017 17 25 26 13 200 
0 80887018 18 25 27 13 200 

2-1/2 80887019 19 25 28 13 200 
80887021 21 25 31 13 200 

P133· 80887022 22 25 32 14 200 
136 

80887023 23 25 34 14 200 
80887024 24 30 35 15 200 • IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146-
164 
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.. 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

6-Point Anti -vibration & Extented Length Sockets With Fixed Magnet 

0 1/2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

;1 , 1, il;IJ::hI~~!IHH£16mm. 

2, DD ~M/'\tft .X'tillR-t . 

attation:1.Power tools drive shaft dia 16mm. 

2.00 hex AF size. 

7' fl! n iaJ f;F ;ft~ raJ 6-Point Universal Sockets 

L 

0 1 / 2 " Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets Universal 

f<- 02- >l 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. Q Size nvn 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80887Ar:JD FM 
80887B:J0 FM 
808870:JC FM 

DD 80887AOD 80887A[]D 80275AOD 
DO 80887BOn 80887800 80275B00 
DO 8088700D 80887oOn 802750D'"l 

L2 

Fixed Magnet 

0-Ring 

Order No. Q Size inch 03 nvn 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80359012 3/ 8" 31 25 15 14 
80359014 7/ 16" 31 25 17 14 
80359016 1/2" 31 25 19 14 
80359018 9/ 16" 31 25 22 14 
80359020 5/ 8" 31 25 23 14 
80359022 11 / 16" 34 30 26 14 
80359024 3/ 4" 34 30 28 14 
80359026 13/ 16" 34 30 30 14 
80359028 718" 34 30 32 14 
80359030 151'.'.16" 34 30 34 14 

Order No. Q Size mm 03 mm 02 nvn 01 mm L2 mm 

80358010 10 31 25 15 14 
8035801 1 11 31 25 17 14 
80358012 12 31 25 19 14 
80358013 13 31 25 20 14 
80358014 14 31 25 22 14 
80358015 15 31 25 23 14 
80358016 16 31 25 24 14 
80358017 17 34 30 26 14 
80358018 18 34 30 27 14 
80358019 19 34 30 28 14 
80358020 20 34 30 30 14 
80358021 21 34 30 31 14 
80358022 22 34 30 32 14 
80358023 23 34 30 32 14 
80358024 24 34 30 35 14 

Http://www.impactsocket.com .cn 

L mm 0 
100 1/ 4" 
150 
200 P1· 

10 

0 
318" 

P11-
44 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

L mm 0 
65 3/4 

65 
65 

p95. 
112 

65 
65 
65 

0 
65 

1 

65 
P113· 

65 128 

65 

L mm 0 
65 1-112 

65 
65 

P129· 
132 

65 
65 0 
65 

2-1/2 
65 
65 P133-

65 136 

65 
65 • 65 IHH 
65 
65 P137-

65 145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

O ..... ~ff:! 71 ial ;IJIJ *:fl fsl 6-Point Universal-Deep length 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets Universal 

~-02 >! 

e Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q Si ze inch 03 11111 02 11111 01 11111 

80362012 3/ 8" 31 25 15 
80362014 7/ 16" 31 25 17 

80362016 1/2"' 31 25 19 

80362018 9/ 16" 31 25 22 

80362020 5/ 8" 31 25 23 
80362022 11/ 16" 34 30 26 

80362024 3/ 4" 34 30 28 

80362026 13/ 16" 34 30 30 
80362028 7/ 8" 34 30 32 

80362030 15/ 16" 34 30 34 

Order No. Q Size nvn 03 nm 02 nm 01 nm 

80361010 10 31 25 15 
80361011 11 31 25 17 
80361012 12 31 25 19 

80361013 13 31 25 20 
80361014 14 31 25 22 
80361015 15 31 25 23 

80361016 16 31 25 24 
80361017 17 34 30 26 

80361018 18 34 30 27 
80361019 19 34 30 28 
80361020 20 34 30 30 

80361021 21 34 30 31 
80361022 22 34 30 32 
80361023 23 34 30 32 
80361024 24 34 30 35 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L2 11111 L mm 

14 90 

14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 

14 90 

L2 nvn L mm 

14 90 

14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 
14 90 

14 90 
14 90 

14 90 
14 90 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... 1' 1fl 7J ial1l*f ~ mi 6-Point Universal Extension Order No. Q size ITll1 03 ITll1 02 ITll1 01 mm L2 llll1 

80363A08 8 18 25 14 8 0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets Universal 80363A10 10 19 25 15 9 
80363A1 2 12 20. 5 25 18 11 
80363A13 13 21.5 25 19 11 
80363A14 14 22. 5 25 21 11 
80363A15 15 24 25 22 11 
80363A16 16 25 25 23 11 
80363A17 17 26 25 26 13 

r-01->J 80363A18 18 27 25 27 13 
80363A19 19 28 25 28 13 

Order No. Q Size ITll1 03 ITll1 02 ITll1 01 mm L2 mm 

80363808 8 18 25 14 8 
80363810 10 19 25 15 9 
80363812 12 20. 5 25 18 11 
8036381 3 13 21 . 5 25 19 11 
80363814 14 22. 5 25 21 11 
80363815 15 24 25 22 11 
80363816 16 25 25 23 11 
8036381 7 17 26 25 26 13 
80363818 18 27 25 27 13 
80363819 19 28 25 28 13 

_ y ~ Order No. Q Size ITll1 03 ITll1 02 ITll1 01 mm L2 llll1 

-< 02 ,..I 80363008 8 18 25 14 8 
80363010 10 19 25 15 9 
80363012 12 20. 5 25 18 11 
80363013 13 21. 5 25 19 11 
80363014 14 22. 5 25 21 11 
80363015 15 24 25 22 11 
80363016 16 25 25 23 11 
80363017 17 26 25 26 13 
80363018 18 27 25 27 13 
80363019 19 28 25 28 13 

Order No. Q size mm 03 ITll1 02 ITll1 01 mm L2 ITll1 

80363E08 8 18 25 14 8 
80363E10 10 19 25 15 9 
80363E12 12 20. 5 25 18 11 
80363E13 13 21. 5 25 19 11 
80363E14 14 22. 5 25 21 11 
80363E15 15 24 25 22 11 
80363E16 16 25 25 23 11 
80363E17 17 26 25 26 13 
80363E18 18 27 25 27 13 
80363E19 19 28 25 28 13 
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L llll1 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

L llll1 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

L llll1 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 

L llll1 

250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

0 
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P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

p 4 5. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
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• IHH 
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ir::;. 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 /\:ff! ]Jjci]fiff~fs] 6-Point Universal Extension Order No. Q Size mm 03 mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L nm 

1/ 4" 80365808 8 30 25 14 8 150 0 1/2" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets Universal 80365810 10 30 25 15 9 150 
P1· 80365812 12 30 25 18 11 150 
10 80365813 13 30 25 19 11 150 

80365814 14 30 25 21 11 150 
0 80365815 15 30 25 22 11 150 
3/ 8" 80365816 16 30 25 23 11 150 

80365817 17 32 25 26 13 150 
80365818 18 34 30 26 14 150 
80365819 19 34 30 27 14 150 

Order No. Q size mm 03 nm 02 nm 01 mm L2 nm L mm 

r-01- 80365008 8 30 25 14 8 200 
A [IDTIJ-!L2 80365010 10 30 25 15 9 200 

P45- 80365012 12 30 25 18 11 200 92 
80365013 13 30 25 19 11 200 

0 80365014 14 30 25 21 11 200 
80365015 15 30 25 22 11 200 

5/8' 80365016 16 30 25 23 11 200 
80365017 17 32 25 26 13 200 

P93-
94 l 80365018 18 34 30 26 14 200 

80365019 19 34 30 27 14 200 

0 Order No. Q Size mm 03 nm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 
3/4 ' 

80365E08 8 30 25 14 8 250 

p95. 80365E10 10 30 25 15 9 250 
112 80365E12 12 30 25 18 11 250 

~ 80365E13 13 30 25 19 11 250 

0 80365E14 14 30 25 21 11 250 

~- 02 ->I 80365E15 15 30 25 22 11 250 
80365E16 16 30 25 23 11 250 

P113- 80365E17 17 32 25 26 13 250 
128 80365E18 18 34 30 26 14 250 

80365E19 19 34 30 27 14 250 
0 

H /2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P1 33· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... +=m~;1£~mJ 12-Point Sockets Order No. Q Size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

0 1 / 2 " Square Drive 0 
80217010 5/ 16" 25 15 6 

12-Point Sockets 80217012 3/ 8" 25 17 6 
80217014 7/ 16" 25 19 8 
80217016 1/2" 25 21 9 
80217018 9/ 16" 25 22. 5 11 
80217020 5/ 8" 28 25 11 
80217022 11/16" 30 27 11 
80217024 3/ 4" 30 29 13 
80217026 13/ 16" 30 31 15 
80217028 7/ 8" 30 32. 5 15 

80217030 15/ 16" 30 35 18 

80217100 1" 30 37 18 
80217102 1- 1/ 16" 30 39 19 

80217104 1-1/ 8" 30 41 19 

[<- 01 - >j 80217106 1-3/ 16" 30 42. 5 21 

80217108 1-1 / 4" 30 45 22 

Tl 
-

JT 80217110 1-5/ 16" 30 46. 5 22 
L2 80217112 1- 3/ 8" 30 49. 5 22 

-~ 80217114 1-7/ 16" 30 51 24 
80217116 1-1/2" 38 53 24 

J_. -1 Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

~- 02 -~ 
80216008 8 25 14 6 
80216009 9 25 16 6 

80216010 10 25 17 7 
80216011 11 25 19 8 
80216012 12 25 20 9 
80216013 13 25 21 9 
80216014 14 25 22.5 11 
80216015 15 25 23. 5 11 
80216016 16 25 25 11 
80216017 17 26. 5 26.5 11 
80216018 18 30 27. 5 13 
80216019 19 30 29 13 
80216020 20 30 30 13 
80216021 21 30 31 15 
80216022 22 30 32. 5 15 
80216023 23 30 34 15 
80216024 24 30 35 18 
80216025 25 30 36 18 
80216026 26 30 38 18 
80216027 27 30 39 19 
80216028 28 30 40 19 
80216029 29 30 41 19 
80216030 30 30 42.5 21 
80216032 32 30 45 22 
80216034 34 30 48 22 
80216036 36 30 50. 5 24 
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L mm 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
40 
40 
40 
45 
45 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

L mm 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
45 
45 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
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P93-
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1 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 +.=M~~tr.li~~Fsi 12-Point Sockets-With Thin Wall Order No. Q Size inch 02 rrm 01 mm L2 rrm L nm 

1/ 4" 80312010 5/ 16" 25 13 6 38 0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 12-Point Sockets 80312012 3/ 8" 25 15 6 38 

P1· 80312014 7/ 16" 25 17 8 38 
10 80312016 1/2" 25 18. 7 9 38 

80312018 9/ 16" 25 21 11 38 
0 80312020 5/ 8" 28 23 11 38 
3/ 8" 80312022 11/ 16" 30 24. 5 11 38 

80312024 3/ 4" 30 26 13 40 
80312026 13/ 16" 30 28 15 40 
80312028 7/ 8" 30 30 15 40 
80312030 15/ 16" 30 32 18 45 
80312032 1" 30 34 18 45 
80312034 1-1 / 16" 30 36 19 50 
80312036 1-1/8" 30 38 19 50 

P 45- 80312038 1-3/ 16" 30 40 21 50 92 
80312040 1- 1/ 4" 30 42 22 50 

0 Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L nm 
5/8' r<- 01 - >j 80310008 8 25 13 6 38 

P93- I -t- 80310009 9 25 14. 5 6 38 
94 

L2 
80310010 10 25 15. 5 7 38 

j t 
80310011 11 25 16. 7 8 38 

0 80310012 12 25 18 9 38 

3/4 ' 80310013 13 25 19. 2 9 38 
80310014 14 25 21 11 38 

p95. 80310015 15 25 21 . 7 11 38 
112 80310016 16 25 23 11 38 

80310017 17 25 24 11 38 

0 80310018 18 25 25 13 40 
80310019 19 26 26 13 40 
80310020 20 30 27. 5 15 40 

P113- 80310021 21 30 28. 5 15 40 
128 

80310022 22 30 29. 5 15 40 

0 
80310023 23 30 30. 5 15 40 
80310024 24 30 32 18 45 

H/2 80310025 25 30 33 18 50 
80310026 26 30 35 19 50 

P129· 80310027 27 30 36 19 50 
132 

80310028 28 30 37. 5 19 50 

0 80310029 29 30 38. 5 19 50 
80310030 30 30 40 21 50 

2-1/2 80310031 31 30 41 21 50 
80310032 32 30 42 22 50 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146- l:liiUl'f~l!lif:Q:~~m;e.tfJI . 
164 Access in narrow space application at low torque range. 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... + = m ~ ~ mtr-;a~ rai 12-Point Sockets-With Fixed Magnet Order No. Q S ize inch 02 rrm 01 mm L2 rrm 

80295010 5/ 16" 25 15 3. 5 0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 12-Point Sockets 80295012 3/ 8" 25 17 4 
80295014 7/ 16" 25 19 5 
80295016 1/2" 25 21 5 
80295018 9/ 16" 25 22. 5 6 
80295020 5/ 8 " 28 25 6 
80295022 11 / 16" 30 27 6 
80295024 3/ 4" 30 29 7 
80295026 13/ 16" 30 31 8 
80295028 7/ 8" 30 32.5 8 
80295030 15/ 16 " 30 35 10 
80295032 1" 30 37 10 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 rrm 01 111111 L2 rrm 

L2 80293008 8 25 15 3. 5 
80293009 9 25 16 4 

- A 80293010 10 25 17. 5 4 

I 
80293011 11 25 18. 7 5 
80293012 12 25 20 5 
80293013 13 25 21 5 

L Fixed Magnet 80293014 14 25 22.5 6 
80293015 15 25 23. 7 6 
80293016 16 25 25 6 
80293017 17 26. 5 26. 5 6 

1~- 02 >I 80293018 18 30 27. 5 7 
80293019 19 30 29 7 
80293020 20 30 30 7 
80293021 21 30 31 8 
80293022 22 30 32. 5 8 
80293024 24 30 35 10 
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L rrm 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
40 
40 
40 
45 
45 

L rrm 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
45 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11-
44 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
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0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... +=MM~11n*~M 12-Point Sockets-Thin Wall Deep length Order No. Q Si ze inch 02 rrm 01 mm L2 rrm L rrm 

8031 801 0 5/ 16" 25 13 6 83 0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 12-Point Sockets 80318012 3/ 8" 25 15 6 83 
8031 8014 7/ 16" 25 17 8 83 
80318016 1 / 2" 25 18. 7 9 83 
80318018 9/ 16" 25 21 11 83 
80318020 5/ 8" 28 23 11 83 
80318022 11/ 16" 30 24. 5 11 83 
80318024 3/ 4" 30 26 13 83 
80318026 13/ 16" 30 28 15 83 
80318028 7/ 8" 30 30 15 90 
80318030 15/ 16" 30 32 18 90 
80318032 1" 30 34 18 90 
8031 8034 1-1 / 16" 30 36 19 90 
80318036 1-1 / 8" 30 38 19 90 
80318038 1-3/ 16" 30 40 21 90 

~ 
80318040 1-1 / 4" 30 42 22 90 

01 r< I 
1...-

_y_ Order No. Q Si ze rrm 02 rrm 01 mm L2 rrm L rrm 

L2 80316008 8 25 13 6 83 
80316009 9 25 14. 5 6 83 

t 80316010 10 25 15. 5 7 83 
80316011 11 25 16. 7 8 83 
80316012 12 25 18 9 83 
80316013 13 25 19. 2 9 83 
80316014 14 25 21 11 83 
80316015 15 25 21 . 7 11 83 

->] 02 ~- 80316016 16 25 23 11 83 
I 

80316017 17 25 24 11 83 
80316018 18 25 25 13 83 
80316019 19 26 26 13 83 
80316020 20 30 27. 5 15 83 
80316021 21 30 28 15 83 
80316022 22 30 29. 5 15 90 
80316023 23 30 30. 5 18 90 
80316024 24 30 32 18 90 
80316027 27 30 36 21 90 
80316030 30 30 40 22 90 
80316032 32 30 42 22 90 

{ll l§ fll 'f~lt?.I fl'L ll!~!B~J:flf . 
Access in narrow space application at low torque range. 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

+ = ~ i~!fe~1Jll *~M 12-Point Sockets-With Sliding Magnet Order No. Q Size inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80298010 5/ 16" 25 15 3. 5 83 0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q 12-Point Sockets 80298012 3/ 8" 25 17 4 83 
80298014 7/ 16" 25 19 5 83 

80298016 1/ 2" 25 21 5 83 
80298018 9/ 16" 25 22. 5 6 83 
80298020 5/ 8" 28 25 6 83 

80298022 11/ 16'' 30 27 6 83 
80298024 3/ 4" 30 29 7 83 

80298026 13/ 16" 30 31 8 83 
80298028 7/ 8'' 30 32.5 8 83 
80298030 15/ 16" 30 35 10 83 

80298032 1" 30 37 10 83 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80297008 8 25 15 3. 5 83 
80297009 9 25 16 4 83 
80297010 10 25 17. 5 4 83 
80297011 11 25 19 5 83 
80297012 12 25 20 5 83 

Sliding Magnet 80297013 13 25 21 5 83 
80297014 14 25 22. 5 6 83 
80297015 15 25 23.5 6 83 

Spring 
80297016 16 25 25 6 83 
80297017 17 26. 5 26. 5 6 83 
80297018 18 30 27. 5 7 83 
80297019 19 30 29 7 83 

- >j 02 ~- 80297020 20 30 30 7 83 
80297021 21 30 31 8 83 
80297022 22 30 32. 5 8 83 
80297024 24 30 35 10 83 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... += fJJ1~.ff:&~ 12-Point Sockets-Extented length 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q 12-Point Sockets 

Or der No. 

80225A08 
80225A10 
80225A12 
80225A13 
80225A14 
80225A15 
80225A16 
80225A17 
80225A18 
80225A19 
80225A21 
80225A22 
80225A23 
80225A24 

Order No. 

80225808 
80225810 
80225812 
80225813 
80225814 
80225815 
80225816 
80225817 
80225818 
80225819 
80225821 
80225822 
80225823 
80225824 

Q Si ze mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 
18 25 
19 30 
21 30 
22 30 
23 30 
24 30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 
17 

18 
19 
21 
22 
23 
24 

25 
25 
25 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 10 
17 10 

19. 5 12 

21 12 
22 12 
23 12 
25 13 
26 13 
27 13 
28 13 
31 13 
32 14 
34 14 
35 15 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 10 
17 10 

19. 5 12 
21 12 
22 12 
23 12 
25 
26 
27 
28 
31 
32 
34 
35 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
14 
14 
15 

L mm 

125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 

L mm 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 

80225C08 
80225C10 
80225C12 
80225C13 
80225C14 
80225C15 
80225C16 
80225C17 
80225C18 
80225C19 
80225C21 
80225C22 
80225C23 
80225C24 

Order No. 

80225008 
80225010 
80225012 
80225013 
80225014 
80225015 
80225016 
80225017 
80225018 
80225019 
80225021 

80225022 
80225023 
80225024 

Or der No. 

80225E08 
80225E10 
80225E12 
80225E13 
80225E14 
80225E15 
80225E16 
80225E17 
80225E18 
80225E19 
80225E21 
80225E22 
80225E23 
80225E24 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 
17 
18 
19 
21 
22 
23 
24 

25 
25 
25 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 
18 25 
19 30 
21 30 
22 30 
23 30 
24 30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 
18 25 
19 30 
21 30 
22 30 
23 30 
24 30 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 10 
17 10 

19. 5 12 
21 12 
22 12 
23 12 
25 
26 
27 
28 
31 
32 
34 
35 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
14 
14 
15 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 10 
17 10 

19. 5 12 
21 12 
22 12 
23 12 
25 13 
26 13 
27 13 
28 13 
31 13 
32 14 
34 14 
35 15 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 10 
17 10 

19. 5 12 
21 12 
22 12 
23 12 
25 13 
26 13 
27 13 
28 13 
31 13 
32 14 
34 14 
35 15 

L - 1 

Http://www. impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 

L mm 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 

L mm 

250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11-
44 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146-
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1-
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

+ = jf:j !!I ~ tK fl ff ~ 1fi 12-Point S~kets-Extented length-With Fixed Magnet 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q 12-Point Sockets 

Order No. 

80299A08 
80299A10 
80299A12 
80299A13 
80299A14 
80299A15 
80299A16 
80299A17 
80299A18 
80299A19 
80299A21 
80299A22 
80299A23 
80299A24 

Order No. 

80299808 
80299810 
80299812 
80299813 
80299814 
80299815 
80299816 
80299817 
80299818 
80299819 
80299821 
80299822 
80299823 
80299824 

Fixed Magnet 

Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 
18 25 
19 25 
21 25 
22 25 
23 25 
24 30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 

10 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
21 
22 

23 
24 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
30 

15 4 

17 4 

19. 5 5 
21 6 

22 6 
23 7 
25 7 

26 8 
27 8 

28 8 

30 9 
31 9 

34 9 

35 10 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 
17 

19.5 
21 
22 
23 
25 
26 
27 
28 
30 
31 
34 
35 

4 

4 

5 

6 

6 
7 

7 

8 
8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

10 

L mm 

125 
125 
125 
125 
125 

125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 

L mm 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 

80299C08 
80299C10 
80299C12 
80299C13 
80299C14 
80299C15 
80299C16 
80299C17 
80299C18 
80299C19 
80299C21 
80299C22 
80299C23 
80299C24 

Order No. 

80299008 
80299010 
80299012 
80299013 
80299014 
80299015 
80299016 
80299017 
80299018 
80299019 
80299021 
80299022 
80299023 
80299024 

Order No. 

80299E08 
80299E10 
80299E12 
80299E13 
80299E14 
80299E15 
80299E16 
80299E17 
80299E18 
80299E19 
80299E21 
80299E22 
80299E23 
80299£24 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 
17 
18 
19 
21 
22 
23 
24 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 
17 
18 
19 

25 
25 
25 
25 

21 25 
22 25 
23 25 
24 30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 25 
10 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 25 
15 25 
16 25 
17 25 
18 25 
19 25 
21 
22 
23 
24 

25 
25 
25 
30 

01 rrm L2 mm 

15 4 

17 4 
19. 5 5 

21 6 

22 6 

23 7 

25 
26 
27 
28 
30 
31 
34 
35 

7 

8 
8 

8 

9 

9 

9 
10 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 4 

17 4 

19. 5 5 
21 6 

22 6 
23 7 

25 
26 
27 
28 

7 

8 
8 

8 
30 9 

31 9 

34 9 

35 10 

01 mm L2 mm 

15 4 
17 4 

19. 5 5 
21 6 

22 6 

23 7 

25 7 

26 8 

27 8 
28 8 
30 
31 
34 
35 

9 

9 

9 

10 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 
175 

175 
175 
175 
175 

L mm 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 

L mm 

250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... ~~~~~;1£~j!§j 1/2 Square Drive With External Torx Order No. 0 02 rrm 01 rrm L2 rrm L nvn 0 
80175510 E10 25 15 7. 5 38 1/ 4" 0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 External Torx 8017551 1 E11 25 15. 5 8 38 
80175512 E12 25 16 8. 5 38 P1· 

80175514 E14 25 18. 5 10 38 10 

801 75516 E16 25 20 11 38 
80175518 E18 25 22 12 38 0 

~ D1->j 
y 80175520 E20 25 25 13. 5 38 318" 

A 80175522 E22 26. 5 26. 5 18 45 

I 
L2 

t 
80175524 E24 30 28. 5 18 45 P11· 

L 44 

l_ 
p 4 5. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

... ~~~~iW~~Far 1/2 Square Drive With External Torx-Thin Wall Order No. 0 02 rrm 01 rrm L2 rrm L mm 0 

0 1/ 2 " Square Drive 0 
801 75710 E10 25 13 7. 5 38 

External Torx 80175711 E11 25 14 8 38 
801 75712 E12 25 15 8. 5 38 

1 

P113· 
128 

80175714 E14 25 17 10 38 
80175716 E16 25 18. 5 11 38 0 
80175718 E18 25 20. 5 12 38 

r- D1->j 80175720 E20 25 22. 5 13. 5 38 
80175722 E22 25 24. 5 18 45 

1-112 

P129· 
L2 80175724 E24 26. 5 26. 5 18 45 132 

L 
- r 

0 
2-112 

~- D2-~ 
P133-
136 

• IHH 

Pt37-
145 

ir::;. 

ilU~lft'f~lWJ:f.(rlltl.!i!llHeif!l . P146· 
Access in narrow space application al low torque range. 164 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www. impactsocket.com.cn 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

P95-
112 

P113-
128 

0 
1-1/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P1 33-
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146-
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

IJJii- j~ ~ ~ lj ~ S •iF ;tt ~ ~ 1/2 Square Drive Willl Exlemal Torx-Wlth Fixed Magnel Order No. 0 02 mm 01 11111 L2 11111 L 11111 

80177608 ES 25 11 . 5 5 38 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 External Torx 80177610 E10 25 14. 5 5. 5 38 
80177611 E11 25 15 5. 5 38 
80177612 E12 25 16 6 38 
80177614 E14 25 18.5 8 38 

Fixed magnet 80177616 E16 25 20 9 38 
80177618 E18 25 22 9 38 
80177620 E20 30 25 10 38 
80177622 E22 30 27 11 45 
80177624 E24 30 29 13 45 

9H~~111l*~~ 1/2 Square Drive With External Torx-Deep Order No. 0 02 mm 01 mm L2 11111 L 11111 

0 1/2 "SquareDrive 0 
80175810 E10 25 14. 5 7_5 78 

External Torx 80175811 E11 25 15 8 78 
80175812 E12 25 16 8. 5 78 
80175814 E14 25 18 10 78 
80175816 E16 25 20 11 78 

->1 0 1 l<-1 80175818 E18 25 22 12 78 

- A- _'f_ 80175820 E20 25 25 13. 5 78 

L2 
80175822 E22 26. 5 26.5 21 78 
80175824 E24 30 28. 5 21 78 

L 
-r 

-~ 02 ['<-

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... gg 1f tF ;t :ff M 4-Point Female Sockets Order No. 0 Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 0 
80178508 8 25 19 9 40 1/ 4" 0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 4-Point Female 80178509 9 25 20 9 40 
80178510 10 25 21 . 5 10 40 P1· 

801 78512 12 25 24 12 40 10 

r-01-1 80178514 14 30 27.5 14 40 
80178517 17 30 32 20 45 0 r- 80178518 18 30 34 20 45 318" 

80178519 19 30 36 20 45 

L P11· 
44 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

... ~~Hltt:JIM Stud Bolt Impact Sockets Order No. T 02 mm 01 mm L mm 0 
80182515 M6XP1. 0 25 13 55 1 

0 1 / 2 " Square Drive 0 Stud Bolt Impact Sockets 80182517 M7XP1. 0 25 14 55 
80182520 M8XP1. 0 25 15 55 

P113· 
128 

80182521 M8XP1 . 25 25 15 55 

~-01 ->i 80182523 M1 0X P1. 0 25 18 55 

T 80182525 M10XP1. 25 25 18 55 
80182526 M1 0X P1. 5 25 18 55 

0 
1-112 

80182530 M12X P1 . 25 25 20 55 P129· 

L 80182532 M1 2X P1. 5 25 20 55 132 

801 82536 M12X P1 . 75 25 20 55 
80182538 M1 4X P1. 5 25 22 70 0 
80182542 M14XP2. 0 25 22 70 2-112 

f< 0 2 >1 80182546 M1 6X P1. 5 30 27 75 
80182548 M1 6X P2. 0 30 27 75 P133-

80182552 M1 8 XP2. 0 30 29 75 136 

80182556 M1 8X P2. 5 30 29 75 
80182560 M20X P2. 0 30 30 75 • 80182562 M20X P2. 5 30 30 75 IHH 
80182566 M24X P3. 0 30 34 75 
80182570 1/ 4"-20UNC 25 13 55 P137-

80182573 5/ 16"- 18UNC 25 15 55 
145 

80182576 31 8"- 16UNC 25 18 55 
80182579 7/ 16"-14UNC 25 19 55 ir::;. 
80182583 1/ 2"- 13UNC 25 20 55 
80182586 9/ 16"-12UNC 25 22 55 
80182589 5/ 8"-11UNC 30 27 75 P146· 

164 
80182593 3/ 4"-10UNC 30 29 75 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http ://www.impactsocket.com.cn 0 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H /2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P1 33· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... ~ff:! *. ~ 5JIJ. tF ;t~ :& M 6-Point Surface Drive Sockets 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q Surface Drive 

.....:- 01 - >j 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 

80465455 
80465456 
80465457 
80465458 
80465459 
80465460 
80465461 
80465462 
80465463 
80465464 
80465465 
80465466 
80465467 
80465468 
80465469 
80465470 

Order No. 

80465408 
80465409 
80465410 
80465411 
80465412 
80465413 
80465414 
80465415 
80465416 
80465417 
80465418 
80465419 
80465420 
80465421 
80465422 
80465423 
80465424 
80465425 
80465426 
80465427 
80465428 
80465429 
80465430 
80465431 
80465432 

Q Size inch 02 mm 

5/ 16.. 25 
3/ 8" 25 
7/ 16 .. 25 

1/2" 25 
9/ 16 .. 
5/ 8" 

11/ 16" 
3/ 4" 

13/ 16" 

7/8 " 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

15/ 16" 30 

1 " 30 
1-1 / 16" 30 
1-1 / 8" 30 
1-3/ 16" 30 
1-1/4" 30 

Q Size mm 02 mm 

8 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
26 
27 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

01 11111 L2 mm 

15 9 
16 12 
18 12 
20 12 
22 
25 
26 
28 
30 
32 

12 
12 
13 
13 
13 
13 

34 13 
36 14 
38 16 
40 16 
42 16 
44 18 

01 11111 L2 mm 

14 
16 
16 

18. 7 

19 
20 
22 
23 
25 
26 
27 
28 
30 
31 
32 
32 
35 
36 
38 
39 
40 
40 
41 
43 
44 

8 

9 

10 
10 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
22 

22 

L mm 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
45 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

L mm 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
45 
45 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
so 
50 

*W~~-tt~*~~-~-~amm#•A&~. M~~~~~-~. 
Surface drive design makes the hexagonal screw more quickly aligned 
and Introduced into the impact socket. so as to achieve faster assembling. 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



.... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

7dJJ * liBJll 1Jo *JI~ 6-Point Surface Drive Sockets-Deep Length 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q Surface Drive 

>1 01 ~ I _J_ 

L2 
- A-

I 

>l 02 f<-

Http://www.normeco .com.cn 

Order No. Q S ize i nch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L 11111 

80465555 5/ 16" 25 15 12 83 
80465556 3/ 8" 25 16 14 83 
80465557 7/ 16" 25 18 14 83 
80465558 1/2 " 25 20 14 83 
80465559 9/ 16" 30 22 17 83 
80465560 5/ 8 " 30 25 17 83 
80465561 11/ 16 .. 30 26 17 83 
80465562 3/ 4 " 30 28 19 83 
80465563 13/ 16 " 30 30 24 83 
80465564 7/ 8 " 30 32 24 90 
80465565 15/ 16 " 30 34 24 90 
80465566 1 fl 30 36 24 90 
80465567 1-1/ 16 " 30 38 24 90 
80465568 1- 1/ 8 " 30 40 24 90 
80465569 1-3/ 16 " 30 42 24 90 
80465570 1- 1/ 4 " 30 44 24 90 

Order No. Q S ize 11111 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L 11111 

80465508 8 25 14 12 83 
80465509 9 25 16 14 83 
80465510 10 25 16 14 83 
8046551 1 11 25 18. 7 14 83 
80465512 12 25 19 14 83 
80465513 13 25 20 14 83 
80465514 14 25 22 17 83 
80465515 15 25 23 17 83 
80465516 16 25 25 17 83 
80465517 17 26 26 17 83 
80465518 18 27 27 17 83 
80465519 19 30 28 19 83 
80465520 20 30 30 19 83 
80465521 21 30 31 24 83 
80465522 22 30 32 24 90 
80465523 23 30 32 24 90 
80465524 24 30 35 24 90 
80465525 25 30 36 24 90 
80465526 26 30 38 24 90 
80465527 27 30 38 24 90 
80465528 28 30 40 24 90 
80465529 29 30 40 24 90 
80465530 30 30 41 24 90 
80465531 31 30 43 24 90 
80465532 32 30 44 24 90 

*~~~~tt~~~~~~~~~~~*~A&~. M~~~~~~~. 
Surface drive design makes the hexagonal screw more quickly aligned 
and introduced into the impact socket, so as to achieve faster assembling. 

Http: //www.impactsocket.com.cn 0 
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145 

ir::;. 

P146-
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 .... 1 \ M ~;r. ;tu~~ Double Square Sockets Order No. 0 Si ze inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

1/ 4" 80466312 3/ 8 " 24 19 6 38 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive 0 8-Polnt Sockets 
80466314 7/16 " 24 21 8 38 

P1· 80466316 1/ 2 .. 24 24 9 38 
10 80466318 9/ 16 " 26 26 11 38 

80466320 S/ 8 " 28 28 11 38 
0 80466322 11/ 16 .. 30 30 11 38 
3/ 8" 80466324 3/ 4 " 34 34 13 40 

80466326 13/ 16 " 36 36 1S 40 
80466328 7/ 8 " 38 38 1S 40 
80466330 1S/ 16 " 38 42 18 4S 
80466332 1" 38 44 18 4S 
80466334 1- 1/ 16 " 38 46. S 19 so 
80466336 1-1/8 " 38 49 19 so 
80466338 1-3/ 16 " 38 S1 21 so 

P45- 80466340 1- 1/ 4 .. 38 S4 22 so 92 

0 Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 mm 01 mm L2mm L mm 

80466S10 10 24 20 7 38 
5/8' 

80466S11 11 24 21 8 38 

P93- 80466S12 12 24 24 9 38 
94 

01 - >j 80466S13 13 2S 2S 9 38 
80466S14 14 26 26 11 38 

0 80466S15 15 28 28 11 38 

3/4 ' 80466516 16 28 28 11 38 
80466S17 17 30 30 11 38 

p95. 80466518 18 32 32 13 40 
112 80466S19 19 34 34 13 40 

80466520 20 35 35 13 40 

0 80466521 21 36 36 1S 40 

~- 02 ~ 
80466522 22 38 38 15 40 
80466523 23 38 40 15 40 

P113- 80466524 24 38 42 18 45 
128 

80466525 25 38 44 18 45 

0 
80466S26 26 38 4S 18 50 
80466527 27 38 46. 5 19 50 

H/2 80466528 28 38 49 19 50 
80466S29 29 38 50 19 so 

P129· 80466530 30 38 51 21 so 
132 

80466S31 31 38 52 21 so 

0 80466532 32 38 54 22 so 

2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... J\RLIJ!I*~~ Double Square Sockets-Deep Length Order No. Q Si ze inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80466712 3/ 8 " 24 19 6 

0 1 / 2 " Square Drive 0 80466714 7/ 16" 24 21 8 
8-Point Sockets 8046671 6 1/2" 24 24 9 

80466718 9/ 16" 26 26 11 
80466720 5/ 8" 28 28 11 
80466722 11 / 16 " 30 30 11 
80466724 3/ 4 " 34 34 13 
80466726 13/ 16 " 36 36 15 
80466728 7/ 8 " 38 38 15 
80466730 15/ 16 ,, 38 42 18 
80466732 1" 38 44 18 
80466734 1- 1/ 16 " 38 46. 5 19 
80466736 1-1 / 8 " 38 49 19 

- >l l<-1 80466738 1-3/ 16 " 38 51 21 
01 80466740 1- 1/ 4 " 38 54 22 -3_ 

L2 Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80466910 10 24 20 7 

T 8046691 1 11 24 21 8 
L 80466912 12 24 24 9 

80466913 13 25 25 9 
80466914 14 26 26 11 

x 80466915 15 28 28 11 
80466916 16 28 28 11 

->i f<-
80466917 17 30 30 11 

02 80466918 18 32 32 13 
80466919 19 34 34 13 
80466920 20 35 35 13 
80466921 21 36 36 15 
80466922 22 38 38 15 
80466923 23 38 40 15 
80466924 24 38 42 18 
80466925 25 38 44 18 
80466926 26 38 45 18 
80466927 27 38 46. 5 19 
80466928 28 38 49 19 
80466929 29 38 50 19 
80466930 30 38 51 21 
80466931 31 38 52 21 
80466932 32 38 54 22 
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L mm 

83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 

L mm 

83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
83 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

p 45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137· 
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146-
164 

... 

NORM ECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

~~~lfj Tap Holding Sockets Order No. @ Sq mm e T Size 02 nm L mm 

80180345 4. 5 M5 M6 25 50 0 1/2" Square Drive 0 Tap 80180350 5 M7 M8 25 50 

80180355 5. 5 M10 25 50 

80180365 6.5 M12 25 50 

80180380 8.0 M1 4 25 50 

80180400 10. 0 M1 6 25 50 

80180410 11. 0 M18 25 50 

r 
L 

f<- 0 2 ~ -

MH? ~ ~ Standard Sockets With Rotating Cover Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

0 1/2" Square Drive 

0 6-Po int Sockets 
;'\jfl:fj;f,i) 

- 02 --

Socket 

0 

Rotating Cover 

Flat Rotating Cover 
No. + RC 
No. + FRC 

12-Po int Sockets 

+=ifl:jj;M 
0 

Rotating Cover 

9/ilii:W llJH?~ 

6-Point Surface Drive Sockets 
;l;:{i)W,:fj;f,il 

0 External Torx Sockets 

~~~~;gf,ij 

Flat Rotating Cover 

9.'160011=~~ 

~~R••ftM~~ftM&•~~~~~··· M~~~--~~~8a•A~•RM~~~~­

~7m~~8A•••~. ~"·~~··*~&~~~-~~-~~~-~·~-~~~. 
Normeco rota1ing cover is designed to enable the impact socket spinning freely inside the cover, 

Which significantly reducing or even elimina ting the access between operators and rotating parts 

during tightening. It Improves safety, and helps to minimize the risk of system damage and marring 

work pieces during fastening operation . 

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... ~ 7' ffl ~ Fsf Male Hex Drive Sockets 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive • Male Hex Drive Sockets 

Order No. 

80532006 
80532007 
80532008 
80532009 
80532010 

80532012 
80532014 

80532016 
80532018 
80532020 

80532022 
80532024 

L 

e Size i nch 

3/ 16" 

7 / 32" 
1 / 4" 

9/ 32" 
5/ 16" 
3/ 8" 

7/16" 
1 / 2" 

9/ 16" 
5/ 8" 

11 / 16" 

3 / 4" 

02 mm 

25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
30 
30 
30 
30 

L1 mm 

11 

15 
15 

16 
16 

16 
16 

16 
20 
20 

20 
20 

L mm 

55 
55 
55 

55 
55 

55 
55 
55 

55 

55 
55 
55 

Http: //www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. e Size i nch 

80536006 
80536007 

80536008 
80536009 

80536010 
80536012 

80536014 
80536016 
80536018 

80536020 
80536022 

80536024 

Order No. 

80537006 

80537007 
80537008 
80537009 
80537010 

80537012 

3/ 16" 
7/ 32" 

1 / 4" 

9/ 32" 
5/ 16" 

3/ 8" 
7/16" 

1 / 2" 
9/ 16" 

5/8" 
11/ 16" 

3 / 4" 

e Size inch 

3/ 16" 
7/ 32" 

1 / 4" 

9/ 32" 
5/ 16" 

3/ 8" 
80537014 7/ 16" 
80537016 1 / 2" 

80537018 9/ 16" 
80537020 5/ 8" 

80537022 11 / 16" 
80537024 3 / 4" 

Order No. e Size inch 

80554006 3/ 16" 

80554007 7 / 32" 
80554008 1 / 4" 
80554009 9/ 32" 

80554010 5/ 16" 
80554012 3/ 8" 
80554014 7/ 16" 
80554016 1 12" 
80554018 9/ 16" 
80554020 5/ 8" 
80554022 11 / 16" 

80554024 3 / 4" 

Order No. 

80558006 
80558007 

80558008 
80558009 

80558010 
80558012 
80558014 
80558016 

80558018 
80558020 

80558022 
80558024 

e Size i nch 

3/ 16" 
7/ 32" 
1 / 4" 

9/ 32" 
5/ 16" 

3/ 8" 
7/ 16" 

1 /2" 

9/ 16" 
5/ 8" 

11 / 16" 

3 / 4" 

02 mm 

25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 

30 
30 
30 

30 

02 mm 

25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 
30 

30 

30 
30 

02 mm 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

30 
30 

30 
30 

02 mm 

25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
30 

30 
30 
30 

L1 mm 

11 
15 
15 

20 

25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

L1 mm 

11 

15 
15 
20 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

L1 nvn 

11 

15 
15 

20 
25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 

L1 mm 

11 

15 

15 
20 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

25 
25 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

75 
75 
75 

75 

75 
75 
75 

75 
75 
75 

75 
75 

L mm 

100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

100 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 

L mm 

125 

125 
125 

125 
125 
125 

125 
125 
125 
125 
125 

125 

L mm 

150 
150 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

150 
150 

150 
150 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

p93. 
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H /2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P1 33· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... l1:J 7' M ~ M Male Hex Drive Sockets 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive • Hex 

Order No. e Size nm 

80530004 4 

80530005 5 
80530006 6 

80530007 7 
80530008 8 
80530009 9 

80530010 10 
8053001 1 11 

80530012 
80530013 
80530014 

80530015 
80530016 
80530017 
80530018 

80530019 

80530020 
80530021 
80530022 

12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 

18 
19 

20 
21 
22 

~- 02-~ 

02 nm 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

25 
25 
25 
25 
30 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

30 
30 
30 

L1 nm 

11 

15 
15 

15 
16 
16 

16 
16 
16 

20 
20 

20 
20 
20 

20 
20 

20 
20 
20 

L nm 

55 

55 
55 
55 
55 
55 

55 
55 
55 
55 

55 
55 
55 
55 
55 
55 

55 
55 
55 
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Order No. e Size nm 

80534004 
80534005 

80534006 
80534007 

80534008 
80534009 
80534010 
8053401 1 

80534012 
80534013 
80534014 

80534015 
80534016 

80534017 
80534018 

80534019 
80534020 

80534021 
80534022 
80534024 

80534027 
80534030 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 

15 

16 
17 
18 

19 

20 
21 
22 
24 

27 
30 

Order No. e Size mm 

80538004 4 

80538005 5 

80538006 6 

80538007 7 
80538008 8 
80538009 9 
80538010 10 

80538011 11 

80538012 
80538013 
80538014 

80538015 
80538016 
80538017 

80538018 
80538019 
80538020 
80538021 
80538022 

12 

13 
14 

15 
16 
17 

18 
19 

20 
21 
22 

02 mm 

25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

30 
30 

30 
30 
30 

30 
30 

30 
30 
34 

34 
34 

02 mm 

25 
25 

25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

L1 nm 

11 
15 

15 
20 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

L1 nm 

11 

15 

15 

20 
25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 

25 
25 
25 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
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L mm 

75 
75 

75 
75 

75 
75 
75 
75 
75 
75 

75 
75 
75 
75 
75 

75 
75 

75 
75 
75 

75 
75 

L mm 

100 
100 

100 
100 
100 

100 

100 
100 
100 

100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... ~/'\M~Fsf Male Hex Drive Sockets Order No. e Size mm 02 mm L1 mm 

80552004 4 25 11 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive • Hex 80552005 5 25 15 
80552006 6 25 15 
80552007 7 25 20 
80552008 8 25 25 
80552009 9 25 25 
80552010 10 25 25 
80552011 11 25 25 
80552012 12 25 25 
80552013 13 25 25 
80552014 14 30 25 
80552015 15 30 25 
80552016 16 30 25 
80552017 17 30 25 
80552018 18 30 25 

i.-JJ] J 80552019 19 30 25 
80552020 20 30 25 
80552021 21 30 25 

ca 80552022 22 30 25 

l 

; Order No. e Size mm 02 mm L1 mm 

80556004 4 25 11 
80556005 5 25 15 
80556006 6 25 15 
80556007 7 25 20 

- D2 J 80556008 8 25 25 
I 80556009 9 25 25 

80556010 10 25 25 
80556011 11 25 25 
80556012 12 25 25 
80556013 13 25 25 
80556014 14 30 25 
80556015 15 30 25 
80556016 16 30 25 
80556017 17 30 25 
80556018 18 30 25 
80556019 19 30 25 
80556020 20 30 25 
80556021 21 30 25 
80556022 22 30 25 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 
125 

L mm 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

p93. 
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146-
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Ball Male Hex Drive Sockets 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive • Hex 

0 

~- 02-J I 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Orde r No. 

80535004 
80535005 
80535006 
80535007 
80535008 
80535009 
80535010 
8053501 1 
80535012 
80535013 
80535014 
80535015 
80535016 
80535017 
80535018 
80535019 
80535020 
80535021 
80535022 
80535024 
80535027 
80535030 

e Si ze mm 02 mm 

4 25 
5 25 
6 25 
7 25 
8 25 
9 25 
10 25 
11 25 
12 25 
13 25 
14 30 
15 30 
16 30 
17 30 
18 30 
19 30 
20 30 
21 30 
22 30 
24 34 
27 34 
30 34 

Application 

iUll'Fi'HEliiitl!Iil'.Hijj; B<:J JU JT. 

L1 mm l mm 

11 75 
15 75 
15 75 
20 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 
25 75 

Suitable for places with local workstation interference. 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... ~+=ftl:RM Triple square Male Sockets Order No. o square • Size 02 mm L1 mm 

80S8280S 1 / 2" MS 2S 7 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive • Triple square 80S82806 1 / 2" M6 2S 7 
80S82808 1 /2" M8 2S 8 
80S82810 1 12" M10 2S 8 
80S82812 1 /2" M12 2S 10 
80S82814 1 / 2" M14 2S 11 

A 

I L1 

80S82816 1 12" M16 2S 13 

Order No. o square • Size 02 mm L1 mm 
_ '! 

'\ 'I I 80S8283S 1 / 2" MS 2S 7 
80S82836 1 / 2" M6 2S 7 

L 80S82838 1 /2" M8 2S 8 
80S82840 1 / 2" M10 2S 8 

I '- 80S82842 1 /2" M12 2S 10 

~ 
80S82844 1 / 2" M14 2S 11 
80S82846 1 / 2" M16 2S 13 

Order No. o square • Size 02 mm L1 mm 

80S8287S 1 / 2" MS 2S 7 
- 02 - 80S82876 1 /2" M6 2S 7 

80S82878 1 /2" M8 2S 8 
80S82880 1 / 2" M10 2S 8 
80S82882 1 / 2" M12 2S 10 
80S82884 1 / 2" M14 2S 11 
80S82886 1 / 2" M16 2S 13 

Http: //www.normeco .com.cn Http: //www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

L mm 

1SO 
1SO 
1SO 
1SO 
1SO 
1SO 
1SO 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 .. pg~~~~ Internal Torx Sockets Order No. • A mm 02 nvn L1 nvn L nvn 

1/ 4" 80172420 T20 3. 84 25 2. 8 55 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive • Internal Torx 
80172425 T25 4. 4 25 3 55 

P1· 80172427 T27 4. 96 25 3 55 
10 

80172430 T30 5 5 25 3.5 55 

0 
80172440 T40 6. 6 25 4 55 
80172445 T45 7. 77 25 4. 5 55 

3/ 8" A 80172447 T47 7. 96 25 4. 5 55 

• 80172450 TSO 8. 8 25 5 55 
80172455 T55 11 . 2 25 5. 5 55 
80172460 T60 13. 25 25 6 55 

Order No. • A mm 02 mm L1 mm L mm 

80172520 T20 3. 84 25 2. 8 75 
80172525 T25 4.4 25 3 75 

P45- 80172527 T27 4. 96 25 3 75 
92 

80172530 T30 5 5 25 3. 5 75 

0 
80172540 T40 6. 6 25 4 75 
80172545 T45 7. 77 25 4.5 75 

5/8' 80172547 T47 7. 96 25 4. 5 75 
80172550 TSO 8. 8 25 5 75 

P93- 80172555 T55 11. 2 25 5. 5 75 94 
80172560 T60 13. 25 25 6 7S 

0 Order No. • A mm 02 mm L1 nvn L mm 

3/4 ' 80172720 T20 3. 84 25 2. 8 100 
8017272S T2S 4.4 2S 3 100 

p95. 80172727 T27 4. 96 2S 3 100 
112 

80172730 T30 s 5 25 3.5 100 

0 02 80172740 T40 6. 6 25 4 100 
8017274S T4S 7. 77 2S 4. 5 100 
80172747 T47 7. 96 25 4. S 100 
801727SO TSO 8. 8 2S 5 100 

P113-
801727SS TSS 11. 2 2S 5. 5 100 128 

80172760 T60 13. 2S 25 6 100 

0 Order No. • A mm 02 mm L1 mm L mm 

H/2 80172920 T20 3. 84 2S 2. 8 150 
80172925 T25 4.4 2S 3 1SO 

P129· 
80172927 T27 4. 96 2S 3 150 132 

80172930 T30 5 5 2S 3.S 1SO 

0 80172940 T40 6. 6 25 4 1SO 
8017294S T4S 7. 77 2S 4. 5 150 

2-1/2 
80172947 T47 7. 96 25 4. S 1SO 

P133· 
801729SO TSO 8. 8 2S 5 150 

136 80172955 T55 11. 2 25 S. S 150 
80172960 T60 13. 2S 25 6 1SO 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Rotating Cover Sockets Order No. 02 mm L mm 

0 1/2" Square Drive 

No.+RC 

• Hex Sockets 
pg 7\ 1fl :g f,if 

• Internal Torx Sockets 
pg~~:gf,if 

• Triple square Sockets 
p;i+=n.i:gJWi 

-f..-ITTI -
~JL1 

L ~ 
- 02- J 

~~-~·gMKSgM&•g~~~~~-. M~~,~-~~~~~·A·~·$"~m~. 

~7m~~~A~R•tt. ~"••M~•*~N•~'•m~•~~oo•tt•~•~sm . 
Normeco rotatlng cover Is designed lo enable the Impact socket spinning freely inside the cover. 

Which significantly reducing or even eliminating the access between operators and rotating parts 

during tightening. It improves safely, and helps lo minimize the risk of system damage and marring 

work pieces during fastening operation. 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H /2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P1 33· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... fil*fl= Extension Bars 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive • Extension Bars 

Steel Ball 
Wl1*J.t 

L 

Lock Pin 
'wHl'iJ:\: 

Pin Hole 
Wl .fl :<t 

Anti-vibration Extension Bars 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive • Extension Bars 

L 
0-Ring 

D2 ~ 

Steel Bal l 
illl1*J:I: 

Lock Pin 
t.lllli"l:r:I: 

Pin Hole 
fl!l?L:rl: 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm 

80625050 

80625075 

80625100 

80625125 

80625150 

80625175 

80625200 

80625250 

80625300 

Order No. 

80627050 

80627075 

80627100 

80627125 

80627150 

80627175 

80627200 

80627250 

80627300 

1/2" 

1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 

1/2" 

1/ 2" 

1/2 " 

1/ 2" 

1/2" 1/2" 

1/2" 1/2" 

1/2" 1/ 2" 

1/2" 1/2" 

1/ 2" 1/2" 

0 Inch • Inch 

1/2" 1/2" 

1/2" 1/2" 

1/ 2" 1/2" 

1/2" 1/2" 

1/2" 1/2" 

1/2" 112· 
1/ 2" 1/2" 

1/ 2" 1/ 2" 

1/2" 1/2" 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

02 mm 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

50 

75 

100 

125 

150 

175 

200 

250 

300 

L mm 

50 

75 

100 

125 

150 

175 

200 

250 

300 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm 

80629050 

80629075 

80629100 

80629125 

80629150 

80629175 

80629200 

80629250 

80629300 

1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 

1/2" 

1/ 2" 
1/2" 

1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 

1/2" 

1/ 2" 

1/2" 

1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 

1/2" 

1/2" 
1/2" 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

50 

75 

100 

125 

150 

175 

200 

250 

300 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm 

80644050 

80644100 

80644150 

80644200 

80644250 

80644300 

Order No. 

80645050 

80645100 

80645150 

80645200 

80645250 

80645300 

Order No. 

80646050 

80646100 

80646150 

80646200 

80646250 

80646300 

1/2" 1/2" 

1/ 2" 1/2" 

1/ 2" 1/2 " 

1/ 2" 1/ 2" 

1/2" 1/2" 

1/ 2" 1/ 2" 

0 Inch • Inch 

1/ 2" 1/2" 

1/2" 1/2" 

1/2" 1/ 2" 

1/2" 1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 1/2 " 

1/ 2" 1/ 2" 

0 Inch • Inch 

1/2" 1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 1/ 2" 

1/2" 1/ 2" 

1/2" 1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 1/2" 

1/2" 1/ 2" 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

02 mm 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

02 mm 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

50 

100 

150 

200 

250 

300 

L mm 

50 

100 

150 

200 

250 

300 

L mm 

50 

100 

150 

200 

250 

300 

Male End Type 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Bal I 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Bal I 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Ba 11 

Male End Type 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Male End Type 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Male End Type 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Bal l 

Steel Bal I 

Steel Ba 11 

Ma I e End Type 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Male End Type 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pi n Hole 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Rotating Cover Extension Bars 

0 1/2" Square Drive • Extension Bars 

~ (i) 
Steel Ball 
t~ 1*:<\ 

,....---......, 

(I ) 
Lock Pin 
~Hi~:i\ 

Order No. 

No. +RC 
No. +RC 

m~~~·#ME~#M&•#~~~~~-.M~~,tt~~~~~a•A~~-$~~--. 

~Tm~~~A•••tt. ~"•WM•A*~N-~,·~~~~~~-~·~·~Q~ . 

Normeco rotating cover is designed to enable the impact socket spinning freely inside the cover, 

Which signi ficantly reducing or even eliminating th e access between operators and rotating parts 

during tightening. It improves safety, and helps to minimize th e risk of system damage and marring 

work pieces during fastening operation. 

~ ~~~~** Quick-Change Extension Bars Order No. 

B0629C10 0 1 / 2" Square Drive • Square B0629C15 
80629C20 
80629C25 
B0629C30 
80629C35 
80629C40 

02 mm L 11111 

0 Inch • Inch 02 mm 

1/2" 1/2" 25 
1/2" 1/ 2" 25 
1/2" 1/2" 25 
1/2" 1/2" 25 
1 / 2" 1/ 2" 25 
1/2" 1/ 2" 25 
1/2" 1/2" 25 

Ma I e End Type 

Steel Ba l I 
Lock Pi n 

L mm Ma I e End Type 

60 Steel Ba l I 
100 Steel Bal I 

125 Stee l Ba l I 
150 St eel Bal I 
200 Stee l Ba l I 

250 Steel Ba II 
300 Stee l Ba l I 

Http: //www.normeco.com.cn Http ://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

p 4 5. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146-
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 .... ~~~~~ff Quick-Change Adapter Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 IM1 L mm Male End Type 

1/ 4" 80666505 1/2" 3/ 8" 25 54 Stee I Ba 11 0 1 /2 " Square Drive • Square 80666510 1/ 2" 3/ 8" 25 100 Stee I Ba 11 

P1· 80666512 1/2" 3/ 8" 25 125 St ee I Ba 11 
10 

80666515 1/2" 3/ 8" 25 150 Stee I Ba 11 

80666520 1/ 2" 3/ 8" 25 200 St ee I Bal I 

0 80666525 1/ 2" 3/ 8" 25 250 Stee I Ba 11 

3/ 8" 80666530 1/2" 3/ 8" 25 300 Stee I Ba 11 

()) 
P45 · 
92 

0 
518 ' 

P93-
94 .... niaH~~ 1/2 Universal Joints Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm 03 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

0 0 1/ 2" Square Drive 
80668520 1 12" 1 / 2 " 27. 5 31 60 Stee I Ba 11 • Universal Joints 
80668522 1 / 2 " 1 12" 27. 5 31 60 Pin Ho l e 

3/4 ' 80668524 1 / 2 " 1 / 2 .. 27. 5 31 60 Lock Pin 

p95. 
112 - ... 

0 D3 
L 

P113-
128 

0 
1-1/2 ~ D2-~ 
P129-
132 

.... :&I~ 7J jo]fl~ Universal Joints For Heavy Duty Purpose Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm 03 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

0 
80668527 1 / 2 " 1 /2 " 30 36 60 Stee I Ba 11 

2-1/2 0 1/ 2" Square Drive • Universal Joints 80668528 1 / 2 " 1 /2 " 30 36 60 Pin Ho l e 

80668529 1 / 2 " 1 / 2 " 30 36 60 Lock Pi n 
P133· 
136 

• UH 

P137· 
145 

t:f~ 

P146· 
~- D2-~ 

16A 

0 Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com .cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... tii~niaJ~ WobbleAdapter 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive • 1 /2" Square 

.... ~~~ Adapter From Hex. To Male Square 

• Hex • 1/ 2" Square 

JlookPdj 
L Steel Ball 

~ H ~ 

~re~~• . ••~~R~~~~re" .•M~•~w~ . 
During fastening operation, the adaptor allows the user lo activate 
the quick-release feature between different size bolls . 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 02 mm L mm Male End Type 

80668585 25 48 Pin Ho l e 

Or der No. • Inch • Hmm L mm 

80663250 1/2" 10 29 
80663251 112" 11 29 
80663252 1/2" 12 29 
80663253 1/2" 13 29 
80663254 1/ 2" 14 29 
80663255 1/2" 15 29 
80663256 1/ 2" 16 29 
80663257 1/2" 17 29 
80663258 1/ 2" 18 29 
80663259 1/2" 19 29 
80663261 1/ 2" 21 29 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 

p93. 
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
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0 
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P133· 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 ..... ~~~ 1/2 Square Drive Adapter 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H /2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P1 33· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive • Square 

Steel Ball 
Wl~:tt 

i )(\ 
i~ 

~-02-, 

Lock Pin 
ffi i'l'i j\ 

Pin Hole 
tfFIL;i:\.: 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

S0665210 1/2" 3/ S" 25 3S Steel Sa 11 
S0665215 1/2" 3/ S" 25 75 Steel Sa 11 
S0665220 1/2" 3/ S" 25 100 Steel Sa 11 
S0665225 1/ 2" 3/ S" 25 125 Steel Sa 11 
S0665230 1/2" 3/ S" 25 150 Stee I Sa 11 
S0665235 1/2" 3/ S" 25 200 Stee I Sa 11 
S0665240 1/ 2" 3/ S" 25 250 Steel Ba 11 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

S0665245 1/2" 3/ B" 25 3S Lock Pin 
S0665250 1/2" 3/ S" 25 75 Lock Pin 
S0665255 1/ 2" 3/ S" 25 100 Lock Pin 
S0665260 1/2" 3/ S" 25 125 Lock Pin 
S0665265 1/2" 3/ S" 25 150 Lock Pin 
S0665270 1/2" 3/ S" 25 200 Lock Pin 
S0665275 1/2" 3/ S" 25 250 Lock Pin 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

S06652SO 1/ 2" 3/ S" 25 3S Pin Hole 
S06652S5 1/2" 3/ S" 25 75 Pin Hole 
S0665290 1/ 2" 3/ S" 25 100 Pin Hole 
S0665295 1/ 2" 3/ S" 25 125 Pin Hole 
S0665300 1/2" 3/ S" 25 150 Pin Hole 
S0665305 1/2" 3/ S" 25 200 Pin Hole 
S0665310 1/2" 3/ S" 25 250 Pin Hole 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

S0665315 1/ 2" 3/ 4" 30 4S Steel Ba 11 
S0665320 1/2" 3/ 4" 30 4S Lock Pin 
80665325 1/2" 3/ 4" 30 48 Pin Hole 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... ~~~ 1/2 Square Drive Bit Holders Order No. 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q HEX 1/4" 
80668020 

.... $~~~ 1/2 Square Drive Bit Holders Order No. 

0 1/ 2" Square Drive Q Hex 1/4" 
80668025 

0 Inch 

1 12 .. 

Q Inch 

1/ 4" 

02 nrn 

25 

0211111 

25 

01 mm L2 nvn L l1ll1 

12 23 50 

01 mm L2 mm L mm 

19 23 54 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www. impactsocket.com.cn 
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1 
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0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H /2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P1 33· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Custom-Made Sockets Special Parts Applications 

Ou., ... ,.® 

~ 
1-1/2" liHlitJ!fBEff 

8-point sockets-double square 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... NORMECO~fa\"Ei.IJI Special Parts Applications 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... NORMECO*#i!lfiil~ 

~ 

G 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 5/ 8" Square Drive • Square 

I~ 
L~ 

- 02 - J. 

Steel Ball 
~JI;!<~ 

Lock Pin 
f!Jifl'iJ'.I: 

Pin Hole 
il'FfL:r-1: 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 nvn L nvn Male End Type 

80665410 5/ 8"' 1/2"' 34 50 Stee I Sa 11 

80665430 5/ 8"' 1/ 2"' 34 50 Lock Pin 

80665450 5/ 8" 1/2"' 34 50 Pin Hole 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 0 
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0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

P146· 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

-/\. 1fl ~ ;t ~ M 6-Point Sockets 

0 3/ 4" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

Order No. 

80130508 
80130509 
80130510 

80130511 

80130512 
80130513 
80130514 
80130515 
80130516 
80130517 
80130518 
80130519 

80130520 
80130521 
80130522 
80130523 
80130524 
80130525 

80130526 
80130527 
80130528 

80130529 

80130530 
80130531 
80130532 
80130533 
80130534 

r- 0 1 

t 
L2 
_l 

Q Inch 

1/ 2" 

9/ 16" 
5/ 8" 

02 nvn 01 nvn L2 mm 

11 / 16" 

3/ 4 " 

13/ 16'' 
7/ 8" 

15/ 16" 
1" 

1- 1/ 16" 
1- 1/ 8" 
1-3/ 16" 

1- 1/ 4" 

1-5/ 16" 
1-3/ 8" 

1- 7/ 16" 
1-1/2" 

1- 9/ 16" 
1-5/ 8" 

1-11/ 16" 

1- 3/ 4" 
1-13/ 16" 

1-7/8" 
1- 15/ 16" 

2" 

2- 1/ 16" 
2-1 / 8" 

38 22 9 

38 25. 5 11 
38 27.5 11 

38 29 12 
38 30 13 

38 32 15 
38 34 15 

38 36 16 
40 40 16 
40 40 19 

42 
44 

44 

44 

44 
44 

44 

44 
44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 
54 
54 
54 

42 
47 
49 

52 
53 
54 

55 
56 

58 
63. 5 

65 
67 

68 

70 
71 
74 

77 

21 
21 

22 

22 

22 

25 
25 

25 
27 
27 

27 
30 

30 
30 
32 
32 

32 

L nvn 

50 
50 

50 
50 

50 
52 
52 

52 
52 

52 
52 

52 
56 

56 
56 

58 
58 
62 
62 
62 
62 
68 

68 
70 

72 

72 

72 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 rrm 01 mm L2 rrm L mm 

80130013 
80130014 

80130015 
80130016 

80130017 

80130018 
80130019 

80130020 

80130021 
80130022 
80130023 

80130024 
80130025 

80130026 
80130027 
80130028 

80130029 
80130030 

80130031 
80130032 
80130033 
80130034 

80130035 
80130036 
80130037 

80130038 

80130041 

80130046 
80130050 
80130055 

80130060 
80130065 
80130070 

13 
14 

15 

16 
17 
18 

19 
20 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

26 
27 

28 
29 
30 

31 
32 
33 
34 

35 
36 

37 
38 
41 

46 
50 
55 

60 

65 
70 

38 
38 
38 

38 
38 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 
44 
44 

44 

44 
44 

44 

44 
44 

44 
54 
54 

54 
54 
54 

22 

25. 5 
26 

27.5 

28. 5 
29. 5 

30 
31 

32 

34 
35 
36 

38 
40 
40 
42 

42 

47 
48 

49 
51 
52 

53 
54 
56 

57 
60 

67 

71 
77 
84 

88 
96 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

9 

11 

11 
11 

12 

13 
13 
14 

15 
15 
16 

16 
16 

16 
19 
19 

21 
21 
21 

22 
22 
22 
22 
25 

25 
25 
27 

30 
32 
35 

37 
40 
40 

50 
50 
50 

50 
50 

50 
50 
52 

52 
52 
52 

52 
52 

52 
52 
52 

52 
54 

56 
56 
56 

56 

56 
58 
58 
58 

58 

63 
72 

74 

75 
78 
80 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... 7' n.J-.: I ~!Ht M 6-Point Sockets For Heavy Duty Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80130313 13 44 25 9 50 1/ 4" 0 3/ 4" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80130314 14 44 26. 5 11 50 
80130315 15 44 27. 5 11 50 P1· 

80130316 16 44 29 11 50 
10 

r- 01 _ ,,... 80130317 17 44 31 12 50 
0 80130318 18 44 32 13 50 g I 80130319 19 44 33 13 50 318" 

L2 80130320 20 44 34 14 52 
I 80130321 21 44 35 15 52 P11-

80130322 22 44 37 15 52 44 

\____ 80130323 23 44 38 16 52 0 ( 80130324 24 44 39 16 52 
-i 80130325 25 44 40 16 52 1/2 . 

~- 02 -~ 80130326 26 44 41 16 52 
80130327 27 44 43 19 52 

p 45. 
92 

80130328 28 44 44 19 52 
80130329 29 44 45 21 52 0 
80130330 30 44 48 21 54 

5/8 

P 93-
94 

p95. 
112 

..... 7'n.J.:¥:IJ11* lt:M~M 6-Point Sockets-Semi Deep & Thin Wall Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L nm 0 
80133013 13 38 21 13 65 1 

0 3/ 4" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80133014 14 38 22 14 65 
80133015 15 38 23 15 65 

P113· 
128 

~ 01 ~ I 
80133016 16 38 24 16 65 

_I_ 80133017 17 38 24. 5 17 65 
A 80133018 18 38 26 18 65 

L2 80133019 19 38 27 19 65 

0 
1-112 

--,..- 80133020 20 38 28. 5 20 65 
I 80133021 21 38 29. 5 21 65 

P129· 
132 

80133022 22 38 30. 5 22 65 
80133023 23 38 31. 5 23 65 0 
80133024 24 38 33 24 65 2-1/2 
80133025 25 38 36 25 65 

~ 
80133026 26 38 38 26 80 
80133027 27 39 39 27 80 

P133-
136 

80133028 28 41 41 28 80 
80133029 29 42 42 29 80 • 80133030 30 43 43 30 80 IHH 

80133031 31 43. 5 43.5 31 80 
80133032 32 44 44 32 80 P137-

80133033 33 44 46 33 80 
145 

80133034 34 44 48 34 80 
80133035 35 44 50 35 80 ir::;. 

P146· 
164 

Http://www.normeco .com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

~ 7' ffl 1lll * ~ M 6-Point Sockets Deep 

0 3/ 4" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

Order No. 

80135508 

80135509 
80135510 

80135511 
80135512 

80135513 
80135514 

80135515 
80135516 
80135517 
80135518 
80135519 

80135520 
80135521 

80135522 
80135523 
80135524 
80135525 

80135526 
80135527 

80135528 

80135529 
80135530 
80135531 

80135532 
80135533 
80135534 

Q I nch 

1/ 2" 

9/ 16" 

518" 

11/16" 
3/ 4'' 

13/ 16" 

7/ 8" 

15/ 16" 
1" 

1-1 / 16" 
1-1/ 8" 

1-3/ 16" 
1-1 / 4" 
1-5/16" 

1-3/ 8" 
1-7/ 16" 

1-1 / 2" 
1-9/ 16" 
1-5/ 8" 

1-1 1/ 16" 

1-3/ 4" 

1-13/ 16" 
1-7/ 8" 

1-15/ 16" 

2" 

2-1 / 16" 
2-1 / 8" 

02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

38 22 13 
38 25. 5 14 

38 27. 5 16 
38 29 17 

38 30 19 
38 32 22 

38 34 22 

38 36 24 
40 
40 

42 
44 

44 
44 
44 

44 
44 
44 

44 
44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

54 
54 
54 

40 
40 

42 
47 
49 

52 
53 

54 
55 

56 
58 

63.5 

65 
67 

68 
70 
71 

74 
77 

25 
27 
29 

30 
32 
34 

35 
37 

38 
38 
38 

38 
38 

38 
38 
38 
40 

40 
40 

L mm 

95 

95 
95 

95 
95 

95 
95 

95 
95 
95 
95 

95 
95 
95 

95 

95 
95 
95 

95 
95 

95 
95 
95 

95 

95 
95 
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Order No. 

80135013 

80135014 
80135015 

80135016 
80135017 
80135018 

80135019 
80135020 

80135021 
80135022 
80135023 

80135024 
80135025 
80135026 
80135027 

80135028 

80135029 
80135030 
80135031 

80135032 
80135033 

80135034 
80135035 
80135036 

80135037 
80135038 
80135041 

80135046 

80135050 
80135055 

80135060 
80135065 
80135070 

Q Size rrm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

13 44 25 13 

14 44 25 14 
15 44 26 15 
16 44 27 16 

17 
18 

19 
20 

21 
22 

23 
24 
25 

26 
27 

28 
29 
30 

31 
32 
33 

34 
35 

36 
37 

38 
41 

46 

50 

55 
60 
65 
70 

44 
44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 
44 

44 

44 
44 

44 
44 

44 
44 

44 
44 
44 

44 
44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 
44 
44 

31 
32 

33 
34 

35 
37 
38 

39 
40 
41 
43 

44 

45 

47 
48 

49 
51 

52 
53 
54 

56 
57 
60 

67 

71 
77 

84 
88 
96 

L2 
- A­

l 

~ 02 r-

17 
18 

19 
20 

21 
22 
23 

24 
25 
26 
27 

28 

29 
30 
31 

32 
33 

34 
35 
36 

37 
38 
38 

38 

38 
40 
42 

46 

46 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L rrm 

95 

95 
95 

95 
95 

95 
95 

95 
95 
95 
95 

95 
95 
95 

95 

95 
95 
95 
95 

95 
95 

95 
95 
95 

95 

95 
95 

95 

95 
100 

105 
105 

105 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... t;:ftj JW~1lll *~ral 6-Point Sockets-Deep & Thin Wall Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80135613 13 44 22 13 0 314" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80135614 14 44 23 14 
80135615 15 44 24 15 
80135616 16 44 24. 5 16 
80135617 17 44 25. 5 17 
80135618 18 44 27 18 
80135619 19 44 28. 5 19 
80135620 20 44 30 20 

-~ 
80135621 21 44 32 21 

D1 f<-1 80135622 22 44 33. 5 22 

7'.-
_y_ 80135623 23 44 35 23 

L2 80135624 24 44 36. 5 24 
80135625 25 44 38 25 

t 80135626 26 44 39. 5 26 

L 80135627 27 44 40. 5 27 
80135628 28 44 41 . 5 28 
80135629 29 44 42. 5 29 
80135630 30 44 43. 5 30 

y 80135631 31 44 45 31 

->l 02 80135632 32 44 46. 5 32 
~- 80135633 33 44 47. 5 33 

80135634 34 44 49 34 
80135635 35 44 51 35 
80135636 36 44 52 36 
80135637 37 44 53 37 
80135638 38 44 54 38 
80135641 41 44 57 38 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 .... t\ffi~~ 6-Point Sockets Order No. Q Size 11111 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

1/ 4" 80132017 17 38 28. 5 12 50 

0 3/ 4" Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 
80132018 18 38 29. 5 13 50 

P1 · 80132019 19 38 30 13 50 
10 

80132021 21 38 32 15 52 

0 
• ••m MaintenancePurpose 80132022 22 38 34 15 52 

80132024 24 38 36 16 52 
3/ 8" 80132027 27 40 40 19 52 

80132030 30 44 47 21 54 

P11 · 80132032 32 44 49 22 56 
44 80132033 33 44 51 22 56 

0 80132034 34 44 52 22 56 
80132036 36 44 54 25 56 

1/2 ' 80132038 38 44 57 25 58 
80132041 41 44 60 27 58 

P45· 80132046 46 44 66 30 63 92 
80132050 50 44 71 32 72 

0 r- 01 - i 80132055 55 44 75 35 74 

5/8 . t Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L 11111 

L2 
80138017 17 38 29 19 80 P93· I 

94 L 80138018 18 38 30 19 80 

I 
80138019 19 38 32 22 80 
80138021 21 38 34 22 80 
80138022 22 39 36 24 80 
80138024 24 39 39 24 80 

p95. 02 80138027 27 42 42 27 80 
112 80138030 30 44 46 30 80 

80138032 32 44 48 32 80 
0 80138034 34 44 51 34 80 

80138036 36 44 53 36 80 
80138038 38 44 56 38 80 

P113- 80138041 41 44 60 42 80 
128 

80138046 46 44 66 46 95 

0 
80138050 50 44 71 50 100 
80138055 55 44 75 60 110 

H/2 

P1 29· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P!33· 
136 

• IHU 

P1 37· 
145 

~fa 
• !!nm Maintenance Purpose 

••mF~•m~••·•m&I~~•~•~m~~a~m~M~~m . 
P146· Maintenance-grade products are suitablefor working situation with low 
164 

frequency and intensity of use, such as maintenance, OIY and studio. 

e Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... 7'M ::kmIWtr.au~oo- Surface Drive 6-Point Sockets 

0 3/ 4" Square Drive Q Surface Drive 6-Point 

... 7' M ;k IE W 1111*~00" Surface Drive 6-Point Sockets-Deep 

0 314" Square Drive Q Surface Drive 6-Point 

01 

L 
--1 ,_,,, 

-

:x 
-

'!' 

~-
_ '(_ 

L2 

A 

->J 0 2 re-

Http://www.normeco .com.cn 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 nvn L2 11111 

80465619 19 44 31 13 
80465621 21 44 33 15 
80465622 22 44 34 15 
80465623 23 44 35 16 
80465624 24 44 36 16 
80465625 25 44 38 16 
80465626 26 44 40 16 
80465627 27 44 40 19 
80465628 28 44 42 19 
80465629 29 44 43 21 
80465630 30 44 44 21 
80465631 31 44 45 21 
80465632 32 44 46 22 
80465634 34 44 48 22 
80465636 36 44 so 25 

'< 0 1 

-r 
L2 
~ 

~- 0 2 ->i 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 11111 

80465719 19 44 31 19 
80465721 21 44 33 21 
80465722 22 44 34 22 
80465723 23 44 35 23 
80465724 24 44 36 24 
80465725 25 44 38 25 
80465726 26 44 40 26 
80465727 27 44 40 27 
80465728 28 44 42 28 
80465729 29 44 43 29 
80465730 30 44 44 30 
80465731 31 44 45 31 
80465732 32 44 46 32 
80465734 34 44 48 34 
80465736 36 44 50 36 

Http: //www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L 11111 

50 1/ 4"' 

52 
52 P1· 

52 
10 

52 
0 52 

52 318"' 

52 
52 P11· 

52 44 

54 0 56 
56 1/2 . 

56 
56 

p 45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

p 93. 
94 

p95. 
112 

L 11111 0 
95 1 

95 
95 

P113· 
128 

95 
95 0 
95 
95 

1-112 

95 P129· 
95 132 

95 
95 0 
95 2-1/2 
95 
95 P133-

95 136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

p95. 
112 

0 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

12-Point Sockets 

0 3/ 4 " Square Drive Q 12-Po int Sockets 

Order No. 

80230516 
80230518 
80230520 
80230522 
80230524 
80230526 
80230528 
80230530 
80230532 
80230534 
80230536 
80230538 
80230540 
80230542 
80230544 
80230546 
80230548 
80230550 
80230552 
80230554 
80230556 
80230558 
80230560 
80230562 
80230564 
80230566 
80230568 
80230570 
80230572 
80230574 
80230576 

Q Size Inch 02 mm 

1 / 2" 44 
9/ 16" 44 

5/ 8" 44 
11/16" 44 

3 / 4" 44 
13/16" 44 
7/ 8" 44 

15/1 6" 44 

1" 44 
1-1 / 16" 44 
1-1 / 8" 
1-3/16" 
1-1/ 4" 

1-5/16" 
1-3/ 8" 
1-7/ 16" 
1-1 / 2" 

1-9/ 16" 
1-5/ 8" 

1-11 / 16" 
1- 3/ 4" 

1-13/ 16" 
1-7/8" 

1- 15/ 16" 
2" 

2-1/16" 
2-1/ 8" 
2-3/ 16" 
2- 1/ 4" 
2-5/ 16" 

2- 3/ 8" 

44 
44 

44 

44 
44 

44 
44 
44 

44 
44 

44 
44 

44 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 

01 mm L2 mm 

24. 5 9 
25. 5 11 

28 11 
31. 5 12 

33 13 
35 15 
37 15 
39 18 
41 18 
43 19 

44. 5 
47 
49 
51 
53 
55 

57 
59 
61 

63. 5 
64. 5 
67 
68 
70 
72 
74 
77 

78.S 
80 
82 
84 

21 

21 

22 

22 

22 

25 
2S 
25 
27 
27 
27 
30 
30 
30 
32 
32 
32 
3S 
35 
37 
37 

L mm 

so 
so 
50 
so 
50 
50 
so 
so 
so 
S4 
54 
S4 
56 
S6 
S6 
S6 
58 
58 
58 
63 
63 
63 
68 
70 
72 
72 

72 

74 
74 
75 
75 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80230013 
80230014 
80230015 
80230016 
80230017 
80230018 
80230019 
80230020 
80230021 
80230022 
80230023 
80230024 
8023002S 
80230026 
80230027 
80230028 
80230029 
80230030 
80230031 
80230032 
80230033 
80230034 
80230035 
80230036 
80230037 
80230038 
80230041 
80230046 
80230050 
80230055 
80230060 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
41 
46 
50 
55 

60 

38 
38 
38 
38 
44 

44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 

44 
44 
44 

44 
44 

44 

44 

44 

44 
44 
44 

44 
44 

44 

44 

44 
54 
54 
54 

r- 0 1 - > 

24. S 
25. 5 

27 
28 
31 
32 
32 
33 
35 
37 
38 
39 
41 
42 
43 
44 

45 
47 
48 
49 
51 
52 
53 
54 
56 
57 
60 
67 
71 
78 
84 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

9 

11 
11 
11 
12 

13 
13 
14 
15 
15 
16 
18 
18 
18 
19 
19 
21 

21 

21 

22 

22 

22 

22 

25 
25 
2S 
27 
30 
32 
35 
37 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
52 
54 
54 
54 
54 
56 
56 
56 
56 
56 
56 
58 
58 
58 
63 
72 

74 
75 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

12-Point Sockets-Deep Length 

0 314" Square Drive Q 12-Point Sockets 

Order No. 

80235516 
80235518 
80235520 
80235522 
80235524 
80235526 
80235528 
80235530 
80235532 
80235534 
80235536 
80235538 
80235540 
80235542 
80235544 
80235546 
80235548 
80235550 
80235552 
80235554 
80235556 
80235558 
80235560 
80235562 
80235564 
80235566 
80235568 
80235570 
80235572 
80235574 
80235576 

Q Size Inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

1 / 2" 

9/ 16" 
5/ 8" 

11 / 16" 
3 / 4" 

13/ 16" 
7/8 " 

15/ 16" 
1" 

1-1 / 16" 
1- 1/ 8" 
1- 3/ 16" 
1-1 / 4" 
1-5/ 16" 
1-3/ 8" 

1-7/ 16" 
1- 1/2" 
1-9/ 16" 
1- 5/ 8" 

1- 11 / 16" 
1-3/ 4" 

1- 13/ 16" 
1-7/ 8" 

1- 15/ 16" 
2" 

2-1 / 16" 
2- 1/ 8" 

2-3/ 16" 
2-1 / 4" 

2-5/ 16" 
2-3/ 8" 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

44 

54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 

24. 5 
25. 5 

28 
31 . 5 

33 
35 
37 
39 
41 
43 

44. 5 
47 
49 
51 
53 
55 
57 
59 
61 

63. 5 
64. 5 
67 
68 
70 
72 
74 
77 

78. 5 
80 
82 
84 

13 
14 
16 
17 
19 
22 

22 

24 
25 
27 
29 
30 
32 
34 
35 
37 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
42 

L mm 

95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
105 
105 
105 
105 
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Order No. 

80235013 
80235014 
80235015 
80235016 
80235017 
80235018 
80235019 
80235020 
80235021 
80235022 
80235023 
80235024 
80235025 
80235026 
80235027 
80235028 
80235029 
80235030 
80235031 
80235032 
80235033 
80235034 
80235035 
80235036 
80235037 
80235038 
80235041 

80235046 
80235050 
80235055 
80235060 
80235065 
80235070 
80235075 

Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
41 
46 
50 
55 
60 
65 
70 
75 

L 

38 
38 
38 
38 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
44 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 

24. 5 
25. 5 

27 
28 
31 
32 
32 
33 
35 
37 
38 
39 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
47 
48 
49 
51 
52 
53 
54 
56 
57 
60 
67 
71 
78 
84 
90 
96 
102 

0 2 ~-

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
38 
38 
38 
40 
42 
66 
66 
68 
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L mm 

95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 
95 

100 
100 
105 
105 
105 
105 
108 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11-
44 

0 
1/2 . 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
14S 

P146· 
164 

.. 
NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

9~ ~~tr-an~ ?ii External Torx 

0 314" Square Drive 0 External Torx 

i<- 01->j 
1-- __ y_ 

I L2 

L 

~- 02-~ 

$'~~~1m*~Fai External Torx Sockets-Deep Length 

0 314" Square Drive 

L 

0 

L2 
-~­

I 

External Torx 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 0 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

801761 16 E16 44 22 13 
80176118 E18 44 25 15 
80176120 E20 44 27 15 
80176122 E22 44 30 19 
80176124 E24 44 33 19 

Order No. 0 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80176316 E16 44 22 13 
80176318 E18 44 25 15 
80176320 E20 44 27 15 
80176322 E22 44 30 19 
80176324 E24 44 33 19 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

56 
56 
56 
56 
56 

L mm 

110 
110 
110 
110 
110 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... ~~~~:RM Stud Bolt Impact Sockets Order No. T 02 mm 01 rrm L mm 

80182715 M16XP1. 5 44 29 100 1/ 4'" 0 31 4 " Square Drive Q Stud Bolt 80182717 M1 6X P2. 0 44 29 100 
80182720 M18XP2. 0 44 31 100 P1· 

80182721 M1 8X P2. 5 
10 

44 31 100 
80182723 M20 XP2. 0 44 33 100 

0 80182725 M20XP2. 5 44 33 100 
80182726 M22 XP2. 5 44 35 100 318'" 

80182730 M24XP3. 0 44 37 100 
80182732 M27 XP3. 0 44 40 100 P11· 

80182736 M30X P2. 0 44 43 100 
44 

80182738 M30 XP3. 5 44 43 100 0 80182742 M32X P2. 0 44 46 100 

1~ 01 ~ 80182746 M36X P3. 0 44 51 100 1/2 . 

I 80182748 M36X P4. 0 44 51 100 
~- f µ p 45. 

I 

80182786 51 8"- 11UNC 44 30 100 92 
80182789 3/ 4"-10UNC 44 32 100 
80182792 71 8"- 9UNC 44 34 100 0 ) 

L 5/8 

p93. 
94 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHH 

P137· 
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 

Http: //www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P!33· 
136 

• IHU 

P137· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... ll!Jj)~;ft~Fs) 4-PointFemaleSockets 

0 3 /4 " Square Drive 0 4-Point Female 

8-Point Sockets-Double Square 

0 3/ 4" Square Drive Q Double Square 

r 0 1 >j 
-~-

I 
L 

I 

~J ~ 
__J 

~ 
~- 0 2 -~ 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 0 Square 0 Size rml 02 rml 01 mm L2 nm l mm 

80178610 

80178612 

80178616 

Order No. 

80466019 

80466020 

80466021 

80466022 

80466023 

80466024 

80466025 

80466026 

80466027 

80466028 
80466029 

80466030 

80466031 

80466032 

80466033 
80466034 

80466035 

80466036 

80466037 

80466038 

Order No. 

80466820 

80466822 

80466824 

80466826 

80466828 

80466830 

80466832 

80466834 

80466836 

80466838 

80466840 

80466842 

80466844 

80466846 

80466848 

3 / 4 " 

3 / 4" 

3 / 4 " 

5 / 8" 

11 / 16" 

13 / 16" 

[<- 02 - >j 

40 

40 

42 

Q Size mm 02 nm 

19 40 

20 41 

21 42 

22 44 

23 44 

24 44 

25 44 

26 44 

27 44 

28 44 

29 44 

30 44 

31 44 

32 44 

33 44 

34 44 

35 44 

36 44 

37 44 

38 44 

Q Si ze i nch 02 nvn 

5/ 8" 40 

11/ 16" 40 

3/ 4" 40 

13/1 6 " 42 

7/ 8" 44 
15/ 16 ,, 44 

1 .. 44 

1-1 / 16" 44 

1-1 / 8" 44 

1-3/ 16" 44 

1-1 / 4" 44 

1-5/16.. 44 

1-3/8" 44 

1- 7/ 16" 44 

1-112" 44 

t 

32 

34 

42 

13 

13 

15 

L2 

01 nm l2 nvn 

40 13 

41 13 

42 15 

44 15 

45 15 

46. 5 18 

49 18 

51 18 

53 19 

55 19 

57 19 

58 21 

60 21 

61 22 

63. 5 22 

65 22 

66 22 

67. 5 24 

69 24 

70 24 

01 nvn l2 nm 

32 13 

34 13 

40 13 

42 15 

44 15 

46 18 

50 18 

53 19 

56 19 

58 21 

61 22 

63. 5 22 

66 22 

68 24 

70 24 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

52 

52 

52 

l mm 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

52 

52 

52 

54 

54 

54 

54 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

58 

58 

l mm 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

52 

52 

54 

54 

54 

56 

56 

56 

56 

58 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... J\R:l:lm*~M 8-Point Sockets-Double Square-Deep Order No. Q Size nm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80466H19 19 40 40 13 0 3/ 4" Square Drive 0 Double Square 80466H20 20 41 41 13 
80466H21 21 42 42 15 
80466H22 22 44 44 15 
80466H23 23 44 45 15 
80466H24 24 44 46. 5 18 
80466H25 25 44 49 18 
80466H26 26 44 51 18 

80466H27 27 44 53 19 
80466H28 28 44 55 19 

80466H29 29 44 57 19 
80466H30 30 44 58 21 

80466H31 31 44 60 21 
80466H32 32 44 61 22 

80466H33 33 44 63. 5 22 

~ 01 r< 80466H34 34 44 65 22 
80466H35 35 44 66 22 -.- 80466H36 36 44 67. 5 24 

L2 80466H37 37 44 69 24 
80466H38 38 44 70 24 

>..-
Q Size inch I Order No. 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

L 
80466F24 3/ 4 " 40 40 13 
80466F26 13/ 16 " 42 42 15 
80466F28 7/ 8 " 44 44 15 

x 80466F30 15/ 16 " 44 46 18 
80466F32 1" 44 50 18 

80466F34 1-1/16 " 44 53 19 

~ 02 ~ 80466F36 1-1/ 8 " 44 56 19 
80466F38 1-3/ 16 " 44 58 21 
80466F40 1- 1/ 4 " 44 61 22 
80466F42 1- 5/ 16 " 44 63. 5 22 
80466F44 1-3/ 8 " 44 66 22 

80466F46 1- 7/ 16 " 44 68 24 

80466F48 1-1 /2" 44 70 24 

Http://www.normeco .com.cn Http: //www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L nm 

95 

95 
95 
95 

95 
95 

95 
95 
95 

95 
95 
95 

95 
95 

95 
95 

95 
95 
95 

95 

L mm 

95 

95 
95 

95 
95 
95 

95 
95 
95 
95 

95 

95 
95 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 .... l1:J 7' ffJ ~M Male Hex Drive Sockets Order No. e Size mm 02 mm L1 mm L mm 

1/ 4" 80560010 10 44 15 62 0 3/ 4" Square Drive • Hex 8056001 1 11 44 15 62 
P1· 80560012 12 44 15 62 
10 

80560013 13 44 20 62 

0 
80560014 14 44 20 62 
80560015 15 44 20 62 

3/ 8" 80560016 16 44 20 62 
80560017 17 44 20 62 

P11· 80560018 18 44 20 62 
44 80560019 19 44 20 62 

0 80560020 20 44 20 62 
80560021 21 44 20 62 

1/2 ' 80560022 22 44 20 62 -. -!JL1 80560024 24 44 20 62 
P45· 80560025 25 44 20 62 92 

80560026 26 44 20 62 

0 80560027 27 44 20 62 
80560028 28 44 20 62 

5/8 ' 80560029 29 44 20 62 

P93· 
80560030 30 44 20 62 

94 80560032 32 44 20 62 
80560034 34 44 20 62 
80560036 36 44 
80560038 38 44 

Order No. e Size inch 02 mm 
p95. 

~- 02 ~ 112 80562012 3/ 8" 44 20 62 
80562014 7/16" 44 20 62 

0 80562016 1 / 2" 44 20 62 
80562018 9/ 16" 44 20 62 
80562020 5/ 8" 44 20 62 

P113- 80562022 11/16" 44 20 62 
128 

80562024 3 / 4" 44 20 62 

0 
80562026 13/ 16" 44 20 62 
80562028 7/ 8" 44 20 62 

H/2 80562030 15/ 16" 44 20 62 
80562100 1 .. 44 20 62 

P129· 80562102 1-1 / 16" 44 20 62 132 
80562104 1-1 / 8" 44 20 62 

0 80562106 1-3/ 16" 44 20 62 
80562108 1-1 / 4" 44 20 62 

2-1/2 

P!33· 
136 

• IHU 

P137· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... r1;];;'\f@~OO' Male Hex Drive Sockets Order No. e Size mm 02 mm L1 mm 

80565010 10 44 20 0 3/ 4" Square Drive • Hex 80565011 11 44 20 
80565012 12 44 20 
80565013 13 44 20 
80565014 14 44 20 
80565015 15 44 20 
80565016 16 44 20 
80565017 17 44 20 
80565018 18 44 20 

!! 
80565019 19 44 20 

I L1 
80565020 20 44 20 
80565021 21 44 20 
80565022 22 44 20 
80565024 24 44 20 

L 80565025 25 44 20 
80565026 26 44 20 
80565027 27 44 20 
80565028 28 44 20 
80565029 29 44 20 
80565030 30 44 28 

~-02-~ 
80565032 32 44 28 
80565034 34 44 28 
80565036 36 44 28 
80565038 38 44 28 
80565046 46 44 28 
80565055 55 50 28 

Order No. e Size inch 02 mm L1 mm 

80566012 3/ 8" 44 20 
80566014 7/ 16" 44 20 
80566016 1 12·· 44 20 
80566018 9/ 16"' 44 20 
80566020 5/ 8" 44 20 
80566022 11/ 16" 44 20 
80566024 3 / 4" 44 20 
80566026 13/ 16" 44 20 

80566028 7/8" 44 20 
80566030 15/ 16" 44 20 
80566100 1" 44 20 
80566102 1-1 / 16" 44 20 
80566104 1- 1/ 8" 44 20 
80566106 1-3/ 16" 44 20 
80566108 1- 1/ 4" 44 20 
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L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

p93. 
94 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129-
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146-
164 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 Extension Bars Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 11111 L mm Ma I e End Type 

1/ 4" 80631075 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 75 Steel Bal I 

0 3/ 4" Square Drive • Square 80631100 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 100 Stee I Ba 11 

P1· 80631125 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 125 Stee l Bal I 
10 

80631150 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 150 Steel Ba 11 L 
80631175 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 175 Stee l Bal I 

0 

~~~ C0 
80631200 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 200 Stee l Bal I 

3/ 8" 80631250 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 250 Stee I Ba 11 

80631300 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 300 Steel Ba l I 

P11· 80631400 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 400 Steel Bal I 
44 I 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 11111 L mm Ma I e End Type 

0 <i)(i) (I) 80633075 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 75 Lock Pin 
112 . 80633100 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 100 Lock Pin 

80633125 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 125 Lock Pin 
P45-

80633150 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 150 Lock Pin 92 

80633175 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 175 Lock Pin 

0 Steel Ball Lock Pin Pin Hole 80633200 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 200 Lock Pin 
tlill',l<,.I: l'!lifl'iil: trmi'I: 

250 80633250 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 Lock Pin 
518 ' 

80633300 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 300 Lock Pin 

P93-
80633400 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 400 Lock Pin 

94 0 Inch Order No. • Inch 02 11111 L mm Ma I e End Type 

80635075 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 75 Pi n Hole 

80635100 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 100 Pin Hole 

80635125 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 125 Pin Hole 

p95. 80635150 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 150 Pin Hole 
112 80635175 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 175 Pin Hole 

80635200 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 200 Pin Hole 

0 80635250 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 250 Pin Hole 

80635300 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 300 Pin Hole 

80635400 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 400 Pin Hole 

P113-
128 

0 
H /2 

P129· 
132 .... ~~~l!tHf Quick-Change Extension Bars Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

0 
80635C10 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 78 Stee I Ba 11 0 3/ 4" Square Drive • Square 80635C15 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 125 Stee I Bal I 

2-1/2 80635C20 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 150 Stee I Bal I 

80635C25 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 200 Stee I Bal I 
P133· 80635C30 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 250 Stee I Ba 11 
136 

80635C35 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 300 Stee I Bal I 

• 80635C40 3/ 4" 3/ 4" 44 400 Stee I Ba 11 

UH 

( L 
P137· 
145 

~ t:f~ 

P146· 
1- 02 -

16A 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

~ ~~~UH~ff Quick-Change Adapter 

0 3 / 4 " Square Drive • Square 

r--

L 

~ 
~-02-

~ nlclti~ Universal Joints 

0 3/ 4 " Square Drive • Square 

L 

) 
_y__~~~~ 

r- 02 -~ 

~ BI\tJnlcl~ WobbleAdapter 

0 3/ 4" Square Dr ive • 3/ 4" Square 

~-02-~ 

Order No. 

80666707 
80666712 
80666715 
80666720 
80666725 
80666730 
80666740 

Lock Pin 
~lll~~ 

Order No. 

80668530 
80668532 
80668535 

Order No. 

80668590 

0 Inch 

3/ 4" 
3/ 4" 
3/ 4" 
3/ 4" 
3/ 4" 
3/ 4" 
3/ 4" 

0 Inch 

3/ 4" 
3/ 4" 
3/ 4" 

Pin Hole 
1'1HL :rt 

• Inch 02 mm 

1/ 2" 44 
1/ 2" 44 

1/ 2" 44 
112" 44 

1/ 2" 44 
1/ 2" 44 
1/ 2" 44 

• Inch 02 mm 

3/ 4" 44 

3/ 4" 44 
3/ 4" 44 

02 rrrn L rrrn 

44 73 

L mm Male End Type 

70 Stee I Ba 11 

125 Stee I Ba 11 

150 St ee I Ba 11 

200 Stee I Ba 11 

250 St ee I Ba 11 

300 Stee I Bal I 

400 Stee I Ba 11 

L mm Ma I e End Type 

105 Steel Ba 11 

105 Lock Pi n 

105 Pin Hole 

Ma I e End Type 

Pi n Ho l e 
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1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11 · 
44 

0 
1/2 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• &~H 

P137-
145 

&7!1. 

Pt46-
16.1 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 Adapter Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 ITVTI L ITVTI Ma I e End Type 

1/ 4" S0665510 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 56 Steel Sa 11 0 3/ 4" Square Drive • Square S0665515 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 75 St ee l Sa 11 

P1· S0665520 3 / 4 .. 1 /2 .. 44 100 Steel Ba 11 
10 

S0665525 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 125 Steel Sa 11 

~ 
S0665530 3 / 4 .. 1 /2 .. 44 150 Stee l Ba 11 

0 

I 

S0665535 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 " 44 200 Stee l Ba 11 
3/ 8" S0665540 3 / 4 .. 1 /2 n 44 250 Steel Ba 11 

B0665545 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 300 Steel Ba 11 
L 

00 P11· 

I 

0 Inch • Inch 44 Order No. 02 ITVTI L 11111 Male End Type 

0 
S0665550 3 / 4 .. 1 /2 .. 44 56 Lock Pin 

S0665555 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 75 Lock Pin 
1/2 ' -- 02 --~ S0665560 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 100 Lock Pin 

B0665565 3 / 4 .. 1 /2 .. 44 125 Lock Pin 
P45· S0665570 3 / 4 .. 1 /2 .. 44 150 Lock Pin 92 

S0665575 3 / 4 .. 1 /2 .. 44 200 Lock Pin 

0 80665580 3 / 4 .. 1 12 .. 44 250 Lock Pin 

S06655S5 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 300 Lock Pin 
5/8' 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 11111 L ITVTI Ma I e End Type 

P93· 
80665590 3 / 4 .. 1 /2 n 44 56 Pi n Hole 94 

S0665595 3 / 4 • 1 / 2 .. 44 75 Pin Hole 

(i)(i) (I) 
80665600 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 100 Pi n Hole 

80665605 3 / 4 .. 1 /2 .. 44 125 Pin Hole 

S0665610 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 150 Pi n Hole 

80665615 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 200 Pi n Hole 
p95. 
112 S0665620 3 / 4 .. 1 / 2 .. 44 250 Pi n Hole 

80665625 3 / 4 " 1 / 2 " 44 300 Pin Hole 

0 Steel Ball Lock Pin Pin Hole 
~~FA< J:I: t!Ji<fi'iJ:I: tfi '.fLJ:\ Order No. 0 Inch • inch 02 11111 L 11111 Male End Type 

S0665640 3 / 4 .. 1 .. 44 63 Steel Ba 11 

P113- S0665645 3 / 4 .. 1 .. 44 100 Stee l Ba 11 
128 80665650 3 / 4 .. 1 .. 44 150 Steel Ba 11 

0 Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 11111 L 11111 Ma I e End Type 

H/2 S0665655 3 / 4 .. 1 .. 44 63 Lock Pi n 

80665660 3 / 4 .. 1 .. 44 100 Lock Pin 

P129· 
132 

S0665665 ~ l'.'.4 .. 1 " 44 150 Lock Pi n 

Order No. 0 Inch • inch 02 11111 L ITVTI Male End Type 

0 80665670 3 / 4 .. 1 .. 44 63 Pi n Hole 

2-1/2 80665675 3 / 4 • 1 .. 44 100 Pi n Hole 

S06656SO 3 / 4 .. 1 .. 44 150 Pin Hole 
P!33· 
136 

• IHU 

P137· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... NORMECO~raf@.lfl Special parts Application 
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1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

p 45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P 93-
94 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

P113· 
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... 7'1Mif.;t~ Fal 6-Point Sockets 

0 1 " Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

r- 01 _, 

L 

j_ ,~) -L..<-.............___, 

~- 02 -~ 

t 
L2 
_i 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. Q Size Inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

80151510 

80151511 
80151512 

80151513 
80151514 

80151515 
80151516 

80151517 
80151518 
80151519 

80151520 
80151521 

80151522 
80151523 
80151524 

80151525 
80151526 
80151527 

80151528 
80151529 

80151530 
80151531 
80151532 
80151533 

80151534 
80151535 

80151536 
80151537 

80151538 

80151539 
80151540 
80151541 

80151542 
80151543 
80151544 

80151545 
80151546 

80151547 
80151548 

80151549 

5/ 8 .. 

11/16 .. 

3/ 4" 

13/1600 

7/ 8" 

15/16" 
1 .. 

1-1/16" 
1-1 / 800 

1-3/16" 
1-1/ 400 

1-5/16" 

1-3/ 800 

1-7/16" 
1-1/2" 
1-9/1 6" 

1- 5/ 800 

1- 11 / 16" 
1-3/ 400 

1- 13/ 16" 

1-7/ 800 

1- 15/ 16" 

2" 

2-1 / 16" 

2- 1/ 800 

2-3/ 16" 
2- 1/ 4" 

2-5/ 16" 
2- 3/ 800 

2-7/16" 

2-1 / 2" 

2-9/ 16" 
2-5/ 800 

2- 11/ 16" 

2-3/ 400 

2- 13/ 16" 

2-7/ 800 

2-15/ 16" 
3 .. 

3-1 / 800 

51 
51 

51 
51 

51 
51 

54 

54 
54 
54 

54 
54 

54 
54 
54 

54 
54 

54 
58 
58 

58 
58 

58 
58 

58 
62 
62 

62 
62 

62 
62 
62 

62 
62 
62 
62 
86 

86 
86 

86 

32 
34 

36 
38 

39 
40 

42 
44 

46 
48 
51 
53 
54 

56 
58 

60 
61 . 5 

65 
66 

68 
70 
72 

74 

75 
78 

80 
84 

86 
87 

89 
91 
93 

95 
97 

100 
102 
104 

105 
107 
111 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

11 
12 
13 

15 
15 

18 
18 

19 
19 
21 

22 
22 

22 
25 
25 

25 
27 

27 
27 
30 

32 
32 

35 
35 
35 

35 
40 
40 

42 

42 
42 
42 

42 
42 

42 
45 
45 

45 

48 

48 

58 
58 

58 

58 
58 
58 
58 

58 
58 
60 

60 
62 

62 
62 

62 
62 
62 

64 
64 

64 

66 
68 
70 
70 

70 

72 

75 

75 
78 

78 
80 
80 

82 
82 

96 
96 
96 

98 
100 
100 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... 7' m tF ant M 6-Point Sockets Order No. Q Size nvn 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 0 
80151016 16 51 32 12 58 1/ 4" 0 1 " Square Drive 0 6-Point Sockets 80151017 17 51 34 13 58 

80151018 18 51 35 13 58 P1· 

80151019 19 51 36 13 58 
10 

80151020 20 51 37 14 58 

80151021 21 51 38 15 58 0 
80151022 22 51 39 15 58 318" 

80151023 23 51 40 16 58 
80151024 24 54 41 18 58 P 11 · 

80151025 25 54 42 18 58 
44 

80151026 26 54 43 18 58 
80151027 27 54 44 19 58 0 

1--c;- 01 _ , 80151028 28 54 45 19 58 

80151029 29 54 46 19 58 

1/2 . 

---.-- ;..- 80151030 30 54 48 21 60 

I 
I 80151031 31 54 51 21 62 

L2 80151032 32 54 52 22 62 

i 80151033 33 54 53 22 62 

L 80151034 34 54 55 22 62 

p 4 5. 
92 

0 
5/8 

I 
80151035 35 54 56 22 65 
80151036 36 54 57 25 67 
80151037 37 54 59 25 67 

_ !_ 80151038 38 54 60 25 67 

~- 02 -~ 80151041 41 54 63 27 70 
80151042 42 54 65 27 74 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 

80151046 46 54 70 30 76 p95. 

80151048 48 54 72. 5 32 76 11 2 

80151050 50 62 75 35 80 
80151055 55 62 81 35 84 
80151060 60 62 87 42 87 

80151065 65 62 93 42 90 
80151070 70 62 100 42 96 P113· 

80151075 75 86 106 45 98 
128 

80151080 80 86 112 48 100 
80151085 85 86 118 52 105 0 
80151090 90 86 125 52 105 1-112 

80151095 95 86 131 52 115 
80151100 100 95 137 58 115 P129· 

132 
80151105 105 95 143 58 115 

80151110 110 95 149 60 115 
0 

2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 .... 1' 1fl 1.JO * ~fa) 6- Point Sockets-Deep Length Order No. Q Size Inch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

1/ 4" 80153510 5/ 8" 51 32 16 90 0 1 " Square Drive 0 6-Point 80153511 11 / 16" 51 34 17 90 
P1· 80153512 3/ 4'" 51 36 19 90 
10 

80153513 13/ 16" 51 38 22 90 

0 
80153514 7/ 8" 51 39 22 90 
80153515 15/ 16" 51 40 24 90 

3/ 8" 80153516 1'" 51 42 25 90 
8015351 7 1-1 / 16" 51 44 27 90 

P11· 80153518 1-1 / 8" 51 46 29 90 
44 

80153519 1-3/ 16" 51 48 30 90 

0 80153520 1-1/4" 51 51 32 90 
80153521 1-5/ 16" 52 53 34 90 

1/2 ' 80153522 1-3/ 8" 52 54 35 90 

_J 0 1 ~-1 80153523 1-7/ 16" 52 56 37 90 
P45- I 80153524 52 58 38 92 92 _y_ 1-1 / 2" 

~- 80153525 1-9/ 16" 52 60 38 92 

0 L2 80153526 1- 5/ 8" 52 61 . 5 38 92 

80153527 1-11/ 16'" 52 65 38 92 
5/8 ' - A 80153528 1- 3/ 4" 58 66 38 92 

L I 80153529 1-13/ 16" 58 68 38 92 
P93-
94 80153530 1- 7/ 8" 58 70 38 92 

80153531 1-15/ 16" 58 72 38 92 

0 80153532 2" 58 74 40 95 

3/4 ' 80153533 2-1 / 16" 58 75 40 95 
80153534 2-1 / 8" 58 78 40 100 

p95. 80153535 2-3/ 16" 62 80 40 100 
112 - >- 0 2 ~- 80153536 2- 1/ 4" 62 84 40 100 

80153537 2-5/ 16" 62 86 40 105 
80153538 2-3/ 8" 62 87 42 105 
80153539 2-7/ 16" 62 89 42 110 
80153540 2- 1/2" 62 91 42 110 

P113· 80153541 2-9/ 16" 62 93 42 125 
128 80153542 2- 5/ 8" 62 95 42 125 

80153543 2-11 / 16" 62 97 42 125 
0 80153544 2-3/ 4" 62 100 42 125 

H/2 80153545 2-13/16" 62 102 45 125 
80153546 2-7/ 8" 86 104 45 125 

P129· 
132 

80153547 2-15/ 16" 86 105 45 135 

80153548 3" 86 107 48 135 

0 
80153549 3-1 / 8 '' 86 111 48 135 

2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

~ 7' 1fl 1Jll * # faI 6- Point Sockets-Deep Length Order No. Q Size mm 02 rrrn 01 mm L2 rrrn L rrrn 0 

0 1 " Square Drive 0 
80153016 16 54 32 16 100 1/ 4" 

6-Point 80153017 17 54 34 17 100 

80153018 18 54 35 18 100 P1· 

80153019 19 54 36 19 100 
10 

80153020 20 54 37 20 100 
0 80153021 21 54 38 21 100 

80153022 22 54 40 22 100 3/8" 

80153023 23 54 41 23 100 

80153024 24 54 42 24 100 P11-

80153025 25 54 43 25 100 
44 

80153026 26 54 44. 5 26 100 0 80153027 27 54 46 27 100 

~ k 80153028 28 54 47 28 100 1/2 

01 I j 80153029 29 54 48 29 100 
80153030 54 50 30 100 

p45. 
-~ 30 92 

L2 
80153031 31 54 51 31 100 
80153032 32 54 52 32 100 0 
80153033 33 54 53 33 100 -.- 80153034 34 54 55 34 100 

5/8 
I L 80153035 35 54 56 35 100 p 93. 

80153036 36 54 57 36 100 94 

80153037 37 54 59 37 100 

x 80153038 38 54 60 38 100 0 
80153041 41 54 63 38 100 3/4 

-'- 80153042 42 54 65 38 100 

-~ 02 ~-
80153046 46 54 70 38 100 p95. 

I 80153048 48 54 72. 5 38 100 112 

80153050 50 62 75 38 100 
80153055 55 62 81 40 100 
80153060 60 62 87 42 120 

80153065 65 62 93 42 125 
80153070 70 62 100 42 125 P113· 

80153075 75 86 106 45 135 
128 

80153080 80 86 112 48 135 
80153085 85 86 11 8 52 140 0 
80153090 90 86 125 52 140 1·1/2 

80153095 95 86 131 52 140 
80153100 100 95 137 58 140 P129· 

132 
80153105 105 95 143 58 155 

80153110 110 95 149 60 155 0 
2·1/2 

P133· 
136 

• ;;;::u 

P137· 
145 

P.9' 

P146· 
164 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http: //www.impactsocket.com .en e 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

P113· 
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... f( #J ~ l'8i 6-Point Sockets 

0 1 " Square Drive 0 6-Point 

• ill:~ijl Maintenance Purpose 

-~ 01 ~-1 
_'f 

L2 
A -

L I 

J___ 

->1 02 ~-

e Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. Q Size rrm 02 mm 01 rrm L2 mm L rrm 

80155021 21 51 38 25 88 
80155022 22 51 39 25 88 
80155024 24 51 42 25 88 
80155027 27 51 45 28 88 
80155029 29 51 48 28 88 
80155030 30 54 50 30 88 
80155032 32 54 52 32 88 
80155033 33 54 53 32 88 
80155034 34 54 54 33 88 
80155035 35 54 55 34 88 
80155036 36 54 56 40 88 
80155038 38 54 59 40 88 
80155041 41 54 63 40 88 
80155046 46 54 69 50 100 
80155050 50 54 74 50 100 
80155055 55 56 80 60 110 
80155060 60 60 87 60 110 
80155065 65 65 93 65 120 
80155070 70 70 99 65 125 
80155075 75 75 105 65 125 
80155080 80 86 109 75 135 
80155085 85 86 115 75 140 

• !!.~!'.& Maintenance Purpose 

m••~~~m~•n.~~-I~••••~m~~•~m~NM•m. 
Maintenance-grade products are suitablefor working situa tion with low 
frequency and intensity of use, such as maintenance, DIY and s tudio. 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... +=tMif-;f£ffM 12-Point Sockets Order No. Q S i ze IM1 02 mm 01 mm L2 11111 L 11111 0 
80251016 16 54 32 11 60 0 1 " Square Drive 0 12-Point 80251017 17 54 34 12 60 
80251018 18 54 35 13 60 

1/ 4" 

P1· 

80251019 19 54 36 13 60 
10 

80251020 20 54 37 14 60 
80251021 21 54 38 15 60 0 
80251022 2.2 54 40 15 60 318" 

80251023 23 54 41 16 60 
80251024 24 54 42 18 60 P 11 · 

80251025 25 54 43 18 60 44 

80251026 26 54 44. 5 18 60 
80251027 27 54 46 19 62 0 
80251028 28 54 47 19 62 1/2 . 

!-<- 01 - >-1 80251029 29 54 48 19 62 I 
80251030 30 54 50 21 62 

- A 

I 80251031 31 54 51 21 62 

p 4 5. 
92 

L2 80251032 32 54 52 22 62 
_l 80251033 33 54 53 22 62 

L 80251034 34 54 55 22 62 

0 
5/8 

80251035 35 54 56 22 65 
P 93-

80251036 36 54 57 25 67 94 

80251037 37 54 59 25 67 
80251038 38 54 60 25 67 0 
80251041 41 54 63 27 70 

3/4 
80251046 46 58 70 30 76 
80251050 50 62 75 35 80 p95. 

80251055 55 62 81 35 84 11 2 

80251060 60 62 87 42 87 
80251065 65 62 93 42 90 
80251070 70 62 100 42 96 
80251075 75 86 106 45 98 
80251080 80 86 112 48 100 P113· 

80251085 85 86 118 52 105 128 

80251090 90 86 125 52 105 
80251095 95 86 131 52 115 0 
80251100 100 86 137 58 115 1-112 
80251105 105 95 143 58 115 
80251110 110 95 149 60 115 P129· 

132 
80251115 115 95 155 62 115 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146-
164 
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0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

P113· 
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

+ = jfJ 1Jll * ~ f.0 12-Point Sockets-Deep length Order No. Q Si ze 111T1 02 nvn 01 mm L2 mm L nvn 

Q 12-Point 0 1 " Square Drive 
80253016 16 54 32 16 100 
80253017 17 54 34 17 100 
80253018 18 54 35 18 100 
80253019 19 54 36 19 100 
80253020 20 54 37 20 100 
80253021 21 54 38 21 100 
80253022 22 54 40 22 100 
80253023 23 54 41 23 100 
80253024 24 54 42 24 100 
80253025 25 54 43 25 100 
80253026 26 54 44. 5 26 100 
80253027 27 54 46 27 100 
80253028 28 54 47 28 100 
80253029 29 54 48 29 100 
80253030 30 54 50 30 100 
80253031 31 54 51 31 100 

- >i 01 ~-1 80253032 32 54 52 32 100 

~ - - 80253033 33 54 53 33 100 
80253034 34 54 55 34 100 
80253035 35 54 56 35 100 

.... '- - 80253036 36 54 57 36 100 

l j 
r-L 

80253037 37 54 59 37 100 
80253038 38 54 60 38 100 
80253041 41 54 63 38 100 
80253046 46 58 70 38 100 

- x 
-

- -

80253050 50 62 75 38 100 
80253055 55 62 81 40 100 

80253060 60 62 87 42 120 

-~ 02 r- 80253065 65 62 93 42 125 
80253070 70 62 100 42 125 
80253075 75 86 106 45 135 
80253080 80 86 112 48 135 
80253085 85 86 118 52 140 
80253090 90 86 125 52 140 
80253095 95 86 131 52 140 
80253100 100 86 137 58 140 
80253105 105 95 143 58 155 
80253110 110 95 149 60 155 
802531 15 115 95 155 62 155 

e Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Surface Drive 6-Point Sockets 

0 1 " Square Drive Q Surface Drive 

Surface Drive 6-Point Sockets-Deep Length 

0 1 " Square Drive Q Surface Drive 

-~ 02 ~-

Http://www.normeco .com.cn 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 

80465821 21 54 
80465822 22 54 
80465823 23 54 
80465824 
80465825 
80465826 
80465827 
80465828 
80465829 
80465830 
80465831 
80465832 
80465834 
80465836 

L 

l 

24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
34 
36 

54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 

r- 01 -~ 

~- 02 -~ 

01 mm 

38 
39 
40 
40 
41 

42. 5 
44 
45 
46 
48 
51 
52 
55 
57 

L2 mm 

15 
15 
16 
18 
18 
18 
19 
19 
19 
21 
21 
22 
22 
25 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

80465921 
80465922 
80465923 
80465924 
80465925 
80465926 
80465927 
80465928 
80465929 
80465930 
80465931 
80465932 
80465934 
80465936 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
34 
36 

54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 

38 
40 
41 
42 
43 

44. 5 
46 
47 
48 
50 
51 
52 
55 
57 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
34 
36 

Http: //www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

58 
58 
58 
58 
58 
58 
58 
58 
58 
60 
62 
62 
62 
67 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2. 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

p93. 
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

P113· 
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

External Torx 

0 1 " Square Drive Q External Torx 

r- 02 >1 

External Torx Sockets-Deep Length 

0 1 " Square Drive Q External Torx 

L 

02 r-
..... IZ9 n ~f;ij 4-Point Female Sockets 

L 

0 1 " Square Drive 0 Square 

r- 01->J 

L2 
- >.: 

I 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 

80176616 
80176618 
80176620 
80176622 
80176624 

Order No. 

80176816 
80176818 
80176820 
80176822 
80176824 

Order No. 

80178722 
80178724 

Order No. 

80178812 
80178813 
80178814 
80178815 
80178816 
80178818 
80178826 

0 
E16 
E18 
E20 
E22 

E24 

0 
E16 
E18 
E20 
E22 
E24 

Q Si ze nm 

22 
24 

Q Size nm 

3 / 4 " 

13 / 16" 
7 / 8" 

15 / 16" 
1" 

1- 1 / 8" 

1- 1 /2" 

02 mm 

54 
54 
54 
54 
54 

02"'" 

54 
54 
54 
54 
54 

02"'" 

52 
54 

01 "'" 

25 
28 
30 
33 
36 

01 "'" 

25 
28 
30 
33 
36 

L2 nm 

13 
15 
15 
19 

19 

L2 mm 

13 
15 
15 
19 

19 

L mm 

65 
65 
65 
65 
65 

L mm 

110 

110 
110 

110 

110 

01 mm L2 nm L mm 

44 24 57 
50 18 60 

02"'" 01 mm L2 mm L mm 

52 
52 
54 

54 

54 
54 

54 

43 
44 

48 
50 
53 
60 
75 

13 
15 
15 
18 
18 
19 

24 

57 
57 
60 
60 
60 
60 
75 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... 1uM;r-auu~- 8-Point Sockets-Double Square Order No. 0 S i ze 11111 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L 11111 0 
80466L19 19 54 45 13 60 1/ 4" 

Q 1 " Square Drive Q Double Square 
80466L20 20 54 46. 5 13 60 
80466L21 21 54 48 15 60 P1· 

80466L22 22 54 49.5 15 60 
10 

80466L23 23 54 50. 5 15 60 
80466L24 24 54 52 18 60 0 
80466L25 25 54 54 18 60 318" 

80466L26 26 54 55 18 60 
80466L27 27 54 56. 5 19 60 P11-

80466L28 28 54 58 19 62 44 

80466L29 29 54 59. 5 19 62 
80466L30 30 54 61 21 62 0 

r- 01 -~ 80466L31 31 54 62 21 62 
80466L32 32 54 64 22 62 

1/2 . 

-"' 80466L33 33 54 66 22 62 I 
L2 80466L34 34 54 67 22 62 

I 
80466L35 35 58 68. 5 22 65 _ ... _ 80466L36 36 58 70 24 67 

p 45. 
92 

0 
80466L37 37 58 72 24 67 5/8 

80466L38 38 58 73 24 67 
P 93-

80466L39 39 58 74 24 70 94 

80466L40 40 58 76 24 70 

~- 0 2 -~ 
80466L42 42 58 80 27 74 
80466L46 46 62 86 30 76 
80466L50 50 62 93 32 80 

0 
3/4 

80466L55 55 62 100 35 84 p95. 
112 

Order No. Q S ize i nch 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm L 11111 

80466J24 3/ 4 " 54 45 13 60 
80466J26 13/ 16 " 54 47 15 60 
80466J28 7/ 8 " 54 50 15 60 
80466J30 15/ 16 " 54 52 18 60 P113· 

80466J32 1" 54 54 18 60 128 

80466J34 1-1/ 16 " 54 56 19 60 
80466J36 1-1 / 8 " 54 59 19 62 0 
80466J38 1-3/ 16 " 54 61 21 62 1-112 
80466J40 1-1 / 4 " 54 63 22 62 
80466J42 1-5/ 16 " 54 66 22 62 P129· 

80466J44 1- 3/ 8 " 58 68 22 65 132 

80466J46 1-7/ 16" 58 71 24 67 
80466J48 1- 112 " 58 73 24 67 0 
80466J50 1-9/ 16 " 58 75 24 70 M /2 

80466J52 1-5/ 8 " 58 78 27 70 
80466J54 1-1 1/ 16 " 62 82 27 74 P133· 

136 
80466J56 1-3/ 4 " 62 84 27 74 
80466J58 1- 13/ 16 " 62 86 30 76 
80466J60 1- 7/ 8 " 62 88 30 76 • 
80466J62 1- 15/ 16 " 62 92 30 80 IHH 

80466J64 2" 62 94 32 80 
80466J66 2-1 / 16 " 62 96 32 84 P137· 

145 

80466J68 2- 1/ 8 " 62 98 32 84 
80466J70 2- 3/ 16 " 62 101 35 84 
80466J72 2-1/ 4 " 62 103 35 84 ir::;. 

P146· 
164 
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0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

P113· 
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... J\ ff:! 1.JO * ~ Fsl Double Square Sockets-Deep Length 

0 1 " Square Drive Q Double Square 

L 

y 

01 ~-1 
_i 

L2 

T 

~ 0 2 f<-

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 

80466P19 
80466P20 
80466P21 
80466P22 
80466P23 
80466P24 
80466P25 
80466P26 
80466P27 
80466P28 
80466P29 
80466P30 
80466P31 
80466P32 
80466P33 
80466P34 
80466P35 
80466P36 
80466P37 
80466P38 
80466P39 
80466P40 
80466P42 
80466P46 
80466P50 
80466P55 

Order No. 

80466N24 
80466N26 
80466N28 
80466N30 
80466N32 
80466N34 
80466N36 
80466N38 
80466N40 
80466N42 
80466N44 
80466N46 
80466N48 
80466N50 
80466N52 
80466N54 
80466N56 
80466N58 
80466N60 
80466N62 
80466N64 
80466N66 
80466N68 
80466N70 
80466N72 

Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 mm 

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
42 
46 
50 

54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
58 
58 
58 
58 
58 
58 
58 
62 
62 

55 62 

0 Size inch 02 mm 

3/ 4" 
13/ 16" 
7/8" 

15/ 16" 
1 .. 

1-1/16" 
1-1 / 8 " 

1-3/ 16" 
1-1 / 4" 
1-5/ 16" 
1-3/ 8 " 
1-7/1 6" 
1- 1/ 2 " 

1-9/ 16" 
1-5/ 8 " 

1- 11 / 16 " 
1-3/ 4" 

1- 13/ 16 " 
1- 7/8 " 

1-15/ 16 " 
2 .. 

2- 1/ 16" 
2- 1/ 8" 

2- 3/ 16" 

2-1 / 4 " 

54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
54 
58 
58 
58 
58 
58 
62 

62 
62 
62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

45 
46.5 

48 
49. 5 
50. 5 
52 
54 
55 

56. 5 
58 

59. 5 
61 
62 
64 

66 
67 

68. 5 

70 
72 
73 
74 
76 
80 
86 
93 

13 
13 
15 
15 
15 
18 
18 
18 
19 
19 
19 
21 
21 
22 
22 
22 
22 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
27 
30 
32 

100 35 

01 mm L2 mm 

45 
47 
50 
52 
54 
56 
59 
61 

63 
66 

68 

71 
73 
75 
78 
82 
84 
86 

88 

92 

94 
96 
98 
101 
103 

13 
15 
15 
18 
18 
19 
19 
21 
22 
22 

22 
24 
24 
24 
27 
27 
27 
30 
30 
30 
32 
32 
32 
35 
35 
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L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
105 
105 
105 
105 
105 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
105 
105 
105 
105 
105 
105 
105 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... r1;];;'\f@~OO' Male Hex Drive Sockets Order No. e Si ze mm 02 mm L1 mm L mm 0 
80570010 10 54 20 75 0 1 " Square Drive • Hex 80570012 12 54 20 75 

1/ 4" 

80570014 14 54 20 75 P1· 

80570017 17 54 20 75 
10 

80570019 19 54 20 75 
80570022 22 54 20 75 0 
80570024 24 54 20 75 318" 

80570027 27 54 20 75 
80570028 28 54 20 75 P11· 

80570030 30 54 20 75 44 

80570032 32 54 20 75 
80570033 33 54 20 75 0 
80570036 36 54 20 75 1/2 . 

80570038 38 54 20 75 
80570041 41 54 20 75 

p 45. 
92 

80570046 46 54 20 75 ! 1L1 Order No. e Size i nch 02 mm 

80572016 1/2" 54 20 75 
80572018 9/ 16" 54 20 75 
80572020 5/ 8" 54 20 75 

0 
5/8 

p 93. 
94 

80572024 3/ 4'' 54 20 75 
80572026 13/ 16" 54 20 75 0 
80572028 7/ 8" 54 20 75 3/4 
80572100 1" 54 20 75 
80572102 1-1/ 16" 54 20 75 p95. 

80572104 1-1 / 8" 54 20 75 112 

80572106 1-3/ 16" 54 20 75 

1~- 02-~ 80572108 1- 1/ 4" 54 20 75 
80572110 1- 5/ 16" 54 20 75 
805721 12 1-3/ 8" 54 20 75 
805721 16 1- 1 / 2" 54 20 75 P113· 

80572120 1-5/ 8" 54 20 75 
128 

80572124 1-3/ 4" 54 20 75 
0 

1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

0 ~ ~7'R!I;~ Male Hex Drive Sockets Order No. e Size mm 02 mm L1 mm L mm 

1/ 4" 
80576010 10 54 20 100 

0 1 " Square Drive • Hex Drive 80576012 12 54 20 100 

P1· 80576014 14 54 20 100 
10 80576017 17 54 20 100 

80576019 19 54 20 100 

0 80576022 22 54 20 100 

3/ 8" 80576024 24 54 20 100 
80576027 27 54 20 100 

P11· 80576028 28 54 20 100 
44 80576030 30 54 20 100 

80576032 32 54 20 100 
0 80576033 33 54 20 100 
1/2 ' 80576036 36 54 28 100 

80576038 38 54 28 100 
P45· 80576041 41 54 28 100 
92 

-~ ll1 80576046 46 54 28 100 

0 
80576055 55 54 28 100 
80576065 65 54 

5/8 ' 
Order No. e Size inch 02 mm 

P93· 
94 L L-i 

80578016 1/2" 54 20 100 
80578018 9/ 16" 54 20 100 

0 

~ 
80578020 5/ 8" 54 20 100 
80578024 3/ 4" 54 20 100 

3/4 ' 
80578026 13/ 16" 54 20 100 
80578028 7/ 8" 54 20 100 

p95. 
112 80578100 1" 54 20 100 _ y_ 

80578102 1-1 / 16" 54 20 100 

~- 02-~ 80578104 1-1/ 8" 54 20 100 
80578106 1- 3/ 16" 54 20 100 
80578108 1-1/ 4" 54 20 100 

P113· 80578110 1-5/ 16" 54 20 100 
128 80578112 1-3/ 8" 54 20 100 

8057811 6 1-1/2" 54 20 100 

0 80578120 1- 5/ 8" 54 20 100 

H/2 80578124 1-3/ 4" 54 20 100 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P!33-
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

~fa 

P146-
164 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

... ~*ff Extension Bars Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Male End Type 0 
S0636100 1" 1" 54 100 Stee I Sa 11 1/ 4" 

0 1 " Square Drive • Square 
S0636125 1" 1" 54 125 Stee I Sa 11 

S0636150 1" 1" 54 150 Steel Sa II P1· 

S0636200 1" 1 ·· 54 200 Steel Sall 10 

S0636250 1" 1" 54 250 Steel Sa II 

S0636300 1" 1" 54 300 Steel Ba II 0 
S0636400 1" 1" 54 400 Steel Sa II 318" 

S0636500 1" 1" 54 500 Steel Ba II 

S0636600 1" 1" 54 600 Steel Ba II 
L I soo Steel Ba 11 

I 
S0636SOO 1" , . 54 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Male End Type 

c~ S0637100 1" 1" 54 100 Lock Pin 

S0637150 1" 1" 54 150 Lock Pin 

S0637200 1" 1" 54 200 Lock Pi n 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

P45-
92 

S0637250 1" 1" 54 250 Lock Pin 

S0637300 1" 1" 54 300 Lock Pi n 
S0637400 1" 1" 54 400 Lock Pin 

80637500 1" 1" 54 500 Lock Pi n 

0 
5/8 

80637600 1" 1" 54 600 Lock Pin 
P93-

80637800 1" 1" 54 800 Lock Pi n 94 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Male End Type 0 
S063S100 1" 1 .. 54 100 Pin Hole 3/4 
80638150 1" 1" 54 150 Pin Hole 

S063S200 1" 1" 54 200 Pin Hole P95-

80638250 1" 1" 54 250 Pin Hole 112 

S063S300 1" 1" 54 300 Pin Hole 

80638400 1" 1" 54 400 Pin Hole 

Steel Ball Lock Pin Pin Hole S063S500 1" 1" 54 500 Pin Hole 
«41-*5'1: t§J.li'l :r.\ i'i'l1L~ 80638600 1" 1" 54 600 Pin Hole 

80638800 1" 1" 54 soo Pi n Hole P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 
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0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

P11 3· 
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

.... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

$t~:!k Adapter 

0 1 .. Square Drive • Square 

1-( 
L 

I 

Steel Ball Lock Pin Pin Hole 
WI Jll<:it t:iJi m :it fl'l:fLj\ 

n iaJ1~ :!k Universal Joints 

0 1 " Sq uare Drive • Square 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No, 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

80665710 1" 3/ 4" 54 75 Steel Ba 11 

80665715 1" 3/ 4" 54 100 Steel Ba 11 

80665720 1" 3/ 4" 54 125 Steel Ba 11 

80665725 1" 3/ 4" 54 150 Stee I Ba 11 

80665730 1" 3/ 4" 54 200 Steel Ba 11 

80665735 1" 3/ 4" 54 250 Steel Ba 11 

80665740 1" 3/ 4" 54 300 Steel Bal I 

80665745 1" 3/ 4" 54 400 Steel Ba 11 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

80665750 1" 3/ 4" 54 75 Lock Pin 

80665755 1" 3/ 4" 54 100 Lock Pin 

80665760 1" 3/ 4" 54 125 Lock Pin 

80665765 1" 3/ 4" 54 150 Lock Pin 

80665770 1" 3/ 4" 54 200 Lock Pin 

80665775 1" 3/ 4" 54 250 Lock Pi n 

80665780 1" 3/ 4" 54 300 Lock Pi n 

80665785 1" 3/ 4'' 54 400 Lock Pin 

Order No, Q Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

80665788 1" 3/ 4" 54 75 Pin Ho le 

80665790 1" 3/ 4" 54 100 Pin Ho le 

80665792 1" 3/ 4" 54 125 Pin Ho le 

80665794 1" 3/ 4" 54 150 Pin Ho le 

80665796 1" 3/ 4" 54 200 Pin Ho le 

80665798 1" 3/ 4" 54 250 Pin Hole 

80665800 1" 3/ 4" 54 300 Pi n Hole 

80665802 1" 3/ 4" 54 400 Pin Hole 

80665804 1" 1-1 / 2" 54 90 Pi n Hole 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma I e End Type 

80668540 

80668545 

1" 

1" 

1" 

1" 

54 

54 

r- 02- >j 

115 

115 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

Stee I Ba 11 

Pin Hole 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

N 0 RM EC 0~ Fa!' @.lfj Special Parts Applications 0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2. 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

p93. 
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

ir::;. 

P146· 
164 
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0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P137· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

6-Point Sockets 

0 1-1 /2 • Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 

~- 02 -~ 

- A-

l 
L2 
I 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 nun 01 mm L2 nun L mm 

80158030 
80158032 
80158034 

80158036 
80158038 

80158040 
80158041 
80158042 

80158045 
80158046 

80158047 
80158048 
80158050 
80158052 

80158054 

80158055 
80158056 
80158058 
80158060 

80158061 

80158062 
80158063 

80158065 

80158068 
80158070 
80158072 

80158075 

80158078 
80158080 
80158085 

80158088 
80158090 

80158095 
80158100 
80158105 
80158110 

801581 15 
80158120 
80158125 

80158130 
80158135 

80158140 

80158145 
80158150 
80158155 

80158160 
80158165 
80158170 

80158175 
80158185 

30 
32 

34 
36 

38 
40 
41 

42 
45 

46 

47 
48 

50 
52 

54 
55 
56 

58 
60 
61 

62 
63 

65 
68 
70 

72 
75 

78 
80 

85 

88 
90 
95 

100 

105 
110 
115 

120 
125 
130 

135 
140 
145 

150 

155 
160 
165 

170 
175 

185 

86 
86 

86 
86 
86 

86 
86 

86 
86 

86 
86 
86 
86 

86 
86 

86 
86 
86 

86 

86 
86 
86 
86 

86 
86 

86 
86 

86 
86 

86 
86 
86 

95 
95 
95 

95 
95 

95 
127 

127 
127 

127 

127 
127 
127 

127 
127 
127 

127 
127 

56 
58 

61 
64 

66 

68 
70 
71 

75 
76 

77 

79 
81 

83 
86 
87 

88 
92 

94 
95 

96 
97 
100 

104 
106 
108 

112 

115 
119 
125 

128 
131 
137 

144 

154 

157 
164 
170 
174 

184 
194 

197 
204 
207 

214 

224 
227 

234 

244 

254 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

21 
22 

22 
24 
26 

28 
28 

28 
30 
30 

32 
32 
32 

34 
37 

37 
37 
39 
39 

42 
42 

42 
42 

46 
46 
49 

49 

53 
53 
56 

56 

59 
61 
65 
68 

72 
77 

77 

77 

80 

85 
90 

90 
90 
90 

90 
95 
95 

100 
100 

78 
78 

78 
78 
80 

80 
80 
82 

84 
84 

87 
87 
87 

87 
90 

90 
92 
95 

95 
100 

100 
100 
100 

105 
105 
108 
108 

115 
11 5 
118 

118 
123 

123 
130 
130 

135 
140 
140 
140 

145 

150 
160 

160 
165 
165 

170 
175 
180 

185 
190 



~ 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

:tdfJ 1Jo * ff M 6-Point Sockets-Deep Length 

0 1-1/2 " Square Drive 

~ --..-

L 

t. 
->l I 

_ ___....,.. 

n 
n - -.. --r 

0 6-Point Sockets 

01 ~-1 
I _J_ 

L2 

02 r-

Http: //www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. Q Size mm 02 mm 01 mm L2 nm 

80160030 30 86 56 22 
80160032 32 86 58 22 
80160034 34 86 63 22 
80160035 35 86 64 22 
80160036 36 86 64 24 
80160037 37 86 65 24 
80160038 38 86 66 26 
80160040 40 86 68 28 
80160041 41 86 70 28 
80160042 42 86 71 28 
80160045 45 86 75 30 
80160046 46 86 76 30 
80160047 47 86 77 32 
80160048 48 86 79 32 
80160050 so 86 81 34 
80160052 52 86 83 34 
80160054 54 86 86 37 
80160055 55 86 87 37 
80160056 56 86 88 37 
80160058 58 86 92 39 
80160060 60 86 94 39 
80160061 61 86 95 40 
80160062 62 86 96 42 
80160063 63 86 97 42 
80160065 65 86 100 42 
80160068 68 86 104 46 
80160070 70 86 106 46 
80160072 72 86 108 49 
80160075 75 86 112 49 
80160078 78 86 115 53 
80160080 80 86 119 53 
80160085 85 86 125 56 
80160088 88 86 128 57 
80160090 90 86 131 59 
80160095 95 95 137 61 
80160100 100 95 144 65 
80160105 105 95 154 68 
80160110 110 95 156 72 
80160115 115 95 164 77 

80160120 120 95 170 77 

80160125 125 95 174 77 

80160130 130 95 175 78 

Http: //www.impactsocket.com .cn 

L nm 0 
115 1/ 4" 

115 
115 P1 · 

10 
115 
115 

0 115 
115 3/8" 

115 
115 P11 · 

115 
4 4 

115 0 115 
115 1/2 

115 
p 45. 

135 92 

140 
140 0 
140 
140 

5/8 

150 p 93. 

150 9 4 

150 
150 0 
150 3/4 
150 
150 P95-

160 11 2 

160 
160 0 
160 
170 
170 P113· 

170 
128 

170 
180 
190 
190 
200 P129· 

132 
210 
210 0 210 
210 2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• ;;;::u 

P137-
145 

P.9' 

P146-
164 

0 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P137· 
145 

P146· 
164 

.... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

l1:J 7' ffJ ~M Male Hex Drive Sockets 

0 1-1 /2 " Square Drive • Hex 

~-il1 
I~ 

L 

~-02-~ 

Adapter 

0 1-1 /2 " Square Drive • Square 

Order No. 

80579030 
80579032 
80579036 
80579038 
80579041 
80579046 
80579050 
80579055 
80579065 

Order No. 

80665810 
80665815 

Pin Hole 
f~fL~ 

e Si ze mm 02 mm L1 mm 

30 86 24 
32 86 24 
36 86 28 
38 86 28 
41 86 28 
46 86 28 
50 86 28 
55 86 28 
65 86 28 

0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm 

1-1/2" 1" 86 100 
1- 1/2" 2- 1/2" 86 120 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 

Ma I e End Type 

Pin Hole 
Pin Hole 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm 

80639250 1- 1/ 2" 1- 1/ 2" 86 
80639400 1-1/ 2" 1-1/ 2"' 86 
80639500 1- 1/ 2" 1-1 / 2" 86 

0 1-1/2 " Square Drive • Square 

80639600 1-1 / 2" 1-1/ 2" 86 

L 

L mrn Ma I e End Type 

250 
400 

500 
600 

Pin Ho le 
WHL :t~ 

Pi n Ho I e 

Pin Ho l e 

Pi n Hole 

Pin Ho l e 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www. impactsocket.com.cn 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318"' 

P1 1· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

p 45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113· 
128 

P129-
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137· 
145 

P146-
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

P133· 
136 

• IHU 

P!37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

.... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

7'1Uif. aUU~f 6-Point Sockets Order No. Q Si ze mm 02 11111 01 11111 L2 11111 L nvn 

80162060 60 127 99 37 125 

0 2-1/2" Square Drive Q 6-Point Sockets 80162065 65 127 105 40 130 
80162070 70 127 110 40 130 

80162075 75 127 118 42 140 

80162077 77 127 122 45 140 

80162080 80 127 124 45 140 
80162085 85 127 130 52 140 

80162090 90 127 136 52 145 

80162095 95 127 143 52 145 

80162100 100 127 149 58 150 
80162105 105 127 155 58 155 

~- 0 1 - 1 80162110 110 127 161 60 160 

80162115 11 5 127 167 62 165 

I 
-~ 80162120 120 127 176 67 170 I 
L2 80162125 125 127 184 72 175 

I 80162130 130 152 187 72 175 
80162135 135 152 194 77 180 
80162140 140 152 204 77 180 

80162145 145 152 207 83 185 

80162150 150 152 214 83 185 
80162155 155 152 224 90 190 

~- 0 2 -~ 
80162160 160 152 227 90 190 
80162165 165 152 234 95 195 

80162170 170 152 244 95 195 
80162175 175 152 247 100 200 
80162180 180 152 254 100 200 
80162 185 185 152 257 105 210 

80162190 190 152 264 105 210 

80162200 200 152 274 110 220 
80162250 250 152 287 110 220 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... ~~:$(:; Adapter 

0 2-1 /2" Square Drive 

L 

Extension Bars 

0 2-1/2 " Square Drive 

..,.--..., 

L 

l 
r _ ~ 
_ J 

I 02 ~-

• Square 

• Square 

Pin Hole 
!ti~ fL 5:\ 

Pi n Hole 
ttl~fL~ 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm Ma l e End Type 

80665818 2-11r 1-1/2" 127 138 

Order No. 0 Inch • Inch 02 mm L mm 

80640300 2-1 / 2" 2-1 / 2" 127 300 

80640400 2- 1 I 2" 2-1 I 2" 127 400 

80640500 2- 1/ 2" 2- 1/ 2" 127 500 

80640600 2-1/ 2" 2-1/ 2" 127 600 

Pin Hole 

Ma I e End Type 

Pi n Ho le 
Pi n Ho le 
Pi n Ho le 
Pi n Ho le 

Http ://www. i m pactsocket. com. en 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

P 93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

P133· 
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

P146-
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1-
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

P9S-
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

Pt29-
!32 

P1 33-
136 

• IHU 

P!37-
t4S 

~fa 

P146-
164 

.... 

.... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

tffil)~~till Locking Pin Order No - Size <PdXL mm Drive inch Diameters mm 

31 8 . ~ M~ '.iE till 
80932010 $ 2. 0X10 1/ 4 " 13 

80933015 $3. 0X15 3/ 8" 19 
3/8 11 Fits Socket Drive End 80933016 $3.0X16 3/ 8" 20 

1 1 2 - ~M~'.iEtill 80933018 <1>3. 0X18 3/ 8" 22 

1/2 '' Fits Socket Drive End 80934020 $4. OX20 1 / 2" 25 

80934025 <1>4. OX25 1 /2" 30 
31 4 . ~fa]~ '.iE till 80935030 $5. OX30 3 / 4" 38 
3/4 11 Fits Socket Drive End 80935036 $5. OX36 3 / 4" 44 

1 • ~ M ~ '.iE till 80935542 <1> 5. 5X42 1 " 51 

1 11 Fits Socket Drive End 80935545 <1>5. 5X45 1 " 54 

80936575 <1> 6. 5X75 1-1/ 2" 86 

1 - 1 I 2 • ~ fa] ~ '.iE till 

1-1/2" Fits Socket Drive End 

<l>d 

' .__ ___ =:J 

~- L 

ft~Off~If 0-ring Order No • Size ci>dXci>Dmm Drive inch Diameters mm 

31 8 . ~ M" o "ff~ £f 
80942014 <1> 2. OX <t> 14 1/ 4" 13 

80942420 <1>2. 4X<t> 20 3/ 8" 19-20 
3/8 11 Fits Socket Drive End 

80942423 ci> 2. 4X<t>23 3/ 8" 22 

1 1 2 - ~M" o"ff~tf 80943125 <1>3. 1X<t>25 1 /2" 25 

1/ 2 11 Fits Socket Drive End 80943131 <1> 3. 1X <1> 31 1 /2" 30 

80944036 <1>4. 0X<t>36 3 / 4" 38 
3 / 4 - ~fa]"o"ff~tf 80945045 <1> 5. OX <t> 45 3 / 4" 44 

3/4 11 Fits Socket Drive End 80945752 <1>5. 7X<t>52 1" 51 

1 • ~M" o "Jf~tf 80945755 <1> 5. 7X<t>55 1" 54 

1 11 Fits Socket Drive End 80945782 <1>5. 7X<1>82 1-1/ 2" 86 

1- 11 2 · ~fal"o"Jf~tf 

1-1 /2 '' Fits Socket Drive End 

<l>D 

<Pd 

0 • • 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... ~~~at :ft M Special Purpose Socket For Customized Order 

l1ll15*t7n7ff•~ 
Square To Hex Adapter 

~~+~~1lil 
Extreme Short Phi lips Bit Socket 

7fD&T-~11fi 
Open End Bit Socket 

11915$t7'15$t•~ 
Quick Change Adapter 

••••rum*ff~Mm# ••ru&.:r~ ••~•m~••ff •~••~ 
Extension Arm With Spinning Cover Bit With Free Spinning Cover lock pin adapter with spinning cover Custom-made Adapter 

Free Spinning Gap Cover Sockel Free Spinning Gap Cover Socket 

ftf.;J.J*Wtl.ttl ii= fol 
Axial Nut Socket 

7'15fillffii~=gi!i! 

Sliding Magnetic Sockel For Robot Arm 

+~Rfol 

Philips bit socket 

lfllfifil:fflJJi!:ijj 
Working Site 

~~-~7-mRM ~~~m•~•••* *R-t••RM 
Fast Lead Male Hex Socket Quick Change Extension Arm Oversized Protective Cover Socket 

m~751al~Rf.l 

Steer Wheel Socket 

~fflIASiMRM 
Custom-made Socket 

Rf.I fi!:.E!Hli! :ijj 
Socket In Use 

~~tJJ.~iUi~ 
Adapter From Hex To Male Square 

m;kR-ttH·lfM 
Oversized Bit Socket 

:k:tH.J~ffllffol 
Sparking Plug Socket 

~ 

~i!i!~fg 

Grinding Process 

:U!!fil:fflJJi!:ijj 
Socket In Use 

e 
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0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11-
44 

0 
1/2 . 

p45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

P133· 
136 

• IHH 

P137· 
145 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

P1 37· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

1111- :r-m-PM~-T:ff~ Bit Sockets without Magnet 

• Hex Q 6-Point 

Order No . Q Size mm 01 mm L 1 mm L2 mm 

80800607 
80800707 
80800807 
80801007 
80801207 
80801307 
80801407 

6 

7 

8 

10 
12 
13 
14 

10. 5 
12 
13 
15 
18 

19. 5 
20 

5 

7 

7. 5 
7. 5 
9 

9 

9 

26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 

L mm 

70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 

Order No . Q Size mm 01 mm L 1 mm L2 mm L mm 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

80800610 6 10. 5 
80800710 7 12 
80800810 8 13 
80801010 10 15 
80801210 12 18 
80801310 13 19. 5 
80801410 14 20 

0 rd er No . Q S l z e mm 01 mm 

80800615 6 10.5 
80800715 7 12 
80800815 8 13 
80801015 10 15 
80801215 12 18 
80801315 13 19. 5 
80801415 14 20 

Order No . Q Size mm 01mm 

80800620 
80800720 
80800820 
80801020 
80801220 
80801320 
80801420 

6 

7 

8 
10 
12 

13 
14 

10. 5 
12 
13 
15 
18 

19. 5 

20 

Order No . Q Size mm 01 mm 

80800625 6 10. 5 
80800725 7 12 
80800825 8 13 
80801025 10 15 
80801225 12 18 
80801325 13 19. 5 
80801425 14 20 

Order No . Q Slzemm 01mm 

80800630 
80800730 
80800830 
80801030 
80801230 
80801330 
80801430 

6 

7 

8 
10 
12 
13 
14 

10.5 
12 

13 
15 
18 

19. 5 
20 

5 26 
7 26 

7. 5 26 
7. 5 26 
9 26 
9 26 
9 26 

Ll mm L2 mm 

5 26 
7 26 

7. 5 26 
7. 5 26 
9 26 
9 26 
9 26 

L1 mm L2 mm 

5 

7 

7. 5 
7. 5 
9 

9 

9 

26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 

L 1 mm L2 mm 

5 26 
7 26 

7. 5 26 
7. 5 26 
9 26 
9 26 
9 26 

L 1 mm L2 mm 

5 

7 

7.5 
7. 5 
9 

9 

9 

26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

L mm 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

L mm 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 

L mm 

250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

L mm 

300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

~ ~~~~T-i;M Bit Sockets-Fixed Magnet 

• Hex Q 6-Point 

Order No . Q Size mm 

80820605 6 
80820705 7 

80820805 8 
80821005 10 

80821205 12 
80821305 13 

80821405 14 

Order No . Q Si ze mm 

80820607 6 
80820707 7 
80820807 8 
80821007 10 

80821207 12 
80821307 13 
80821407 14 

Fixed Magnet 

~ 

L 

01 mm Ll mm 

10. 5 3 
12 3.5 

13 4 

15 4.5 
18 5 

19. 5 5 
20 6 

01 mm L 1 mm 

10. 5 3 

12 3.5 
13 4 
15 4.5 
18 5 

19. 5 5 
20 6 

L mm 

50 
50 

50 
50 

50 
50 
50 

L mm 

70 

70 
70 
70 

70 
70 
70 
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Order No . Q Size mm 01 mm L1 mm 

80820610 6 10.5 3 
80820710 7 12 3. 5 

80820810 8 13 4 

80821010 10 15 4. 5 
80821210 12 18 5 
80821310 13 19. 5 5 
80821410 14 20 6 

Order No . Q Size mm 01 mm Ll mm 

80820615 6 10. 5 3 

80820715 7 12 3. 5 
80820815 8 13 4 
80821015 10 15 4. 5 
80821215 12 18 5 
80821315 13 19. 5 5 
80821415 14 20 6 

Order No . Q size mm 01 mm Ll mm 

80820620 6 10. 5 3 
80820720 7 12 3. 5 

80820820 8 13 4 

80821020 10 15 4. 5 
80821220 12 18 5 
80821320 13 19. 5 5 
80821420 14 20 6 

Order No . Q size mm 01 mm L1 mm 

80820625 6 10.5 3 
80820725 7 12 3 5 

80820825 8 13 4 

80821025 10 15 4. 5 

80821225 12 18 5 
80821325 13 19. 5 5 
80821425 14 20 6 

Order No . Q size mm 01 mm L1 mm 

80820630 6 10.5 3 

80820730 7 12 3. 5 
80820830 8 13 4 

80821030 10 15 4. 5 
80821230 12 18 5 
80821330 13 19. 5 5 
80821430 14 20 6 
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L mm 

100 

100 
100 

100 
100 

100 
100 

L mm 

150 

150 
150 
150 

150 
150 
150 

L mm 

200 
200 

200 
200 
200 

200 
200 

L mm 

250 
250 

250 
250 
250 

250 
250 

L mm 

300 

300 
300 
300 
300 
300 

300 
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p45. 
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0 
1 
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0 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

..... flfl!iiil:U~T-~~ Bit Sockets-Sliding magnet 

• Hex Q 6-Point 

6.35mm 

eI 
Sliding magnet 

~ 
1 1..-• 9m_m 

01 

1 L 2 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No . Q Size mm 01 mm L 1 mm L2 mm 

80830607 
80830707 
80830807 
80831007 

6 

7 

8 

10 

10. 5 
12 

13 
15 

80831107 11 16. 5 
80831207 12 18 
80831307 13 19. 5 
80831407 14 20 

Order No. Q Size mm 01 mm 

80830610 
80830710 
80830810 
80831010 
80831210 
80831310 
80831410 

Order No. 

80830615 
80830715 
80830815 
80831015 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 
14 

Q Size mm 

6 

7 

8 

10 

10.5 
12 

13 
15 
18 

19. 5 

20 

01 mm 

10. 5 
12 

13 
15 

3 

3. 5 
4 

4. 5 

24 
24 
24 
24 

5 24 
5 24 
5 24 
6 24 

L1 mm L2 mm 

3 

3. 5 

4 

4. 5 
5 

5 

6 

L 1 mm 

3 

3. 5 
4 

4. 5 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 

L2 mm 

24 
24 
24 
24 

80831215 12 18 5 24 
80831315 13 19.5 5 24 
80831415 14 20 6 24 

OrderNo . Q Sizemm 01mm Llmm L2mm 

80830620 6 10. 5 3 24 
80830720 
80830820 
80831020 
80831220 
80831320 
80831420 

7 

8 

10 
12 

13 
14 

12 

13 
15 

18 
19. 5 

20 

Order No . Q Size mm 01 mm 

80830625 6 10. 5 
80830725 7 12 
80830825 8 1 3 
80831025 10 15 
80831225 12 18 
80831325 13 19. 5 
80831425 14 20 

3. 5 
4 

4. 5 
5 

5 
6 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 

L 1 mm L2 mm 

3 24 
3. 5 24 

4 24 
4. 5 24 

5 24 
5 24 
6 24 

L mm 

70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

L mm 

150 
150 

150 

150 

150 
150 

150 

L mm 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 

L mm 

250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

Order No . Q Size mm 01 mm L 1 mm L2 mm L mm 

80830630 
80830730 
80830830 
80831030 
80831230 
80831330 
80831430 

6 

7 

8 

10 
12 

13 
14 

10. 5 
12 

13 
15 

18 
19. 5 

20 

3 

3. 5 
4 

4. 5 
5 

5 
6 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
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300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

~ nicl~T-~M Universal Drive Bit Sockets Order No. Size mm 01 mm 02 mm 

80850610 6 10. 5 14 

• Hex 0 6-Point 80850710 7 12 15 
80850810 8 13 17 
80851010 10 15 18 
80851210 12 18 18 
80851310 13 19. 5 19. 5 

6.35mm 80851410 14 20 20 

eI Order No. Size mm 01 mm 02 mm 

80850615 6 10. 5 14 
80850715 7 12 15 
80850815 8 13 17 
80851015 10 15 18 
80851215 12 18 18 
80851315 13 19. 5 19. 5 
80851415 14 20 20 

~D2L I Order No. Size mm 01 mm 02 mm 

80850620 6 10. 5 14 

rm I 80850720 7 12 15 

~~ 
80850820 8 13 17 
80851020 10 15 18 

I· ·I 9mm 80851220 12 18 18 
80851320 13 19. 5 19. 5 
80851420 14 20 20 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

L mm 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

L mm 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
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P1· 
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0 
318" 

P11· 
44 
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1/2 . 

p 45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P 93-
94 
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3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 
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132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

P137· 
145 

P146· 
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
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P137· 
145 

P146· 
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... :f'*!!+=ff:!i&rlfl!i Bit 12-point Sockets-Without magnet 

• Hex 

Order No. Q Size mm 

80806607 6 
80806707 7 
80806807 8 
80807007 
80807207 
80807307 
80807407 

10 
12 

13 
14 

01 mm 

10. 5 
12 
13 
15 
18 

19. 5 
20 

L 1 mm 

5 

7 

7. 5 
7. 5 
9 

9 

9 

L2 mm 

26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 

L mm 

70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 

.... ~~li!+.::.#!~r1IM Bit 12-point Sockets-fixed magnet 

• Hex Q 12-Point 

Fixed Magnet 

L 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No . Q Size mm 01 mm 

80806610 6 
80806710 7 
80806810 8 
80807010 10 
80807210 12 
80807310 13 
80807410 14 

Order No. Q Size mm 

80806615 6 
80806715 
80806815 
80807015 
80807215 
80807315 
80807415 

7 

8 

10 
12 
13 
14 

10. 5 
12 
13 
15 
18 

19. 5 
20 

01 mm 

10. 5 
12 
13 
15 
18 

19. 5 
20 

Order No . Q Size mm 01 mm 

80806620 
80806720 
80806820 
80807020 
80807220 
80807320 
80807420 

6 

7 

8 
10 
12 
13 
14 

Order No . Q Size mm 

80826607 6 
80826707 7 
80826807 8 
80827007 10 
80827207 12 
80827307 
80827407 

Order No. 

80826610 
80826710 
80826810 
80827010 
80827210 
80827310 
80827410 

13 
14 

Q Si ze mm 

6 

7 

8 
10 
12 
13 
14 

10. 5 
12 

13 
15 
18 

19. 5 
20 

01 mm 

10.5 
12 
13 
15 
18 

19. 5 
20 

01 mm 

10.5 
12 
13 
15 
18 

19. 5 
20 

L 1 mm 

5 

7 

7. 5 
7. 5 

9 

9 

9 

L1 mm 

5 
7 

7. 5 
7. 5 

9 

9 

9 

L2 mm 

26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 

L2 mm 

26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

L1 mm L2 mm L mm 

5 
7 

7. 5 
7. 5 
9 

9 

9 

L1 mm 

3 

3. 5 
4 

4. 5 

5 
5 

6 

L1 mm 

3 

3. 5 
4 

4. 5 
5 
5 

6 

26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 

200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 
200 

L mm 

70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 
70 

L mm 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
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..... tM~~lN.,~M 

0 1/4" 

r-
• I 
01 

I _y_ 

Ll 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Quick-change Bit Through Sockets Order No. Q mm Q mm 01 mm 02 mm L 1 mm L mm Magnet 

L 

0 
80722008 1/ 4" 8 13 17. 5 3.5 45 3-s ide Mgnt. 
80722010 1/ 4" 10 15 17. 5 4 36 Mgnt. ring 

6-Point 80722010A 1/ 4" 10 15 17. 5 4 45 Mgnt. r ing 

-.-I 
02 
I _y_ 

80722012 1/ 4" 12 17.5 17. 5 5 38 Mgnt. ring 

80722012A 1/ 4" 12 17. 5 17. 5 5 45 Mgnt. r ing 
80722013 1/4" 13 19 17. 5 5 45 Mgnt. r ing 

80722014 1/ 4" 14 20 17. 5 6 45 Mgnt. r ing 

+~t~W. ~7\ffl!l.ti~~, W:i~i"'F~~j!i:JJ~ • 
Swift change between phillips screw and hexagon screw fastening. 

~~*~S~:t;j\ 
magnetic ring bulit-in mode 

Phillips screw. 

hex screw. 

~ iaJM"i'lil'f;;IJ, ~J§lt\ffli.J..tij~~ . 

Slide forward to fasten the hex screw. 

i'lil'ii1iniaJ 
Sliding direction 

Slide backward for phillips screw fasten ing. 

..... 
~ 
i-tii1J :n jaJ 
Slid ing direction 

--- 3~1J1lif*~S~n:r.t 

3-side magnets mounted mode 

PAT. ZL2020 1 0846343.5 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www. impactsocket.com.cn 

0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

p 45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129-
132 

0 
2-112 

P133-
136 

P137-
145 

P146-
164 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

P137-
145 

P146-
164 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

IJJii- ~~~ Hex Extensions 

• Hex • Square 

Order No. 

80668710 

80668715 

80668720 

80668725 

80668730 

80668735 

Order No. 

80668740 

80668745 

80668750 

80668755 

80668760 

80668765 

Order No. 

80668770A 

80668770B 

80668770C 

806687700 

80668770E 

80668770F 

e Inch 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4 " 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

• Inch 

1/ 4 " 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4 " 

1/ 4" 

e Inch 

1/4 " 

1/4" 

1/ 4 " 

114" 

1/ 4 " 

1/ 4" 

6.35mm 

eI 

• Inch L mm 

1/ 4" 50 

1/4'' 75 

1/ 4 " 100 

1/ 4" 125 

1/ 4 " 150 

1/ 4" 200 

• Inch L mm 

1/ 4 " 50 

1/4" 75 

1/ 4" 100 

1/4'' 

1/ 4 " 

1/ 4" 

• Inch 

1/ 4 " 

1/4" 

1/4 " 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4 " 

1/ 4" 

125 

150 

200 

L mm 

50 

75 

100 

125 

150 

200 

Ma I e End Type 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Ba 11 

Stee l Ba 11 

Steel Ba 11 

Steel Bal I 

Steel Ba 11 

Ma l e End Type 

Lock P i n 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock P i n 

Lock Pin 

Ma I e End Type 

Pi n Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pi n Hole 

Pin Hole 

Pi n Hole 

Pin Hole 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. 

80668780 

80668785 

80668790 

80668800 

80668805 

80668810 

Order No. 

80668815 

80668820 

80668825 

80668830 

80668835 

80668840 

Order No. 

80668842A 

80668842B 

80668842C 

806688420 

80668842E 

80668842F 

Or der No. 

80668845 

80668850 

80668855 

80668860 

80668865 

80668870 

Order No. 

80668875 

80668880 

80668885 

80668890 

80668895 

80668900 

Order No. 

80668902A 

80668902B 

80668902C 

806689020 

80668902E 

80668902F 

• Inch 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

e Inch 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

e Inch 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

e Inch 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

e Inch 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

e Inch 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

1/ 4" 

• I nch L mm 

3/ 8" 50 

3/ B" 75 

3/ 8 " 

3/ 8 '' 

3/ 8" 

3/ 8 " 

100 

125 

150 

200 

• Inch L mm 

3/ 8" 50 

3/ 8" 75 

3/ 8" 100 

3/ 8" 125 

3/ 8 " 150 

3/ 8" 200 

• Inch L mm 

3/ 8" 50 

3/ 8" 75 

3/ 8" 100 

3/ 8" 125 

3/ 8 " 150 

3/ 8" 200 

• Inch L mm 

1/ 2" 50 

1/2" 75 

1/ 2" 100 

1/ 2" 125 

1/ 2" 150 

1/ 2" 200 

• Inch L mm 

1/ 2" 

1/ 2" 

50 

75 

112" 100 

1/ 2" 125 

1/ 2" 150 

1/ 2" 200 

• Inch L mm 

1/ 2" 50 

1/ 2" 75 

1 / 2" 100 

1/ 2" 125 

1/ 2" 150 

1/ 2" 200 

Steel ball or lock pin or pin hole 

Ma I e End Type 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Bal I 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Bal I 

Stee I Bal I 

Male End Type 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pi n 

Lock Pin 

Lock P i n 

Lock Pi n 

Lock Pi n 

Male End Type 

Pi n Ho l e 

Pin Ho I e 

Pi n Ho l e 

Pin Ho l e 

Pi n Ho I e 

Pin Ho I e 

Ma I e End Type 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Bal I 

Stee I Ba 11 

Stee I Ba 11 

Ma I e End Type 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Lock Pin 

Ma I e End Type 

I· ·I 

Pin Ho l e 

Pin Ho l e 

Pin Ho l e 

Pin Ho l e 

Pi n Ho l e 

Pin Ho I e 

9mm 

L --~ 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

.... ;;qg:s~T-~M Bit Sockets without Magnet 

• Hex 0 6-Point 

• it•• Maintenance Purpose 

r- LI 
I ~ 9mm 

~I. 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. 0 Size mm L mm 

8078. 06050N 6 50 

Order No. 0 Size mm L mm 

8078. 06065N 6 65 
8078. 07065N 7 65 
8078. 08065N 8 65 
8078. 10065N 10 65 
8078. 12065N 12 65 
8078. 13065N 13 65 
8078. 14065N 14 65 

Order No. 0 Size mm L mm 

8078. 06100N 6 100 
8078. 07100N 7 100 
8078. 08100N 8 100 
8078. 10100N 10 100 
8078. 12100N 12 100 
8078. 13100N 13 100 
8078. 14100N 14 

Order No. 0 Size mm 

8078. 08150N 8 150 
8078. 10150N 10 150 
8078. 12150N 12 150 
8078. 13150N 13 150 
8078. 14150N 14 150 

Order No. 0 Size mm L mm 

8078. 08200N 8 200 

Order No. 0 SI ze mm L mm 

8078. 10250N 10 250 
8078. 12250N 12 250 
8078. 13250N 13 250 

Order No. 0 Size mm 

8078. 13300N 13 300 

• it9a Maintenance Purpose 
tt••~~•m~m•.•~&I~•••&~m~~&~m~~~~m. 
Maintenance-grade products are suitablefor working situation with low 
frequency and intensity of use, such as maintenance, DIY and studio. 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 
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NORM ECO 

Bit Sockets-Fixed Magnet 

• Hex Q 6-Point 

• ill:~ijl Maintenance Purpose 

~~ I. .I 9mm 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 

Order No . 0 Size mm L mm 

8079.07065M 7 65 
8079. 08065M 8 65 
8079. 10065M 10 65 
8079. 11065M 11 65 
8079. 12065M 12 65 
8079. 1J065M 13 65 
8079. 14065M 14 65 

Order No . 0 Size mm L mm 

8079.07100M 7 100 
8079. 08100M 8 100 
8079. 10100M 10 100 
8079. 12100M 12 100 
8079. 13100M 13 100 
8079. 14100M 14 100 
8079. 16100M 16 100 

Order No . 0 Size mm L mm 

8079. 08150M 8 150 
8079. 12150M 12 150 
8079. 13150M 13 150 
8079. 14150M 14 150 

Order No . 0 Size mm L mm 

8079.08200M 8 200 

• !!.~!'.& Maintenance Purpose 

m••~~~m~•n.~~-I~••••~m~~•~m~NM•m. 
Maintenance-grade products are suitablefor working situation with low 
frequency and intensity of use, such as maintenance, DIY and studio. 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

INDUSTRIAL BITS 

\ii§ WARNING 

Always wear safety goggles when using impact tools.Do not hold socket whi le in use. 

*§·~~M~·~~~~~. -~~ff~•. *0~-M"~*~fi·~~-~ . 
Product improvement is continuing . Designs a nd specifications are changing w ithout prior notice. 

The company reserves the rig ht to modify the catalogue. 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

... +*~T-~(1/4") Phillips Bits Order No. ~$~!M& Shape L nvn 0 
7112PH2050 PH2 ~am 50 

1/4"(6.35mm) 
~.li~1 /4 ' ' M~S2 Stt 7112PH2065 PH2 ~fitll 65 

•± Double Tip 114" Material: 82 Magnetic 71 12PH2075 PH2 ~Htt 75 
7112PH2100 PH2 ~atll 100 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

71 12PH2150 PH2 ~litl 150 
7112PH2200 PH2 mt 200 0 
7112PH2250 PH2 ~fifft 250 318" 

1· L 
7112PH2300 PH2 mtt 300 e Phil lips ~$1J4!.t& ~ Order No. Shape L mm 

H12mm 7112PH3050 PH3 ~litl 50 
7112PH3065 PH3 ~tf 65 

P11· 
44 

0 
7112PH3075 PH3 ~litl 75 1/2 . 

71 12PH3100 PH3 ~tf 100 
7112PH3150 PH3 mm 150 
71 12PH3200 PH3 ~fitll 200 

P45-
92 

7112PH3250 PH3 ~am 250 
7112PH3300 PH3 mm 300 0 

5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

... +*~T-~(1/4") Phillips Bits Order No. ~$1J4!.t& Shape L mm 0 
1 /4 "(6.35mm) 

7115PH1100 PH1 *ti 100 

•± 
j(Jl~1 /4 ' . M~s2 Stt 7115PH2050 PH2 *ti 50 
Double Tip 1141

' Material: 82 Magnetic 7115PH2065 PH2 *ti 65 
7115PH2075 PH2 *ti 75 

1 

P113· 
128 

7115PH2100 PH2 *ti 100 
7115PH2150 PH2 *ti 150 
7115PH2200 PH2 *ffl 200 

0 
1-112 

1· L I 71 15PH2250 PH2 *ti 250 
7115PH2300 PH2 *ti 300 e Phil lips ~ 7115PH3050 PH3 *ti 50 

~16.5mm 7115PH3065 PH3 *ti 65 
7115PH3075 PH3 *ti 75 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-112 

7115PH3100 PH3 *ti 100 
7115PH3150 PH3 *ti 150 P133-

7115PH3200 PH3 *HI 200 136 

7115PH3250 PH3 **' 250 
7115PH3300 PH3 *ti 300 • IHH 

P137-
145 

P146· 

L:__ 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com .cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

0 .... **~T-~(1 /4") Pozidriv Bits Order No. ~$~'3 L mm 

1/ 4"" 
7117PZ025 PZO 25 

1/4"(6.35mm) 
~~1 ;4· , ;f.t~S2 S•li 711 7PZ125 PZ1 25 

P1· •± Single tip 1/4" Material: S2 Magnetic 7117PZ225 PZ2 25 
10 711 7PZ325 PZ3 25 

7117PZ425 PZ4 25 

0 
3/ 8 00 

P11· 
() Pozidriv ~ 44 

I~ 25mm ._.I 
0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8' 

Slotted Order No. ~$~'3 d nm L mm 

P93· 1/4"(6.35mm) 711730 SL3 3 25 
94 ~~1 /4 ° , tt ~s2 s·11 711 740 SL4 4 25 ef Single tip 1/4" Material: S2 Magnetic 711750 SL5 5 25 
0 711760 SL6 6 25 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

d 

0 = Slotted ~ 
P113-

1-t 25mm - I 
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
~$~~ 132 Slotted Order No. d 11111 L mm 

1/4"(6.35mm) 
71193050 SL3 3 50 

0 ef 
~~1 /4 ° ' tt ~s2 s·11 71193075 SL3 3 75 

2-1/2 Single tip 1/4" Material: S2 Magnetic 71194050 SL4 4 50 
71194075 SL4 4 75 

P!33- 71195050 SL5 5 50 
136 

71195075 SL5 5 75 
71196050 SL6 6 50 • 1· 

L ·1 71196075 SL6 6 75 
IHU 

L = Slotted I > ~ 
P!37· 

09mm 145 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

... i;:i7'm~.:r'!k<1 14") Hex Bits Order No. • Size 11111 L mm 0 
7121H30 3. 0 25 

1/4"(6.35mm 
~~1 /4· , M/~S2 ~tt 7121H40 4. 0 25 

1/ 4" 

• Single tip 1/4" Material: S2 Magnetic 7121H50 5. 0 25 
7121H60 6.0 25 

P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

Q Hexagon 
P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

P45-
92 

0 
... i;:i7'm~.:r'!k<1 14" ) Hex Bits Order No. • Size 11111 d L 11111 

5/8 

1/4"(6.35mm) 
7123H1520050 1. 5 2. 0 50 

•± 
~~1 /4 ' , t;tfffe..S2 ~tt 7123H2030050 2. 0 3. 0 so 
Single tip 1/4 '' Material: S2 Magnetic 7123H2030065 2. 0 3. 0 65 

7123H2030075 2. 0 3. 0 75 

P93-
94 

0 
7123H2030100 2. 0 3. 0 100 3/4 

7123H2530050 2. 5 3. 0 50 
7123H2535065 2. S 3. 5 65 P95-

112 
7123H2535075 2. 5 3. 5 75 
7123H253S100 2. S 3. 5 100 
7123H3035050 3. 0 3.5 50 0 
7123H3035065 3. 0 3. 5 6S 1 

7123H3035075 3. 0 3. 5 75 

·1 
7123H3035100 3. 0 3. 5 100 
7123H40SOOSO 4. 0 s 0 so 
7123H4050065 4. 0 5. 0 65 Q Hexagon 7123H40S007S 4. 0 S. 0 7S 
7123H4050100 4. 0 5. 0 100 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

7123H5060050 5. 0 6. 0 50 
7123HS06006S S.O 6. 0 6S 

P129· 
132 

7123H5060075 5. 0 6. 0 75 
7123HS060100 s.o 6. 0 100 0 
7123H60000SO 6. 0 so 

2-112 
7123H6000065 6. 0 65 
7123H600007S 6. 0 7S P133-

7123H6000100 6. 0 100 136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

P1 46-

L:_ _ 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



0 
1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

P45· 
92 

0 
5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 

P113-
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

~~~~-=f~(1 /4" ) 

1/4"(6.35mm) 

•± 
0 Torx 

1/4"(6 .3Smm) 

•± 

0 Torx 

Order No. 

7127TOSOSO 
7127TOS07S 
7127T060SO 
7127T0607S 
7127T070SO 
7127T0707S 
7127T080SO 
7127T0807S 
7127T08100 
7127T09050 
7127T0907S 
7127T09100 

• TS 
TS 
T6 
T6 
T7 
T7 

TB 
T8 

TS 

T9 
T9 
T9 

Torx Bits 

~~1 /4 · , *'f~S2Stt 

Single tip 114" Materia l: S2 Magnetic 

IL----1 
~ 
J-2Smm--l 

Torx Bits 

~~1 ; 4· , ';j' )£S2 Stt 
Single tip 114" Material: S2 Magnetic 

T d mm L mm 

2.0 so 
2. 0 75 
3. 0 so 
3. 0 7S 
3. 0 so 
3. 0 7S 
3.0 50 
3.0 7S 
3.0 100 
4. 0 so 
4. 0 7S 
4.0 100 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn 

Order No. . T 

712STOS TS 
712ST06 T6 
712ST07 T7 
712ST08 TS 
712ST09 T9 
712ST10 T10 
712ST1S T1 S 
712ST20 T20 
712ST2S T2S 
712ST27 T27 
712ST30 T30 
712ST40 T40 

Order No. . T d mm 

7127T100SO T10 3 
7127T1007S T10 3 
7127T10100 T10 4.S 
7127T1SOSO T1S 4. S 
7127T1S07S T1 S 4. S 
7127T1S100 T1S 4.S 
7127T200SO T20 4.S 
7127T2007S T20 4.5 
7127T20100 T20 s. 0 
7127T25050 T25 5.0 
7127T2S07S T2S s.o 
7127T2S100 T25 5.0 
7127T270SO T27 s.s 
7127T27075 T27 5.S 
7127T27100 T27 s s 
7127T300SO T30 6 0 
7127T3007S T30 6. 0 
7127T30100 T30 6. 0 
7127T301SO T30 6. 0 
7127T40050 T40 
7127T4007S T40 
7127T40100 T40 
7127T4SOSO T4S 
7127T4S07S T45 
7127T4S100 T45 
7127T500SO TSO 
7127T5007S TSO 
7127T50100 TSO 
7127TSS07S TSS 
7127T5S100 TSS 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 

2S 
2S 
2S 
2S 
2S 
2S 
2S 
2S 
2S 
2S 
2S 
2S 

L mm 

so 
7S 

100 
so 
7S 

100 
so 
7S 
100 
50 
7S 

100 
so 
7S 
100 
so 
7S 

100 
1SO 
50 
7S 

100 
so 
7S 

100 
so 
7S 

100 
7S 

100 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

... J1'J~~,g.:r~C1 /4" ) Torx Bits-Tamper proof Order No. (I r L mm 0 
7129T06 T6 25 

1/4"(6.35mm) 
£(!~1 ;4 · . ~~$2 !i1itt 7129T07 T7 25 

•± Single ti p 1/4 1
' Material: S2 Magnetic 7129T08 TB 25 

7129T1 0 T10 25 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

r- L---1 7129T15 T15 25 
7129T20 T20 25 0 

® Torx Tamper Proof ~ 7129T25 T25 25 
7129T27 T27 25 

l-2s mm-l 7129T30 T30 25 
7129T40 T40 25 

318" 

P11· 
44 

$ 
0 

1/2 . 

P45-
92 

... J1'J~~,g.:r~ C 1 /4" ) Torx Bits-Tamper proof Order No . (I r d mm L mm 0 
7131106050 T6 3. 0 50 

114 "(6.35mm ) 
£(!~1 ;4 · . ~~$ 2 ~'Ii 7131T07050 T7 3. 0 50 

•± Single tip 1/4" Material: S2 Magnetic 7131T08050 TB 3. 0 50 
7131T08075 TS 3. 0 75 

5/8 

P 93-
94 

7131T10050 T10 4. 5 50 
7131T10075 T10 4. 5 75 0 
7131T10100 T10 4. 5 100 3/4 
7131T15050 T1 5 4. 5 50 
7131T15075 T15 4. 5 75 P95-

7131T15100 T15 4. 5 100 112 

7131120050 T20 4. 5 50 
7131120075 T20 4. 5 75 0 
7131120100 T20 5. 0 100 1 

7131T25050 T25 5. 0 50 
7131125075 T25 5.0 75 
7131125100 T25 5.0 100 

P113· 
128 

7131T27050 T27 5. 5 50 
7131127075 T27 5. 5 75 0 
7131T27100 T27 5. 5 100 H /2 

® Torx Tamper Proof 7131T30050 T30 6. 0 50 
7131T30075 T30 6. 0 75 P129· 

132 
7131130100 T30 6. 0 100 
7131T40050 T40 50 
7131140075 T40 75 0 
7131T40100 T40 100 M /2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

P146-

L:_ _ 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

0 .... ~ll!lffl~.'.f~(1/4" ) Square Bits Order No. • Size L mm 

1/ 4" 71JJSO so 25 
1 /4"(6.35mm) 

11!~1 /4 . , ttJ9iS2 li!tt 71JJS1 S1 25 

•± P1· Single lip 1/4" Material: S2 Magnetic 71JJS2 S2 25 
10 

71JJSJ SJ 25 

0 
3/ 8" 

~ P11· 0 Square 
44 

l- 2smm- I 0 
1/2' 

P45· .... ~ll!lffl~.'.f~(1/4" ) Square Bits Order No. • Size L mm 
92 

71J5S0050 so 50 
1 /4"(6.35mm) 

11!*1 ; 4 · , tt~S2 li~tt 71J5S1050 S1 50 
0 •± Single tip 1/4" Material: S2 Magnetic 71J5S2050 S2 50 
5/8' 71J5SJ050 SJ 50 

P93· 
94 

L=L •I 0 
3/4 ' 0 Square ~ 
p95. R9mm 
112 

0 .... ~+=1fl~.'.f~(1/4'' ) Spline Bits Order No. . T L mm 

71J7M04 M4 25 
1/4"(6.35mm) 

11!~1 ;4 · , ttJ9iS2 li!tt 71J7M05 M5 25 

•± P113-
Single lip 1/4" Material: S2 Magnetic 71J7M06 M6 25 128 

7137M08 MS 25 

0 7137M10 M10 25 

H/2 r- L-j 
P129· Q Spline ~ 132 

0 Lzsmm_j 

2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

P-J+=ffl~.'.f~(1 /4'' ) Spline Bits Order No. T L mm 

71J9M04 M4 50 

• 1 /4 ''(6.35mm) 
11!~1 ;4 · , ttJ9iS2 li!tt 7139M05 M5 50 

•± IHU Single lip 1/4" Material: S2 Magnetic 7139M06 M6 50 

7139M08 MS 50 

7139M10 M10 50 
P!37· 
145 

L 

Q Spline 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 



.... 

.... 

NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

~m~+~~-T~ 

5/16"(7 .93mm) 

•± 

c Phil lips 

5/ 16"(7 .93mm) 

•± 

= Phillips 

~~~~-T~ Cs/ 16" > 

5116"(7. 93mm) 

•± 

0 Torx 

Impact Phillips Bits 

$*5/ 16" (7 . 93mm) , Mms2 liittt 
Single tip 5/16" Material: S2 Magnetic 

Impact Slotted Bits 

$*5/ 16 " (7. 93mm) , tf~S2 Stt 
Single tip 511 6" Material: S2 Magnetic 

I) 

Torx Bits 

$*5/ 16. I tt~S2 liit•li 
Single tip 5/ 16" Material: S2 Magnetic 

r- L-----! 
~ 
l--3omm -..l 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. *ft!H!.i!~ 

7152PH280 PH2 

7152PH380 PH3 

Order No. 

7153SL880 SL8 

Order No. . T 

7156T10 TIO 

7156T15 T15 

7156T20 T20 

7156T25 T25 

7156T27 T27 

7156T30 T30 

7156T40 T40 

7156T45 T45 

7156T50 TSO 

7156T55 T55 

Http://www.impactsocket.com.cn 

L mm 0 
80 1/ 4" 

80 
P1· 
10 

0 
318" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2. 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

L mm 

80 P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 

L mm 132 

30 

30 0 
30 2-112 

30 

30 P133-
136 

30 

30 

30 

30 
• IHH 

30 
P137-
145 

P146-

L:_ _ 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

0 ... ~~~&T-~(5/16") Torx Plus Bits Order No . . T L mm 

1/ 4" 7156TP40 TP40 30 
5/16"(7. 93mm) 

ilt~S/ 16 " I *~~$2 Stt 7156TP45 TP45 30 

•± P1· Single tip 5/ 16" Material: S2 Magnetic 7156TP50 TP50 30 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
r-L-i 

44 Q Torx Plus ~ 
0 l--3omm__j 
1/2 . 

P45-
92 

0 
518 ' 

... ~7'M&T-!k:(5/16") • Size Hex Bits Order No . mm L mm 

P93- 7155H30 3.0 30 
94 5/16"{7.93mm) 

ilt~S/16" (7 . 93mm) , W!Jl.S2 Sti 

•± 
71SSH40 4.0 30 

0 
Single tip 5/1 6" Material: S2 Magnetic 71SSH50 5. 0 30 

7155H60 6. 0 30 
3/4 ' 715SH70 7. 0 30 

7155H80 8.0 30 
p95. 
112 

0 
Q Hexagon r- L-1 

P113- ~ 
128 

~30mm~ 
0 

,.4 
._,- ··--· • \ 

.... .... 
H /2 

P129· 
132 ... ~+=M&T-~(5/16") Spline Bits Order No. . T L mm 

0 5/16"(7.93mm) 7157MOS30 MS 30 

•± 
l!t~5/ 16" (7. 93mm) , ttf£S2 Sti 7157M0570 MS 70 

2-1/2 Single tip 5/1 6" Material: S2 Magnetic 7157M0630 M6 30 
7157M0670 M6 70 

P133· 7157M0830 MS 30 136 
7157M0870 MB 70 

• 7157M1 030 M1 0 30 
7157M1070 M10 70 

UH 
7157M1230 M1 2 30 
7157M1270 M12 70 

P137· 
145 

r-L-i 

Q Spline ~ 

Http://www.normeco.com .cn Http://www.impactsocket.com .cn 



NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

lill- !t!~+~~-T-~ Phillips Bits Order No. ~rui~m d L mm 0 
7163PH0050 PHO 2. 0 50 

5mm 
.€1!~5mm, *f·ms2 liatt 7163PH1070 PH1 3. 0 70 

eI Single tip 5mm Material: S2 Magnetic 7163PH1100 PH1 3. 0 100 
7163PH2100 PH2 4. 0 100 

1/ 4"' 

P1· 
10 

7163PH2150 PH2 4. 0 150 
0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

e Phil lips 
r•----- L ------

t 
e= LL iJJ::::::====lFt 

14mm 

0 
1/2 

P45-
92 

0 
5/8 

p93. . fl. . 94 

0 
3/4 

P95-
112 

lill- m~+~~-T-~ Phillips Bits Order No. ~rui~m L mm 0 
5mm 7165PH1070 PH1 70 

eI 
5\Jl~5mm, ~Jjjj:S2 Stt 7165PH2070 PH2 70 
Double tips 5mm Material: S2 Magnetic 7165PH2100 PH2 100 

1 

P113· 
128 

7165PH2150 PH2 150 
7165PH2200 PH2 200 0 

1-112 

P129-
132 

0 
,.._ _ _ L - - -·1 2-1/2 

e Phil lips P133-
136 

• &~H 

P137-
145 

P146-

L:_ _ 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

0 .... ~!E~~T-~ Torx Bits Order No. • T d mm L mm 

1/ 4" 716716075 T6 2. 0 75 
5mm !li~5mm, M~s2 ~tt 716718075 TB 3. 0 75 

P1· eI Single tip 5mm Material: S2 Magnetic 716719075 T9 3. 0 75 
10 

0 
3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

1· 
L 

0 Torx C] ~ P45· ~ 

92 l_g_ 

0 
14mm 

5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 .... ~:RMET-~ Hex Bits Order No. • Size mm d L mm 

7169H30070 3. 0 3. 5 70 
5mm !li~5mm, tf~S2 ~tt 7169H40070 4. 0 5. 0 70 

P113- eI Single tip 5mm Material: S2 Magnetic 
128 

0 
H/2 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133· 
136 

1· 
L 

0 CJ ~ • Hexagon €3 

IHU l_g_ 
14mm 

P!37· 
145 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

lill- +*~-T~ Shank Drive Bits Order No. ~fillni!~ d L nvn 0 
4mm 

7403PH015040 PHO 1. 5 40 

e I 
~~4mm, ~;t ~S2 Stt 7403PH015060 PHO 1. 5 60 
Single tip 4mm Material: S2 Magnetic 7403PH017040 PHO 1. 7 40 

7403PH017060 PHO 1. 7 60 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

7403PH017080 PHO 1. 7 80 
7403PH020040 PHO 2. 0 40 0 
7403PH020060 PHO 2. 0 60 318" 

7403PH020080 PHO 2. 0 80 
7403PH025040 PHO 2. 5 40 P11· 

7403PH025060 PHO 2. 5 60 44 

7403PH025080 PHO 2. 5 80 
7403PH025100 PHO 2. 5 100 0 
7403PH120040 PH1 2. 0 40 1/2 . 

I, L 

1 ~0.8m~I 
7403PH120060 PH1 2. 0 60 
7403PH120080 PH1 2. 0 80 
7403PH125040 PH1 2. 5 40 e Phillips 
7403PH125060 PH1 2. 5 60 

d 1--1 7403PH130040 PH1 3. 0 40 

7mm 7403PH130060 PH1 3. 0 60 

p 45. 
92 

0 
5/8 

7403PH130080 PH1 3. 0 80 
P93-

7403PH130100 PH1 3. 0 100 94 

7403PH140040 PH1 4. 0 40 
7403PH140060 PH1 4. 0 60 0 
7403PH140080 PH1 4. 0 80 

3/4 
7403PH140100 PH1 4. 0 100 
7403PH140150 PH1 4. 0 150 p95. 

7403PH140200 PH1 4. 0 200 112 

7403PH230040 PH2 3. 0 40 
7403PH230060 PH2 3. 0 60 0 
7403PH240040 PH2 4. 0 40 1 
7403PH240060 PH2 4. 0 60 
7403PH240080 PH2 4. 0 80 P113· 

7403PH240100 PH2 4. 0 100 128 

7403PH240150 PH2 4. 0 150 
7403PH240200 PH2 4. 0 200 0 

1-112 

lill- -*~-T~ Shank Drive Bits Order No. ~fillni!~ d mm L mm 
P129· 

4mm 74061540 SL1 . 5 1. 5 40 

eI 
~~4mm, t;l"~S2 Stt 74062040 SL2. 0 2. 0 40 
Single tip 4mm Material: S2 Magnetic 74062540 SL2. 5 2. 5 40 

132 

0 
74063040 SL3. 0 3. 0 40 

2-112 
74064040 SL4. 0 4. 0 40 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

= Slotted 
P137-
145 

P1 46-

L:_ _ 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

0 .... ~7'1fl;g.:r7* Hex Bits Order No. • Size mm d nm L mm 

1/ 4" 4mm 
74091540 1. 5 2. 0 40 

e I 
ft~4mm, tt~S2 ~ ·11 74091560 1. 5 2. 5 60 

P1· Single tip 4mm Material: S2 Magnetic 74092040 2. 0 3. 0 40 
10 74092060 2. 0 3. 0 60 

74092540 2. 5 3. 5 40 
0 74092560 2. 5 3. 5 60 
3/ 8" 74093040 3.0 3. 5 40 

74093060 3 0 3. 5 60 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2 ' 

Ii L 

1 ~0.8m~I P45· 
92 

Q Hexagon 

0 d 

5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 .... ~£~;g.:r7* Torx Bits Order No. • T d mm L mm 

4mm 7411T01040 T1 1. 7 40 

e I 
ft~4mm, tt~S2 ~11 7411T02040 T2 2. 0 40 

P113- Single tip 4mm Material: S2 Magnetic 7411T03040 T3 2. 0 40 
128 

7411T04040 T4 2. 0 40 

0 7411T04060 T4 2. 0 60 
7411T05040 T5 2. 0 40 

H/2 7411T05060 TS 2. 0 60 
7411T06040 T6 2. 0 40 

P129· 7411T06060 T6 2. 0 60 132 

7411T07040 T7 3.0 40 

0 7411T07060 T7 3.0 60 

Ii L 

1 ~0.8m~I 
7411T08040 TS 3. 0 40 

2-1/2 7411T08060 T8 3. 0 60 
7411T10040 T10 40 

P133· 0 Torx ""' t:: lj ~ 
136 7411T10060 T10 60 

• 7mm 

IHU 

P!37· 
145 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

lill- +*~-T~ Shank Drive Bits Order No. ~fillni!~ d L nvn 0 
5mm 

7503PH015060 PHO 1. 5 60 

• I 
·~5mm, *i'~S2 ~11 7503PH020050 PHO 2. 0 50 

Single tip 5mm Material: S2 Magnetic 7503PH020060 PHO 2. 0 60 
7503PH025060 PHO 2. 5 60 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

7503PH030060 PHO 3. 0 60 
7503PH120050 PH1 2. 0 50 0 
7503PH120060 PH1 2. 0 60 318" 

7503PH125100 PH1 2. 5 100 

I. L 

J· 19.8mm :1 
7503PH130050 PH1 3. 0 50 
7503PH130060 PH1 3. 0 60 
7503PH130080 PH1 3. 0 80 e Phil lips €; tza d1i1 ~ 7503PH130100 PH1 3. 0 100 

I· ·I 7503PH130120 PH1 3. 0 120 

14. 5mm 7503PH140060 PH1 4. 0 60 
7503PH140080 PH1 4. 0 80 

P1 1· 
44 

0 
1/2 . 

P45-
92 

7503PH140100 PH1 4. 0 100 
7503PH140120 PH1 4. 0 120 
7503PH150150 PH1 5. 0 150 

0 
7503PH150200 PH1 5. 0 200 5/8 

7503PH240050 PH2 4. 0 50 
P 93-

7503PH240060 PH2 4. 0 60 94 

7503PH250080 PH2 5.0 80 
7503PH250100 PH2 5. 0 100 0 
7503PH250120 PH2 5. 0 120 

3/4 
7503PH250150 PH2 5. 0 150 
7503PH250200 PH2 5. 0 200 P95-

112 

lill- -*~-T~ Shank Drive Bits Order No . ~fillni!~ d mm L mm 0 
5mm 75062060 SL2. 0 2. 0 60 

• I 
·~5mm, *i'~S2 ~11 75062560 SL2. 5 2. 5 60 
Single tip 5mm Material: S2 Magnetic 75063060 SL3. 0 3. 0 60 

1 

P113· 
128 

75063560 SL3. 5 3. 5 60 
75064060 SL4. 0 4. 0 60 
75065060 SL5. 0 5. 0 60 0 

1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
M /2 = Slotted 

d 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137-
145 

P146-

L:_ _ 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

0 .... ~7'1fl~.'.f~ Hex Bits Order No. • Size mm d mm L mm 

1/ 4" 5mm 
75091560 1. 5 2. 5 60 

e I 
!¥~5mm, ~ /9iS2 fitt •t1 75092060 2 2. 5 60 

P1· Single lip 5mm Material: S2 Magnetic 75092560 2. 5 3. 0 60 
10 75093060 3 3.5 60 

0 
75094060 4 60 
75095060 5 60 

3/ 8" 

P11· 
44 

0 l.L l•198mm: I 
1/2 ' 

P45· Q Hexagon 92 ~ ~ ~ 
LL I· ·I 0 14. 5mm 

5/8 ' 

P93· 
94 

0 
3/4 ' 

p95. 
112 

0 .... ~£~~.:r~ Torx Bits Order No. • T d mm L mm 

5mm 
7511T04060 T4 2. 0 60 

e I 
!¥~5mm, ~ m§:S2 fitt •t1 7511T05060 TS 2. 5 60 

P113- Single tip 5mm Materia l: S2 Magnetic 751 1T050BO T5 2. 5 BO 
128 

7511T06060 T6 2. 5 60 

0 7511T06100 T6 100 
7511TOB060 TB 3. 0 60 

H/2 7511 TOBOBO TB 3. 0 BO 
7511TOB100 TB 100 

P129· 7511TOB150 TB 150 132 

7511T10060 T10 3.0 60 

0 I== L 

I· 19.8mm :1 
7511T100BO T1 0 3.0 BO 
7511T10100 T10 100 

2-1/2 
7511T10150 T10 150 

0 Torx """' t: Ii d1JJ II 7511T15060 T15 3.5 60 
P133· 
136 I· ·I 7511T150BO T15 3.5 BO 

14. 5mm 7511T15100 T1 5 100 

• 7511T15150 T15 150 

IHU 7511T20060 T20 60 
7511T200BO T20 BO 

P!37· 7511T20100 T20 100 
145 7511T20150 T20 150 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

... j:lg!f_~,g:r~ Torx Bits-Tamper proof Order No. O r d mm L mm 0 
7513106060 T6 2. 0 60 

5mm 
-~5mm, tt ~S2 li!H1: 

e I 
7513108060 T8 3. 0 60 

Single tip 5mm Material: S2 Magnetic 7513108100 TS 100 
7513110060 T1 0 60 

1/ 4" 

P1· 
10 

7513110100 T10 100 
7513T15060 T15 60 0 
7513115100 T15 100 318" 

7513120100 120 100 

P11· 
44 

0 
1/2. 

p45. 

® Torx Tamper Proof 
92 

0 
5/8 

P93-
94 

0 
3/4 

p95. 
112 

0 
1 

P113· 
128 

0 
1-112 

P129· 
132 

0 
2-1/2 

P133-
136 

• IHH 

P137· 
145 

P1 46· 

L:__ 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL BITS 

j:lg!f_~,g:r~ 

6mm 

eI 

0 Torx 

Torx Bits 

~~6mm, ~:t ~S2 Stt 
Single tip 6mm Material: S2 Magnetic 

[, L I• 19.Smm :1 

~~""'--it:---d-......_1 1 -~. .~ 
14. Smm 

Magnet-plus ring 

~m~~•gM•~:r~~~~~m~. ~~~~~~MGn~~. ~•m•~· 

iti11Ff~lm~H~<7 . 2mm(llJ4!-!U~M!iU~'f~. lT~~1/19cial~~lOJfJUiNi~a}llli! 
tdf.Jlltl<Jgjij;;,UH~~i& . 

PAT. ZL 2020 2 1756455.3 

Http://www.normeco.com.cn 

Order No. • T d mm L mm 

7611T08060 TB 60 
7611T10060 T10 60 
7611T15060 T1 5 60 

Order No. 01 mm 02 mm L mm 

80952010 7. 1 14. 5 13 

Magnetic force could be enhanced Instantly to prevent the screw from falling off when 
the assembly job is performed with Normeco magnet-plus ring. 
Standard range is recommended to work with impact bits heads outer dla less than 7.2mm. 

Magnet-plus ring for specail bits heads sizes are also available on request. 
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NORMECO INDUSTRIAL SOCKETS 
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~ ~PX 8Jt * * 
Tools Make Life Better, Quality Creates The Future. 
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